


CROSS!SIEC

PROTECTION P RARARTS

// Em 2005 nasce a CrossPro, uma empresa que se dedica a produgao de protec¢des e acessorios para veiculos de 2 e 4 rodas. A paixao e
conhecimento dos seus fundadores sobre a modalidade e mecanica, permitiram um rapido e sustentdvel bem sucedido crescimento da
CrossPro.

Rapidamente, a CrossPro alcangou na Europa uma respeitavel reputagao pela produgéo e desenvolvimento dos seus produtos, as
solugdes oferecidas permitiram alcangar novos mercados e actualmente assegurar a presenga a nivel mundial em mercados muito
distintos, mas ao mesmo tempo tao exigentes como o Europeu.

// Os nossos produtos séo fabricados na nossa fabrica em Portugal, sendo submetidos a um rigoroso controlo de qualidade para asse-
gurar a qualidade dos produtos oferecidos. A aposta na melhoria continua dos nossos produtos e processos, conferem aos produtos
que oferecemos uma diferenciagdo no mercado.

Todos os produtos da CrossPro séo testados em competigao por peritos, 0 que nos permite obter o produto final adequado ao
consumidor final, sendo ele profissional ou amador, garantindo um méaxima performance.

// Apostamos no aumento da nossa gama, estando atentos as novas tendéncias dos deportos motorizados, procurando
antecipar as necessidades dos nossos actuais e potenciais clientes, desenvolvendo novas solugdes para estes.

// CrossPro was founded in 2005, a company dedicated to the production of protections and accessories to vehicles of 2
and 4 wheels. The passion and knowledge of our founders about the modality and mechanics, allow a fast and sustainable
Promptly, CrossPro reach in Europe, an respectable reputation for the production and development of our products, the
offered solutions allow to reach new markets and currently assure a worldwide presence in very different markets, but at
the same time also very demanding as the European market.

// Our products are made in our factory in Portugal, submitted to a strict quality control to assure the best quality in our
offered products. Betting on a process of continuous improvement of our products and processes, give to our offered
products a different differentiation in the market.

All CrossPro products are tested in competition by experts, which allow us to obtain the best final product, suitable
to the demands of the final client, either if he his professional or amateur, assuring a maximum performance.

// We bet in the increasing of our range, being watchful to the new trends of the motorcycle sports, searching to
anticipate the needs of our actual and potential clients, developing new solution for them.

CONTENTS

/ OFF-ROAD....................... 02-33
/ ACCESSORIES............. 34-35
// BIKE STANDS........... 36-39
/ SIDE by SIDE......... 40-51
A QUAD.............. 52275

/ AT\................ 76-83

CROSS #2018



//Ride and enjoy it

CROSSPRO

cebook.com/Crosspro.oficie

. i — - = S E = T
| | Syster PORTUGAL UNIAO EUROPEIA
.n""'l-'
TOVRheinland :;-I., Fundo Europeu
de Desenvolvimento Regional

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On P 38 RATS 1






DTC enduro engine guard with link protection

// Noting the increasing necessity to protect more the bikes, CrossPro introduce in
the range the DTC Engine Protection, that now also protect the Suspension Link.

// One complete piece for protect your bike for frame, carter and suspension link
protection

// Extra protection for extreme conditions

// Made by 6mm best quality DTC, with no welding, these engine guards are 40%
lighter than aluminum, dont break and dont cause vibrations, and is much more
resistant to impact.

// Available in different colors

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On

//Ride and enjoy it

ProtecBes de motor DTC com prote¢&o de link

// Detetando a necessidade crescente de aumentar a protecdo das motas, a
CrossPro introduz na sua gama uma Protecdo de Motor em DTC, que protege
agora também o Link de Suspensao.

// Uma pega GOnica e completa para protecdo da sua mota, carter, quadro e Link
de suspensao.

// Protegdo extra para condigbes extremas

// Testado em competicdo

// Produzido em DTC da melhor qualidade com 6mm, sem solda, estas protectes
de motor s3o 40% mais leves que o aluminio, ndo quebram e ndo causam
vibragdes, e muito mais resistente ao impacto.

// Disponivel em diferentes cores

P 38 RATS



// DTC
ENDURO

BETA

RR 2T 125
RR 2T 250

RR 2T 300
RR 4T 350
RR 4T 390

RR 4T 400
RR 4T 430

RR 4T 450
RR 4T 480

RR 4T 498

4

link protec

YEAR

2018
2013-2017
2018
2013-2017
2018
2011-2017
2018
2015-2017
2018
2010-2014
2015-2017
2018
2010-2014
2015-2017
2018
2012-2014

PRO

® BLACK

2CP193 0183 0300
2CP193 0116 0300
2CP193 0178 0300
2CP193 0116 0300
2CP193 0178 0300
2CP193 0721 0300
2CP193 0184 0300
2CP193 0121 0300
2CP193 0184 0300
2CP193 0121 0300
2CP193 07121 0300
2CP193 0184 0300
2CP193 0121 0300
2CP193 0121 0300
2CP193 0184 0300
2CP193 0121 0300

® BLUE

2CP193 0183 0400
2CP193 0116 0400
2CP193 0178 0400
2CP193 0116 0400
2CP193 0178 0400
2CP193 0121 0400
2CP193 0184 0400
2CP193 0121 0400
2CP193 0184 0400
2CP193 0121 0400
2CP193 0121 0400
2CP193 0184 0400
2CP193 0721 0400
2CP193 0121 0400
2CP193 0184 0400
2CP193 0121 0400

® RED

2CP193 0183 0500
2CP193 0716 0500
2CP193 0178 0500
2CP193 0116 0500
2CP193 0178 0500
2CP193 0721 0500
2CP193 0184 0500
2CP193 0121 0500
2CP193 0184 0500
2CP193 0121 0500
2CP193 0121 0500
2CP193 0184 0500
2CP193 0721 0500
2CP193 07217 0500
2CP193 0184 0500
2CP193 0121 0500

OWHITE

2CP193 0183 0600
2CP193 0116 0600
2CP193 0178 0600
2CP193 0116 0600
2CP193 0178 0600
2CP193 0121 0600
2CP193 0184 0600
2CP193 0121 0600
2CP193 0184 0600
2CP193 0121 0600
2CP193 07121 0600
2CP193 0184 0600
2CP193 0121 0600
2CP193 0121 0600
2CP193 0184 0600
2CP193 0121 0600

tion

DS 2

Davelpp Technology by CrossPro
YELLOW © ORANGE
2CP193 0183 0700 2CP193 0183 0800

2CP193 07116 0700
2CP193 0178 0700
2CP193 0116 0700
2CP193 0178 0700
2CP193 0121 0700
2CP193 0184 0700
2CP193 0121 0700
2CP193 0184 0700
2CP193 0121 0700
2CP193 0121 0700
2CP193 0184 0700
2CP193 0121 0700
2CP193 0121 0700
2CP193 0184 0700
2CP193 0121 0700

2CP193 0716 0800
2CP193 0178 0800
2CP193 0116 0800
2CP193 0178 0800
2CP193 0121 0800
2CP193 0184 0800
2CP193 0121 0800
2CP193 0184 0800
2CP193 0121 0800
2CP193 0121 0800
2CP193 0184 0800
2CP193 0121 0800
2CP193 0121 0800
2CP193 0184 0800
2CP193 0121 0800



GAS GAS

EC 250
XC 250
EC 300
XC 300

CRF 250R
CRF 450R

CRF 450RX

HUSABERG

FE 350

//

HUSQVARNA

FC 250
FC 250
FE 250
FE 250
TE 250
TE 300
FC 350
FC 350
FE 350
FE 350
FC 450
FE 450

KX 250 F
KX 450 F

KTM

125 sX
150 SX
250 sX
250 SX-F
250 SX-F
250 XC
250 XC-F
250 XC-F
300 XC
350 SX-F
350 SX-F
350 XC-F
350 XC-F
450 SX-F
450 XC-F

SHERCO

SE 125R
SE 250R
SEF 250R
SE 300R
SEF 300R

RM-Z 250
RM-Z 450

EN 250
EN 250F
MX 250
EN 300
MX 300

YAMAHA

WR 250 F
YZ 250

YZ250F
YZ 250 X
WR 450 F
YZ 450 F

YZ 450F

YEAR

2018
2018
2018
2018

YEAR

2014-2017
2018

2009-2016
2017-2018
2017-2018

YEAR
2013
YEAR

2014-2015
2016-2018
2014-2016
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2014-2015
2016-2018
2014-2016
2017-2018
2016-2018
2017-2018

YEAR

2017-2018
2017-2018

YEAR

2016-2018
2016-2018
2017-2018
2013-2015
2016-2018
2017-2018
2011-2015
2016-2018
2017-2018
2011-2015
2016-2018
2011-2015
2016-2018
2016-2018
2016-2018

YEAR

2018
2017
2015-2017
2017
2015-2017

YEAR

2015-2018
2010-2017
2018

YEAR

2015-2017
2016

2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017

YEAR

2015-2018
2015-2018
2005-2018
2014-2018
2016-2018
2016-2018
2016-2018
2014-2017
2014-2017
2018

2018

® BLACK

2CP193 0179 0300
2CP193 0179 0300
2CP193 0179 0300
2CP193 0179 0300

® BLACK

2CP193 0126 0300
2CP193 0185 0300
2CP193 0114 0300
2CP193 0176 0300
2CP193 0176 0300

® BLACK
2CP193 07111 0300
® BLACK

2CP193 0111 0300
2CP193 01517 0300
2CP193 0111 0300
2CP193 0157 0300
2CP193 0169 0300
2CP193 0169 0300
2CP193 07117 0300
2CP193 0151 0300
2CP193 0711 0300
2CP193 01517 0300
2CP193 0153 0300
2CP193 0153 0300

® BLACK

2CP193 0173 0300
2CP193 0174 0300

® BLACK

2CP193 0164 0300
2CP193 0164 0300
2CP193 0169 0300
2CP193 0111 0300
2CP193 0157 0300
2CP193 0169 0300
2CP193 07111 0300
2CP193 0157 0300
2CP193 0769 0300
2CP193 07111 0300
2CP193 01517 0300
2CP193 07111 0300
2CP193 0157 0300
2CP193 0153 0300
2CP193 0153 0300

® BLACK

2CP193 0182 0300
2CP193 0175 0300
2CP193 0134 0300
2CP193 0175 0300
2CP193 0134 0300

® BLACK

2CP193 0138 0300
2CP193 0058 0300
2CP193 0186 0300

©® BLACK

2CP193 0155 0300
2CP193 0170 0300
2CP193 0155 0300
2CP193 0155 0300
2CP193 0155 0300

©® BLACK

2CP193 0145 0300
2CP193 145A 0300
2CP193 0165 0300
2CP193 0128 0300
2CP193 0165 0300
2CP193 0163 0300
2CP193 163A 0300

+2CP193 0724 0300

2CP193 124A 0300

2CP193 180A 0300

® BLUE

2CP193 0179 0400
2CP193 0179 0400
2CP193 0179 0400
2CP193 0179 0400

® BLUE

2CP193 0126 0400
2CP193 0185 0400
2CP193 0114 0400
2CP193 0176 0400
2CP193 0176 0400

® BLUE
2CP193 0111 0400
® BLUE

2CP193 0111 0400
2CP193 07151 0400
2CP193 0111 0400
2CP193 0151 0400
2CP193 0169 0400
2CP193 0169 0400
2CP193 0111 0400
2CP193 0151 0400
2CP193 0111 0400
2CP193 0157 0400
2CP193 0153 0400
2CP193 0153 0400

® BLUE

2CP193 0173 0400
2CP193 0174 0400

® BLUE

2CP193 0164 0400
2CP193 0164 0400
2CP193 0169 0400
2CP193 07111 0400
2CP193 01517 0400
2CP193 0169 0400
2CP193 07111 0400
2CP193 0151 0400
2CP193 0169 0400
2CP193 0111 0400
2CP193 0151 0400
2CP193 0111 0400
2CP193 0151 0400
2CP193 0153 0400
2CP193 0153 0400

® BLUE

2CP193 0182 0400
2CP193 0175 0400
2CP193 0134 0400
2CP193 0175 0400
2CP193 0134 0400

® BLUE

2CP193 0138 0400
2CP193 0058 0400
2CP193 0186 0400

® BLUE

2CP193 01585 0400
2CP193 0170 0400
2CP193 0155 0400
2CP193 0155 0400
2CP193 0155 0400

® BLUE

2CP193 0145 0400
2CP193 145A 0400
2CP193 0165 0400
2CP193 0128 0400
2CP193 0165 0400
2CP193 0163 0400
2CP193 163A 0400

+2CP193 0124 0400

2CP193 124A 0400

+2CP193 07180 0400

2CP193 180A 0400

ENGINE and LINK GUARD

a

® RED

2CP193 0179 0500
2CP193 0179 0500
2CP193 0179 0500
2CP193 0179 0500

® RED

2CP193 0126 0500
2CP193 0185 0500
2CP193 0114 0500
2CP193 0176 0500
2CP193 0176 0500

® RED
2CP193 07111 0500
® RED

2CP193 07111 0500
2CP193 0151 0500
2CP193 07111 0500
2CP193 01517 0500
2CP193 0169 0500
2CP193 0169 0500
2CP193 07111 0500
2CP193 01517 0500
2CP193 0111 0500
2CP193 0157 0500
2CP193 0153 0500
2CP193 0153 0500

® RED

2CP193 0173 0500
2CP193 0174 0500

@ RED

2CP193 0164 0500
2CP193 0164 0500
2CP193 0169 0500
2CP193 0111 0500
2CP193 0157 0500
2CP193 0169 0500
2CP193 07111 0500
2CP193 01517 0500
2CP193 0169 0500
2CP193 0111 0500
2CP193 0157 0500
2CP193 0711 0500
2CP193 0157 0500
2CP193 0153 0500
2CP193 0153 0500

® RED

2CP193 0182 0500
2CP193 0175 0500
2CP193 0134 0500
2CP193 0175 0500
2CP193 0134 0500

® RED

2CP193 0138 0500
2CP193 0058 0500
2CP193 0186 0500

® RED

2CP193 0155 0500
2CP193 0170 0500
2CP193 0155 0500
2CP193 0155 0500
2CP193 0155 0500

® RED

2CP193 0145 0500
2CP193 145A 0500
2CP193 0165 0500
2CP193 0128 0500
2CP193 0165 0500
2CP193 0163 0500
2CP193 163A 0500

2CP193 124A 0500

2CP193 180A 0500

O WHITE

2CP193 0179 0600
2CP193 0179 0600
2CP193 0179 0600
2CP193 0179 0600

O WHITE

2CP193 0126 0600
2CP193 0185 0600
2CP193 0114 0600
2CP193 0176 0600
2CP193 0176 0600

O WHITE
2CP193 0111 0600
OWHITE

2CP193 0111 0600
2CP193 01517 0600
2CP193 0111 0600
2CP193 0157 0600
2CP193 0169 0600
2CP193 0169 0600
2CP193 0111 0600
2CP193 0151 0600
2CP193 0111 0600
2CP193 0151 0600
2CP193 0153 0600
2CP193 0153 0600

OWHITE

2CP193 0173 0600
2CP193 0174 0600

O WHITE

2CP193 0164 0600
2CP193 0164 0600
2CP193 0169 0600
2CP193 0111 0600
2CP193 0157 0600
2CP193 0169 0600
2CP193 07111 0600
2CP193 0151 0600
2CP193 0169 0600
2CP193 0111 0600
2CP193 0151 0600
2CP193 0111 0600
2CP193 0151 0600
2CP193 0153 0600
2CP193 0153 0600

OWHITE

2CP193 0182 0600
2CP193 0175 0600
2CP193 0134 0600
2CP193 0175 0600
2CP193 0134 0600

O WHITE

2CP193 0138 0600
2CP193 0058 0600
2CP193 0186 0600

O WHITE

2CP193 0155 0600
2CP193 0170 0600
2CP193 0155 0600
2CP193 0155 0600
2CP193 0155 0600

O WHITE

2CP193 0145 0600
2CP193 145A 0600
2CP193 0165 0600
2CP193 0128 0600
2CP193 0165 0600
2CP193 0163 0600
2CP193 163A 0600

2CP193 124A 0600

2CP193 180A 0600

YELLOW

2CP193 0179 0700
2CP193 0179 0700
2CP193 0179 0700
2CP193 0179 0700

YELLOW

2CP193 0126 0700
2CP193 0185 0700
2CP193 0114 0700
2CP193 0176 0700
2CP193 0176 0700

YELLOW
2CP193 0111 0700
YELLOW

2CP193 0111 0700
2CP193 0151 0700
2CP193 0111 0700
2CP193 0151 0700
2CP193 0169 0700
2CP193 0169 0700
2CP193 0111 0700
2CP193 0151 0700
2CP193 0111 0700
2CP193 0151 0700
2CP193 0153 0700
2CP193 0153 0700

YELLOW

2CP193 0173 0700
2CP193 0174 0700

YELLOW

2CP193 0164 0700
2CP193 0164 0700
2CP193 0169 0700
2CP193 0111 0700
2CP193 0151 0700
2CP193 0169 0700
2CP193 07111 0700
2CP193 0151 0700
2CP193 0169 0700
2CP193 0111 0700
2CP193 0151 0700
2CP193 0111 0700
2CP193 0151 0700
2CP193 0153 0700
2CP193 0153 0700

YELLOW

2CP193 0182 0700
2CP193 0175 0700
2CP193 0134 0700
2CP193 0175 0700
2CP193 0134 0700

YELLOW

2CP193 0138 0700
2CP193 0058 0700
2CP193 0186 0700

YELLOW

2CP193 0155 0700
2CP193 0170 0700
2CP193 0155 0700
2CP193 0155 0700
2CP193 0155 0700

YELLOW

2CP193 07145 0700
2CP193 145A 0700
2CP193 0165 0700
2CP193 0128 0700
2CP193 0165 0700
2CP193 0163 0700
2CP193 163A 0700

2CP193 124A 0700

2CP193 180A 0700

© ORANGE

2CP193 0179 0800
2CP193 0179 0800
2CP193 0179 0800
2CP193 0179 0800

© ORANGE

2CP193 0126 0800
2CP193 0185 0800
2CP193 0114 0800
2CP193 0176 0800
2CP193 0176 0800

© ORANGE
2CP193 071117 0800
© ORANGE

2CP193 0111 0800
2CP193 01517 0800
2CP193 0111 0800
2CP193 0151 0800
2CP193 0169 0800
2CP193 0169 0800
2CP193 0711 0800
2CP193 0151 0800
2CP193 0711 0800
2CP193 0157 0800
2CP193 0153 0800
2CP193 0153 0800

© ORANGE

2CP193 0173 0800
2CP193 0174 0800

© ORANGE

2CP193 0164 0800
2CP193 0164 0800
2CP193 0169 0800
2CP193 0111 0800
2CP193 0157 0800
2CP193 0169 0800
2CP193 07111 0800
2CP193 0157 0800
2CP193 0169 0800
2CP193 0111 0800
2CP193 0157 0800
2CP193 0711 0800
2CP193 01517 0800
2CP193 0153 0800
2CP193 0153 0800

© ORANGE

2CP193 0182 0800
2CP193 0175 0800
2CP193 0134 0800
2CP193 0175 0800
2CP193 0134 0800

© ORANGE

2CP193 0138 0800
2CP193 0058 0800
2CP193 0186 0800

© ORANGE

2CP193 0155 0800
2CP193 0170 0800
2CP193 0155 0800
2CP193 0155 0800
2CP193 0155 0800

© ORANGE

2CP193 0745 0800
2CP193 145A 0800
2CP193 0765 0800
2CP193 0128 0800
2CP193 0165 0800
2CP193 0163 0800
2CP193 163A 0800

2CP193 124A 0800

2CP193 180A 0800







DTC enduro engine guard

// Tested in competition, these engine guards offer you the best protection for the
engine and for the frame of your bike.

// Made by 6mm best quality DTC, with no welding, these engine guards are 40%
lighter than aluminum, don’t break and don’t cause vibrations, and is much more
resistant to impact.

// Available in different colors

//Ride and enjoy it

DS 2

Develop Technology by CrossPro

Proteccdes de motor DTC enduro

// Testado em competicdo, estas proteccbes de motor oferecem a melhor
protecc&o para o motor e para o quadro de sua moto.

// Produzido em DTC da melhor qualidade com 6mm, sem solda, estas proteccBes
de motor s3o 40% mais leves que o aluminio, ndo quebram e nd3o causam
vibragdes, e sdo muito mais resistente ao impacto.

// Disponiveis em diferentes cores

7




// DTC
ENDURO

AJP

PR3 125
PR4 125
PR3 200
PR4 200
PR3 240
PR4 240
PRS5 250

BETA

RR 2T 125
RR4T125LC
RR 2T 250
RR 2T 300

X-Trainer 300
RR 4T 350

RR 4T 390

RR 4T 400
RR 4T 430

RR 4T 450
RR 4T 480

RR 4T 498
RR 4T 520

GAS GAS

EC 125
EC 200

EC 250

XC 250
EC 300

XC 300

YEAR

2010-2015
2010-2015
2010-2015
2010-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015

YEAR

2018
2010-2015
2013-2017
2018
2013-2017
2018
2015
2011-2017
2018
2015-2017
2018
2010-2014
2015-2017
2018
2010-2014
2015-2017
2018
2012-2014
2010-2011

YEAR

2012-2013
2010-2011
2012-2013
2014-2017
2010-2011
2012-2013
2014-2017
2018

2018

2010-2011
2012-2013
2014-2017
2018

2018

® BLACK

2CP085 0076 0300
2CP085 0076 0300
2CP085 0076 0300
2CP085 0076 0300
2CP085 0076 0300
2CP085 0076 0300
2CP085 0718 0300

® BLACK

2CP085 0183 0300
2CP085 0727 0300
2CP085 0116 0300
2CP085 0178 0300
2CP085 0116 0300
2CP085 0178 0300
2CP085 0150 0300
2CP085 121A 0300
2CP085 0184 0300
2CP085 121A 0300
2CP085 0184 0300
2CP085 121A 0300
2CP085 121A 0300
2CP085 0184 0300
2CP085 121A 0300
2CP085 121A 0300
2CP085 0184 0300
2CP085 121A 0300
2CP085 121A 0300

® BLACK

2CP085 0123 0300
2CP085 0008 0300
2CP085 0088 0300
2CP085 0729 0300
2CP085 0008 0300
2CP085 0088 0300
2CP085 0729 0300
2CP085 0179 0300
2CP085 0779 0300
2CP085 0008 0300
2CP085 0088 0300
2CP085 0129 0300
2CP085 0179 0300
2CP085 0179 0300

® BLUE

2CP085 0076 0400
2CP085 0076 0400
2CP085 0076 0400
2CP085 0076 0400
2CP085 0076 0400
2CP085 0076 0400
2CP085 0118 0400

® BLUE

2CP085 07183 0400
2CP085 0127 0400
2CP085 0116 0400
2CP085 0178 0400
2CP085 0116 0400
2CP085 0178 0400
2CP085 0150 0400
2CP085 121A 0400
2CP085 0184 0400
2CP085 121A 0400
2CP085 0184 0400
2CP085 121A 0400
2CP085 121A 0400
2CP085 0184 0400
2CP085 121A 0400
2CP085 121A 0400
2CP085 0184 0400
2CP085 121A 0400
2CP085 121A 0400

® BLUE

2CP085 0123 0400
2CP085 0008 0400
2CP085 0088 0400
2CP085 0129 0400
2CP085 0008 0400
2CP085 0088 0400
2CP085 0129 0400
2CP085 0179 0400
2CP085 0179 0400
2CP085 0008 0400
2CP085 0088 0400
2CP085 0129 0400
2CP085 0179 0400
2CP085 0179 0400

® RED

2CP085 0076 0500
2CP085 0076 0500
2CP085 0076 0500
2CP085 0076 0500
2CP085 0076 0500
2CP085 0076 0500
2CP085 0118 0500

@ RED

2CP085 0183 0500
2CP085 0127 0500
2CP085 0116 0500
2CP085 0178 0500
2CP085 0116 0500
2CP085 0178 0500
2CP085 0150 0500
2CP085 121A 0500
2CP085 0184 0500
2CP085 121A 0500
2CP085 0184 0500
2CP085 121A 0500
2CP085 121A 0500
2CP085 0184 0500
2CP085 121A 0500
2CP085 121A 0500
2CP085 0184 0500
2CP085 121A 0500
2CP085 121A 0500

® RED

2CP085 0123 0500
2CP085 0008 0500
2CP085 0088 0500
2CP085 0129 0500
2CP085 0008 0500
2CP085 0088 0500
2CP085 0729 0500
2CP085 0179 0500
2CP085 0179 0500
2CP085 0008 0500
2CP085 0088 0500
2CP085 0729 0500
2CP085 07179 0500
2CP085 0779 0500

O WHITE

2CP085 0076 0600
2CP085 0076 0600
2CP085 0076 0600
2CP085 0076 0600
2CP085 0076 0600
2CP085 0076 0600
2CP085 0718 0600

O WHITE

2CP085 0183 0600
2CP085 0127 0600
2CP085 0116 0600
2CP085 0178 0600
2CP085 0116 0600
2CP085 0178 0600
2CP085 0150 0600
2CP085 121A 0600
2CP085 0184 0600
2CP085 121A 0600
2CP085 0184 0600
2CP085 121A 0600
2CP085 121A 0600
2CP085 0184 0600
2CP085 121A 0600
2CP085 121A 0600
2CP085 0184 0600
2CP085 121A 0600
2CP085 121A 0600

OWHITE

2CP085 0123 0600
2CP085 0008 0600
2CP085 0088 0600
2CP085 07129 0600
2CP085 0008 0600
2CP085 0088 0600
2CP085 0729 0600
2CP085 0179 0600
2CP085 0179 0600
2CP085 0008 0600
2CP085 0088 0600
2CP085 0129 0600
2CP085 0179 0600
2CP085 0179 0600

YELLOW

2CP085 0076 0700
2CP085 0076 0700
2CP085 0076 0700
2CP085 0076 0700
2CP085 0076 0700
2CP085 0076 0700
2CP085 0118 0700

YELLOW

2CP085 0183 0700
2CP085 0127 0700
2CP085 0116 0700
2CP085 0178 0700
2CP085 0116 0700
2CP085 0178 0700
2CP085 0150 0700
2CP085 121A 0700
2CP085 0184 0700
2CP085 121A 0700
2CP085 0184 0700
2CP085 121A 0700
2CP085 121A 0700
2CP085 0184 0700
2CP085 121A 0700
2CP085 121A 0700
2CP085 0184 0700
2CP085 121A 0700
2CP085 121A 0700

YELLOW

2CP085 0123 0700
2CP085 0008 0700
2CP085 0088 0700
2CP085 0129 0700
2CP085 0008 0700
2CP085 0088 0700
2CP085 0129 0700
2CP085 0179 0700
2CP085 0179 0700
2CP085 0008 0700
2CP085 0088 0700
2CP085 0129 0700
2CP085 0179 0700
2CP085 0179 0700

© ORANGE

2CP085 0076 0800
2CP085 0076 0800
2CP085 0076 0800
2CP085 0076 0800
2CP085 0076 0800
2CP085 0076 0800
2CP085 0718 0800

© ORANGE

2CP085 0183 0800
2CP085 0127 0800
2CP085 0116 0800
2CP085 0178 0800
2CP085 0716 0800
2CP085 0178 0800
2CP085 0150 0800
2CP085 121A 0800
2CP085 0184 0800
2CP085 121A 0800
2CP085 0184 0800
2CP085 121A 0800
2CP085 121A 0800
2CP085 0184 0800
2CP085 121A 0800
2CP085 121A 0800
2CP085 0184 0800
2CP085 121A 0800
2CP085 121A 0800

© ORANGE

2CP085 0123 0800
2CP085 0008 0800
2CP085 0088 0800
2CP085 0729 0800
2CP085 0008 0800
2CP085 0088 0800
2CP085 0729 0800
2CP085 0179 0800
2CP085 0179 0800
2CP085 0008 0800
2CP085 0088 0800
2CP085 0729 0800
2CP085 0179 0800
2CP085 0179 0800



CRF 150R
CRF 250R

CRF 250X
CRF 450R

CRF 450RX
CRF 450X

HUSABERG

TE 125

FE 250
TE 250

TE 300
FE 350

FE 450
FE 501

HUSQVARNA

TC 85

TE 125
FC 250
FE 250

TC 250
TE 250

TE 300
TE310
FC 350
FE 350

FE 350S
FC 450

FE 450

FE 501
FE 501S

KAWASAKI

KX 85
KX 250 F

KX 450 F

KTM

65 SX
858X

125 EXC

125 sX

125 XC-w
150 SX

//

YEAR

2007-2018
2004-2009
2011-2013
2014-2017
2018

2004-2017
2009-2016
2017-2018
2017-2018
2005-2014

YEAR

2012-2013
2012-2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

YEAR

2016

2014-2016
2014-2015
2016-2018
2014

2014-2016
2017-2018
2011-2013
2011-2013
2014-2015
2016

2017-2018
2014-2015
2016

2017-2018
2011-2013
2014-2015
2016-2018
2014-2016
2017-2018
2016

2015

2016-2018
2015-2016
2017-2018
2015-2016
2016

YEAR

2004-2014
2008

2010-2016
2017-2018
2012-2015
2016

2017-2018

YEAR

2014

2014

2003-2015
2016

2008-2015
2008-2016
2017

2007-2011
2007-2011
2012-2015
2012-2015
2016-2018
2017-2018
2009-2011
2009-2011
2012-2015
2012-2015
2016-2018

® BLACK

2CP085 0113 0300
2CP085 005A 0300
2CP085 0075 0300
2CP085 0126 0300
2CP085 0185 0300
2CP085 0004 0300
2CP085 0114 0300
2CP085 0176 0300
2CP085 0176 0300
2CP085 0003 0300

® BLACK

2CP085 063B 0300
2CP085 0090 0300
2CP085 0069 0300
2CP085 0097 0300
2CP085 0069 0300
2CP085 0097 0300

+2CP085 0084 0300
+ 2CP085 084A 0300

2CP085 111B 0300
2CP085 0137 0300
2CP085 0137 0300

® BLACK

2CP085 0154 0300
2CP085 0132 0300
2CP085 111B 0300
2CP085 0157 0300

+2CP085 07131 0300

2CP085 111B 0300
2CP085 0157 0300
2CP085 0078 0300
2CP085 0078 0300
2CP085 100A 0300
2CP085 0156 0300
2CP085 0167 0300
2CP085 100A 0300
2CP085 0156 0300
2CP085 0167 0300
2CP085 0078 0300
2CP085 1711B 0300
2CP085 01517 0300
2CP085 111B 0300
2CP085 0157 0300
2CP085 111B 0300
2CP085 0144 0300
2CP085 0153 0300
2CP085 0144 0300
2CP085 0153 0300
2CP085 0744 0300
2CP085 0744 0300

® BLACK

2CP085 0112 0300
2CP085 0019 0300
2CP085 065A 0300
2CP085 0173 0300
2CP085 0089 0300
2CP085 0152 0300
2CP085 0174 0300

® BLACK

+2CP085 0130 0300

2CP085 130A 0300
2CP085 0104 0300
2CP085 0154 0300
2CP085 063B 0300
2CP085 0187 0300

2CP085 063B 0300
2CP085 107A 0300
2CP085 0164 0300
2CP085 07187 0300

2CP085 063B 0300

2CP085 107A 0300
2CP085 0164 0300

(1 JUl»

Develop Technology by CrossPro

® BLUE

2CP085 0113 0400
2CP085 005A 0400
2CP085 0075 0400
2CP085 0126 0400
2CP085 0185 0400
2CP085 0004 0400
2CP085 0114 0400
2CP085 0176 0400
2CP085 0176 0400
2CP085 0003 0400

® BLUE

2CP085 063B 0400
2CP085 0090 0400
2CP085 0069 0400
2CP085 0097 0400
2CP085 0069 0400
2CP085 0097 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 0137 0400
2CP085 0137 0400

® BLUE

2CP085 0154 0400
2CP085 0132 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 01517 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 0157 0400
2CP085 0078 0400
2CP085 0078 0400
2CP085 100A 0400
2CP085 0156 0400
2CP085 0167 0400
2CP085 100A 0400
2CP085 0156 0400
2CP085 0167 0400
2CP085 0078 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 0157 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 0151 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 0744 0400
2CP085 0153 0400
2CP085 0744 0400
2CP085 0153 0400
2CP085 0744 0400
2CP085 0144 0400

® BLUE

2CP085 0112 0400
2CP085 0079 0400
2CP085 065A 0400
2CP085 0173 0400
2CP085 0089 0400
2CP085 0152 0400
2CP085 0174 0400

® BLUE

+2CP085 0130 0400

2CP085 130A 0400
2CP085 0704 0400
2CP085 0154 0400
2CP085 063B 0400
2CP085 0187 0400

2CP085 063B 0400
2CP085 107A 0400
2CP085 0164 0400
2CP085 0187 0400

2CP085 063B 0400

2CP085 107A 0400
2CP085 0164 0400

ENGINE GUARD

® RED

2CP085 0113 0500
2CP085 005A 0500
2CP085 0075 0500
2CP085 0126 0500
2CP085 0185 0500
2CP085 0004 0500
2CP085 0114 0500
2CP085 0176 0500
2CP085 0176 0500
2CP085 0003 0500

® RED

2CP085 063B 0500
2CP085 0090 0500
2CP085 0069 0500
2CP085 0097 0500
2CP085 0069 0500
2CP085 0097 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0137 0500
2CP085 0137 0500

® RED

2CP085 0154 0500
2CP085 0132 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0157 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0157 0500
2CP085 0078 0500
2CP085 0078 0500
2CP085 100A 0500
2CP085 0156 0500
2CP085 0167 0500
2CP085 100A 0500
2CP085 0156 0500
2CP085 0167 0500
2CP085 0078 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0157 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0157 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0144 0500
2CP085 0153 0500
2CP085 0144 0500
2CP085 0153 0500
2CP085 0144 0500
2CP085 0144 0500

® RED

2CP085 0112 0500
2CP085 0019 0500
2CP085 065A 0500
2CP085 0173 0500
2CP085 0089 0500
2CP085 0152 0500
2CP085 0174 0500

® RED

+2CP085 0130 0500

2CP085 130A 0500
2CP085 0104 0500
2CP085 0154 0500
2CP085 063B 0500
2CP085 0187 0500

2CP085 063B 0500
2CP085 107A 0500
2CP085 0164 0500
2CP085 0187 0500

2CP085 063B 0500

2CP085 107A 0500
2CP085 0164 0500

OWHITE

2CP085 0113 0600
2CP085 005A 0600
2CP085 0075 0600
2CP085 0126 0600
2CP085 0185 0600
2CP085 0004 0600
2CP085 0114 0600
2CP085 0176 0600
2CP085 0176 0600
2CP085 0003 0600

O WHITE

2CP085 063B 0600
2CP085 0090 0600
2CP085 0069 0600
2CP085 0097 0600
2CP085 0069 0600
2CP085 0097 0600

+2CP085 0084 0600

2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 0137 0600
2CP085 0137 0600

O WHITE

2CP085 0154 0600
2CP085 0132 0600
2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 0157 0600
2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 0157 0600
2CP085 0078 0600
2CP085 0078 0600
2CP085 100A 0600
2CP085 0156 0600
2CP085 0167 0600
2CP085 100A 0600
2CP085 0156 0600
2CP085 0167 0600
2CP085 0078 0600
2CP085 1711B 0600
2CP085 0151 0600
2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 0151 0600
2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 0144 0600
2CP085 0153 0600
2CP085 0144 0600
2CP085 0153 0600
2CP085 07144 0600
2CP085 0144 0600

OWHITE

2CP085 0112 0600
2CP085 0019 0600
2CP085 065A 0600
2CP085 0173 0600
2CP085 0089 0600
2CP085 0152 0600
2CP085 0174 0600

OWHITE

+2CP085 0130 0600

2CP085 130A 0600
2CP085 0104 0600
2CP085 0154 0600
2CP085 063B 0600
2CP085 0187 0600

2CP085 063B 0600
2CP085 107A 0600
2CP085 0164 0600
2CP085 0187 0600

2CP085 063B 0600

2CP085 107A 0600
2CP085 0164 0600

YELLOW

2CP085 0113 0700
2CP085 005A 0700
2CP085 0075 0700
2CP085 0126 0700
2CP085 0185 0700
2CP085 0004 0700
2CP085 0114 0700
2CP085 0176 0700
2CP085 0176 0700
2CP085 0003 0700

YELLOW

2CP085 063B 0700
2CP085 0090 0700
2CP085 0069 0700
2CP085 0097 0700
2CP085 0069 0700
2CP085 0097 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 0137 0700
2CP085 0137 0700

YELLOW

2CP085 0154 0700
2CP085 0132 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 0151 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 01517 0700
2CP085 0078 0700
2CP085 0078 0700
2CP085 100A 0700
2CP085 0156 0700
2CP085 0167 0700
2CP085 100A 0700
2CP085 0156 0700
2CP085 0167 0700
2CP085 0078 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 0151 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 0151 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 0744 0700
2CP085 0153 0700
2CP085 07144 0700
2CP085 0153 0700
2CP085 0144 0700
2CP085 0144 0700

YELLOW

2CP085 0112 0700
2CP085 0079 0700
2CP085 065A 0700
2CP085 0173 0700
2CP085 0089 0700
2CP085 0152 0700
2CP085 0174 0700

YELLOW

+2CP085 0130 0700

2CP085 130A 0700
2CP085 0704 0700
2CP085 0154 0700
2CP085 063B 0700
2CP085 0187 0700

2CP085 063B 0700

+2CP085 0107 0700

2CP085 107A 0700
2CP085 0164 0700
2CP085 0187 0700

2CP085 063B 0700

+2CP085 0107 0700

2CP085 107A 0700
2CP085 0164 0700

// DTC ENDURO

© ORANGE

2CP085 0113 0800
2CP085 005A 0800
2CP085 0075 0800
2CP085 0126 0800
2CP085 0185 0800
2CP085 0004 0800
2CP085 0114 0800
2CP085 0176 0800
2CP085 0176 0800
2CP085 0003 0800

© ORANGE

+2CP085 0063 0800

2CP085 063B 0800
2CP085 0090 0800
2CP085 0069 0800
2CP085 0097 0800
2CP085 0069 0800
2CP085 0097 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0137 0800
2CP085 0137 0800

© ORANGE

2CP085 0154 0800
2CP085 0132 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0157 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0157 0800
2CP085 0078 0800
2CP085 0078 0800
2CP085 100A 0800
2CP085 0156 0800
2CP085 0167 0800
2CP085 700A 0800
2CP085 0156 0800
2CP085 0167 0800
2CP085 0078 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0157 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0151 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0144 0800
2CP085 0153 0800
2CP085 0144 0800
2CP085 0153 0800
2CP085 07144 0800
2CP085 0144 0800

© ORANGE

2CP085 0112 0800
2CP085 0019 0800
2CP085 065A 0800
2CP085 0173 0800
2CP085 0089 0800
2CP085 0152 0800
2CP085 0174 0800

© ORANGE

+2CP085 07130 0800

2CP085 130A 0800
2CP085 0104 0800
2CP085 0154 0800

+ 2CP085 0063 0800

2CP085 063B 0800
2CP085 0187 0800

+2CP085 0063 0800

2CP085 063B 0800
2CP085 107A 0800
2CP085 0164 0800
2CP085 0187 0800

+ 2CP085 0063 0800

2CP085 063B 0800

2CP085 107A 0800
2CP085 0164 0800



// DTC
ENDURO

ROSS!

KTM (contin.) YEAR

150 XC

150 XC-W
200 EXC

200 XC

200 XC-w

250 EXC

250 EXC-F

250 SX

250 SX-F

250 XC

250 XC-F

250 XC-w

250 XCF-W

FREERIDE 250 R

300 EXC

300 XC

10

2010-2011
2010-2011
2012-2014
2012-2014
2017-2018
2008-2015
2008-2016
2007

2007

2008-2009
2008-2009
2011-2013
2011-2013
2016

2009-2011
2012-2013
2014-2016
2017-2018
2008-2011
2012-2016
2014

2017-2018
2007-2011
2012-2015
2007-2010
2011-2012
2013-2014
2013-2015
2016-2018
2006-2007
2010-2011
2012-2015
2007

2011-2015
2016-2018
2008-2011
2012-2013
2016

2017-2018
2008-2010
2012-2014
2016

2014-2015
2009-2011
2012-2013
2014-2016
2017-2018
2007

2010-2011
2012-2015

® BLACK

2CP085 063B 0300
2CP085 107A 0300
2CP085 0187 0300

2CP085 063B 0300

2CP085 063B 0300
2CP085 063B 0300
2CP085 063B 0300
2CP085 063B 0300
2CP085 0069 0300
2CP085 0097 0300
2CP085 100A 0300
2CP085 0167 0300
2CP085 0039 0300
2CP085 111B 0300

+2CP085 07122 0300

2CP085 0171 0300
2CP085 0069 0300
2CP085 100A 0300
2CP085 0039 0300
2CP085 0090 0300

- 2CP085 0119 0300

2CP085 111B 0300
2CP085 0157 0300
2CP085 0069 0300
2CP085 0069 0300
2CP085 700A 0300
2CP085 0039 0300
2CP085 111B 0300
2CP085 0157 0300
2CP085 0069 0300
2CP085 0097 0300
2CP085 100A 0300
2CP085 0167 0300
2CP085 0039 0300
2CP085 111B 0300
2CP085 111B 0300
2CP085 0146 0300
2CP085 0069 0300
2CP085 0097 0300
2CP085 700A 0300
2CP085 0167 0300
2CP085 0069 0300
2CP085 0069 0300
2CP085 100A 0300

PRO

® BLUE

2CP085 063B 0400
2CP085 107A 0400
2CP085 0187 0400

2CP085 063B 0400

2CP085 063B 0400
2CP085 063B 0400
2CP085 063B 0400
2CP085 063B 0400
2CP085 0069 0400
2CP085 0097 0400
2CP085 100A 0400
2CP085 0167 0400
2CP085 0039 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 0171 0400
2CP085 0069 0400
2CP085 700A 0400
2CP085 0039 0400
2CP085 0090 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 0157 0400
2CP085 0069 0400
2CP085 0069 0400
2CP085 100A 0400
2CP085 0039 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 0157 0400
2CP085 0069 0400
2CP085 0097 0400
2CP085 700A 0400
2CP085 0167 0400
2CP085 0039 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 0146 0400
2CP085 0069 0400
2CP085 0097 0400
2CP085 100A 0400
2CP085 0167 0400
2CP085 0069 0400
2CP085 0069 0400
2CP085 100A 0400

® RED

2CP085 063B 0500
2CP085 107A 0500
2CP085 0187 0500

2CP085 063B 0500

2CP085 063B 0500
2CP085 063B 0500
2CP085 063B 0500
2CP085 063B 0500
2CP085 0069 0500
2CP085 0097 0500
2CP085 100A 0500
2CP085 0167 0500
2CP085 0039 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0171 0500
2CP085 0069 0500
2CP085 100A 0500
2CP085 0039 0500
2CP085 0090 0500

+2CP085 07119 0500

2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 01517 0500
2CP085 0069 0500
2CP085 0069 0500
2CP085 100A 0500
2CP085 0039 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0157 0500
2CP085 0069 0500
2CP085 0097 0500
2CP085 100A 0500
2CP085 0167 0500
2CP085 0039 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0746 0500
2CP085 0069 0500
2CP085 0097 0500
2CP085 100A 0500
2CP085 0167 0500
2CP085 0069 0500
2CP085 0069 0500
2CP085 100A 0500

O WHITE

2CP085 063B 0600
2CP085 107A 0600
2CP085 0187 0600

2CP085 063B 0600

2CP085 063B 0600
2CP085 063B 0600
2CP085 063B 0600
2CP085 063B 0600
2CP085 0069 0600
2CP085 0097 0600
2CP085 100A 0600
2CP085 0167 0600
2CP085 0039 0600
2CP085 111B 0600

+2CP085 07122 0600

2CP085 0171 0600
2CP085 0069 0600
2CP085 100A 0600
2CP085 0039 0600
2CP085 0090 0600
2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 0157 0600
2CP085 0069 0600
2CP085 0069 0600
2CP085 100A 0600
2CP085 0039 0600
2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 0151 0600
2CP085 0069 0600
2CP085 0097 0600
2CP085 100A 0600
2CP085 0167 0600
2CP085 0039 0600
2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 0146 0600
2CP085 0069 0600
2CP085 0097 0600
2CP085 100A 0600
2CP085 0167 0600
2CP085 0069 0600
2CP085 0069 0600
2CP085 100A 0600

YELLOW

2CP085 063B 0700

+2CP085 0107 0700

2CP085 107A 0700
2CP085 0187 0700

2CP085 063B 0700

2CP085 063B 0700
2CP085 063B 0700
2CP085 063B 0700
2CP085 063B 0700
2CP085 0069 0700
2CP085 0097 0700
2CP085 100A 0700
2CP085 0167 0700
2CP085 0039 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 0171 0700
2CP085 0069 0700
2CP085 700A 0700
2CP085 0039 0700
2CP085 0090 0700

+2CP085 0119 0700

2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 01517 0700
2CP085 0069 0700
2CP085 0069 0700
2CP085 100A 0700
2CP085 0039 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 0151 0700
2CP085 0069 0700
2CP085 0097 0700
2CP085 100A 0700
2CP085 0167 0700
2CP085 0039 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 0146 0700
2CP085 0069 0700
2CP085 0097 0700
2CP085 100A 0700
2CP085 0167 0700
2CP085 0069 0700
2CP085 0069 0700
2CP085 100A 0700

© ORANGE

+2CP085 0063 0800

2CP085 063B 0800

2CP085 107A 0800
2CP085 0187 0800

+ 2CP085 0063 0800

2CP085 063B 0800

+ 2CP085 0063 0800

2CP085 063B 0800

+ 2CP085 0063 0800

2CP085 063B 0800
2CP085 063B 0800

+2CP085 0063 0800

2CP085 063B 0800
2CP085 0069 0800
2CP085 0097 0800
2CP085 100A 0800
2CP085 0167 0800
2CP085 0039 0800
2CP085 111B 0800

+2CP085 07122 0800

2CP085 0171 0800
2CP085 0069 0800
2CP085 100A 0800
2CP085 0039 0800
2CP085 0090 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0157 0800
2CP085 0069 0800
2CP085 0069 0800
2CP085 100A 0800
2CP085 0039 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0157 0800
2CP085 0069 0800
2CP085 0097 0800
2CP085 100A 0800
2CP085 0167 0800
2CP085 0039 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0746 0800
2CP085 0069 0800
2CP085 0097 0800
2CP085 100A 0800
2CP085 0167 0800
2CP085 0069 0800
2CP085 0069 0800
2CP085 100A 0800



//

300 XC-wW 2008-2011
2012-2013
2016
2017-2018
350 EXC-F 2012-2014
2012-2015
2012-2016
2017-2018
350 SX-F 2011-2015
2016-2018
350 XC-F 2011-2015
2016-2018
350 XCF-W 2012-2016
450 EXC-F 2012-2013
2012-2016
2017-2018
450 SX-F 2013-2014
2013-2014
2015
2016-2018
450 XC-F 2015
2016-2018
450 XC-W 2012-2013
2015-2016
500 EXC-F 2012-2013
2012-2016
2017-2018
500 XC-W 2012-2016
SHERCO YEAR
SE 50R 2014-2017
SM 50R 2014-2017
SE 125R 2018
SE 250R 2014-2016
2017
SEF 250R 2012-2014
2015-2016
2015-2017
SE 300R 2014-2016
2017
SEF 300R 2012-2014
2015-2016
2015-2017

RM 85
RM-Z 250

DR-Z 400
DR-Z 400E
DR-Z 400S
DR-Z 400SM

RM-Z 450

™

EN 250

EN 250F
MX 250

EN 300

MX 300

YAMAHA

YZ 85
YZ125
WR 250 F

YZ 250
YZ 250 F

YZ 250X
WR 450 F

YZ 450 F

2002-2015
2010-2012
2010-2014
2015-2016
2015-2018
2000-2004
2000-2007
2000-2015
2005-2009
2013-2015
2010-2017
2018

YEAR

2011-2014
2015-2017
2016

2011-2014
2015-2017
2011-2014
2015-2017
2011-2014
2015-2017

YEAR

2004-2018
2006-2018
2007-2014
2015

2015-2018
2015-2018
2005-2018
2006-2009
2010-2013
2014-2018
2016

2012-2015
2016-2018
2016-2018
2010-2013
2010-2013
2014-2017
2014-2017
2018

® BLACK
2CP085 0069 0300
2CP085 0097 0300
2CP085 700A 0300
2CP085 0167 0300

+ 2CP085 0084 0300
+ 2CP085 084A 0300

2CP085 111B 0300
2CP085 0171 0300
2CP085 111B 0300
2CP085 0157 0300
2CP085 111B 0300
2CP085 0157 0300
2CP085 111B 0300

+ 2CP085 0085 0300

2CP085 0137 0300
2CP085 07168 0300

+2CP085 0702 0300

2CP085 102A 0300
2CP085 0144 0300
2CP085 0153 0300
2CP085 0144 0300
2CP085 0153 0300
2CP085 0137 0300
2CP085 0137 0300

+2CP085 0085 0300

2CP085 0137 0300
2CP085 0168 0300
2CP085 0137 0300

® BLACK

2CP085 0177 0300
2CP085 0177 0300
2CP085 0182 0300
2CP085 0099 0300
2CP085 0175 0300
2CP085 0092 0300
2CP085 134A 0300
2CP085 0099 0300
2CP085 0175 0300
2CP085 0092 0300

2CP085 134A 0300
©® BLACK
2CP085 0706 0300

2CP085 059A 0300

+2CP085 07138 0300

2CP085 138A 0300
2CP085 0068 0300
2CP085 0068 0300
2CP085 0068 0300
2CP085 0068 0300
2CP085 0068 0300
2CP085 058C 0300
2CP085 0186 0300

©® BLACK

2CP085 0125 0300
2CP085 0155 0300
2CP085 0770 0300
2CP085 0125 0300
2CP085 0155 0300
2CP085 0725 0300
2CP085 0155 0300
2CP085 0725 0300
2CP085 0155 0300

® BLACK

2CP085 0110 0300
2CP085 0020 0300
2CP085 0708 0300

+ 2CP085 0745 0300
+ 2CP085 145A 0300

2CP085 145B 0300
2CP085 0017 0300
2CP085 0016 0300
2CP085 095B 0300
2CP085 0128 0300
2CP085 0165 0300
2CP085 0098 0300

+2CP085 0163 0300

2CP085 163A 0300

+ 2CP085 094A 0300

2CP085 094B 0300

-+ 2CP085 0124 0300

2CP085 124A 0300

® BLUE
2CP085 0069 0400
2CP085 0097 0400
2CP085 100A 0400
2CP085 0167 0400

2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 0171 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 01517 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 0157 0400
2CP085 111B 0400
2CP085 0137 0400
2CP085 0168 0400
2CP085 102A 0400
2CP085 0144 0400
2CP085 0153 0400
2CP085 0144 0400
2CP085 0153 0400
2CP085 0137 0400
2CP085 0137 0400
2CP085 0137 0400
2CP085 0168 0400
2CP085 0137 0400

® BLUE

2CP085 0177 0400
2CP085 0177 0400
2CP085 0182 0400
2CP085 0099 0400
2CP085 0175 0400
2CP085 0092 0400

+2CP085 0134 0400

2CP085 134A 0400
2CP085 0099 0400
2CP085 0175 0400
2CP085 0092 0400

- 2CP085 0134 0400

2CP085 134A 0400
® BLUE
2CP085 0706 0400

2CP085 059A 0400

2CP085 138A 0400
2CP085 0068 0400
2CP085 0068 0400
2CP085 0068 0400
2CP085 0068 0400
2CP085 0068 0400
2CP085 058C 0400
2CP085 0186 0400

® BLUE

2CP085 0125 0400
2CP085 0155 0400
2CP085 0170 0400
2CP085 0125 0400
2CP085 0155 0400
2CP085 0125 0400
2CP085 0155 0400
2CP085 0125 0400
2CP085 0155 0400

® BLUE

2CP085 0110 0400
2CP085 0020 0400
2CP085 0708 0400

+2CP085 0745 0400
- 2CP085 145A 0400

2CP085 145B 0400
2CP085 0017 0400
2CP085 0016 0400
2CP085 095B 0400
2CP085 0128 0400
2CP085 0165 0400
2CP085 0098 0400

+2CP085 0163 0400

2CP085 163A 0400

+ 2CP085 094A 0400

2CP085 094B 0400

+ 2CP085 07124 0400

2CP085 124A 0400

+2CP085 07180 0400

ENGINE GUARD

-_
® RED O WHITE
2CP085 0069 0500 2CP085 0069 0600
2CP085 0097 0500 2CP085 0097 0600
2CP085 100A 0500 2CP085 100A 0600
2CP085 0167 0500 2CP085 0167 0600

2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0171 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0157 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0157 0500
2CP085 111B 0500
2CP085 0137 0500
2CP085 0168 0500
2CP085 102A 0500
2CP085 0144 0500
2CP085 0153 0500
2CP085 0744 0500
2CP085 0153 0500
2CP085 0137 0500
2CP085 0137 0500
2CP085 0137 0500
2CP085 0168 0500
2CP085 0137 0500

@ RED

2CP085 0177 0500
2CP085 0177 0500
2CP085 0182 0500
2CP085 0099 0500
2CP085 0175 0500
2CP085 0092 0500
2CP085 134A 0500
2CP085 0099 0500
2CP085 0175 0500
2CP085 0092 0500

2CP085 134A 0500
® RED
2CP085 0706 0500

2CP085 059A 0500
2CP085 138A 0500
2CP085 0068 0500
2CP085 0068 0500
2CP085 0068 0500
2CP085 0068 0500
2CP085 0068 0500
2CP085 058C 0500
2CP085 0186 0500

® RED

2CP085 0125 0500
2CP085 0155 0500
2CP085 0770 0500
2CP085 0125 0500
2CP085 0155 0500
2CP085 0125 0500
2CP085 0155 0500
2CP085 0125 0500
2CP085 0155 0500

® RED

2CP085 0710 0500
2CP085 0020 0500
2CP085 0708 0500

2CP085 145B 0500
2CP085 0017 0500
2CP085 0016 0500
2CP085 095B 0500
2CP085 0728 0500
2CP085 0165 0500
2CP085 0098 0500

+2CP085 07163 0500

2CP085 163A 0500

2CP085 094B 0500

+ 2CP085 07124 0500

2CP085 124A 0500

R O T e Cc T I O nrn

+ 2CP085 0084 0600

2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 0171 0600
2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 0157 0600
2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 0157 0600
2CP085 111B 0600
2CP085 0137 0600
2CP085 07168 0600
2CP085 102A 0600
2CP085 0144 0600
2CP085 0153 0600
2CP085 0144 0600
2CP085 0153 0600
2CP085 0137 0600
2CP085 0137 0600
2CP085 0137 0600
2CP085 0168 0600
2CP085 0137 0600

O WHITE

2CP085 0177 0600
2CP085 0177 0600
2CP085 0182 0600
2CP085 0099 0600
2CP085 0175 0600
2CP085 0092 0600
2CP085 134A 0600
2CP085 0099 0600
2CP085 0175 0600
2CP085 0092 0600

2CP085 134A 0600
O WHITE
2CP085 0706 0600

2CP085 059A 0600

2CP085 138A 0600
2CP085 0068 0600
2CP085 0068 0600
2CP085 0068 0600
2CP085 0068 0600
2CP085 0068 0600
2CP085 058C 0600
2CP085 0186 0600

O WHITE

2CP085 0125 0600
2CP085 0155 0600
2CP085 0770 0600
2CP085 0125 0600
2CP085 0155 0600
2CP085 0125 0600
2CP085 0155 0600
2CP085 0125 0600
2CP085 0155 0600

O WHITE

2CP085 0110 0600
2CP085 0020 0600
2CP085 0708 0600

+ 2CP085 07145 0600

2CP085 145B 0600
2CP085 0017 0600
2CP085 0016 0600
2CP085 095B 0600
2CP085 0128 0600
2CP085 0165 0600
2CP085 0098 0600

2CP085 163A 0600

2CP085 094B 0600

2CP085 124A 0600

YELLOW
2CP085 0069 0700
2CP085 0097 0700
2CP085 100A 0700
2CP085 0167 0700

2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 0171 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 0151 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
2CP085 0151 0700
2CP085 111B 0700
+ 2CP085 0085 0700
2CP085 0137 0700
2CP085 0168 0700
+2CP085 07102 0700
2CP085 102A 0700
2CP085 0144 0700
2CP085 0153 0700
2CP085 0144 0700
2CP085 0153 0700
2CP085 0137 0700
2CP085 0137 0700
+ 2CP085 0085 0700
2CP085 0137 0700
2CP085 0168 0700
2CP085 0137 0700

YELLOW

2CP085 0177 0700
2CP085 0177 0700
2CP085 0182 0700
2CP085 0099 0700
2CP085 0175 0700
2CP085 0092 0700
2CP085 134A 0700
2CP085 0099 0700
2CP085 0175 0700
2CP085 0092 0700

2CP085 134A 0700
YELLOW

2CP085 0706 0700
+2CP085 0093 0700
2CP085 059A 0700
+2CP085 0138 0700
2CP085 138A 0700
2CP085 0068 0700
2CP085 0068 0700
2CP085 0068 0700
2CP085 0068 0700
2CP085 0068 0700
2CP085 058C 0700
2CP085 0186 0700

YELLOW

2CP085 0125 0700
2CP085 0155 0700
2CP085 0170 0700
2CP085 0125 0700
2CP085 0155 0700
2CP085 0125 0700
2CP085 0155 0700
2CP085 0125 0700
2CP085 0155 0700

YELLOW

2CP085 0110 0700
2CP085 0020 0700
2CP085 0708 0700

2CP085 145B 0700
2CP085 0017 0700
2CP085 0016 0700
2CP085 095B 0700
2CP085 0128 0700
2CP085 0165 0700
2CP085 0098 0700

2CP085 163A 0700

2CP085 094B 0700

2CP085 124A 0700

© ORANGE
2CP085 0069 0800
2CP085 0097 0800
2CP085 100A 0800
2CP085 0167 0800

2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0171 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0157 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0157 0800
2CP085 111B 0800
2CP085 0137 0800
2CP085 0168 0800
2CP085 102A 0800
2CP085 0144 0800
2CP085 0153 0800
2CP085 0744 0800
2CP085 0153 0800
2CP085 0137 0800
2CP085 0137 0800
2CP085 0137 0800
2CP085 0168 0800
2CP085 0137 0800

© ORANGE

2CP085 0177 0800
2CP085 0177 0800
2CP085 0182 0800
2CP085 0099 0800
2CP085 0175 0800
2CP085 0092 0800
2CP085 134A 0800
2CP085 0099 0800
2CP085 0175 0800
2CP085 0092 0800

2CP085 134A 0800
© ORANGE
2CP085 0706 0800

2CP085 059A 0800
2CP085 138A 0800
2CP085 0068 0800
2CP085 0068 0800
2CP085 0068 0800
2CP085 0068 0800
2CP085 0068 0800
2CP085 058C 0800
2CP085 0186 0800

© ORANGE

2CP085 0125 0800
2CP085 0155 0800
2CP085 0770 0800
2CP085 0125 0800
2CP085 0155 0800
2CP085 0125 0800
2CP085 0155 0800
2CP085 0125 0800
2CP085 0155 0800

© ORANGE

2CP085 0710 0800
2CP085 0020 0800
2CP085 0708 0800

2CP085 145B 0800
2CP085 0017 0800
2CP085 0016 0800
2CP085 095B 0800
2CP085 0728 0800
2CP085 0165 0800
2CP085 0098 0800

2CP085 163A 0800

2CP085 094B 0800

2CP085 124A 0800

11



// DTC MOTOCROSS

|

12 PRO



DTC motocross Engine Guard

// Tested in competition, these engine guards offer you the best protection for the
engine and for the frame of your bike.

// Made by 6mm best quality DTC, with no welding, these engine guards are 40%
lighter than aluminum, don’t break and don’t cause vibrations, and is much more
resistant to impact.

// Available in different colors

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On

//Ride and enjoy it

y IS 2

Develop Technology by CrossPro

Protecctes de motor DTC motocross

// Testado em competicdo, estas protecgdes de motor oferecem a melhor
protecc&o para o motor e para o quadro de sua moto.

// Produzido em DTC da melhor qualidade com 6mm, sem solda, estas protecctes
de motor s3o 40% mais leves que o aluminio, ndo quebram e nd3o causam
vibragdes, e s3o muito mais resistente ao impacto.

// Disponiveis em diferentes cores vocé pode escolher agora as melhores

proteccbes de sempre para a sua moto.

P 38 RATS



DRI ke
- *

ERGY

= w1
2

Pa3RTS

0
:
Q
I
i
K
d

PROTECTION




DTC MOTOCROSS

YEAR
PR5 250 2013-2015
BET. YEAR
RR 4T 125LC 2010-2015
RR 2T 250 2013-2017
RR 2T 300 2013-2017
X-Trainer 300 2015
RR 4T 350 2011-2017
2018
RR 4T 390 2015-2017
2018
RR 4T 400 2010-2014
RR 4T 430 20152017
2018
RR 4T 450 20102014
RR 4T 480 20152017
2018
RR 4T 498 2012-2014
RR 4T 520 2010-2011
YEAR
EC 125 2012-2013
EC 200 2010-2011
2014-2017
EC 250 2010-2011
2014-2017
EC 300 2010-2011
2014-2017
CRF 150R 2007-2018
CRF 250R 2004-2009
2004-2009
2010-2013
20142017
2018
CRF 250X 2004-2017
CRF 450R 2005-2008
2009-2012
20092016
2017-2018
CRF 450RX 20172018
CRF 450X 2005-2014
HUSABERG YEAR
TE 125 2012-2013
2012-2013
FE 250 2013
TE 250 2012
2013
TE 300 2012
2013
FE 350 2013
2013
FE 450 2013
FE 501 2013
HUSQVARNA YEAR
TC 85 2016
TE 125 2014
FC 250 2014-2015
2016-2018
FE 250 2014-2016
2017-2018
TC 250 2011-2013
TE 250 2011-2013
2014-2015
2016
2017-2018
TE 300 20142015
2016
2017-2018
TE 310 2011-2013
FC 350 20142015
2016-2018
FE 350 2014-2016
2017-2018
FE 350S 2016
FC 450 2015
2016-2018
FE 450 20152016
2017-2018
FE 501 2015-2016
FE501S 2016

® BLACK
2CP079 0118 0300
©® BLACK

2CP079 0127 0300
2CP079 0116 0300
2CP079 0116 0300
2CP079 0150 0300
2CP079 121A 0300
2CP079 0184 0300
2CP079 0121 0300
2CP079 0184 0300
2CP079 121A 0300
2CP079 121A 0300
2CP079 0184 0300
2CP079 121A 0300
2CP079 121A 0300
2CP079 0184 0300
2CP079 121A 0300
2CP079 121A 0300

® BLACK

2CP079 0123 0300
2CP079 0008 0300
2CP079 0129 0300
2CP079 0008 0300
2CP079 0129 0300
2CP079 0008 0300
2CP079 0129 0300

® BLACK

2CP079 0113 0300
2CP079 005A 0300

+2CP079 0005 0300

2CP079 0064 0300
2CP079 0126 0300
2CP079 0185 0300
2CP079 0004 0300
2CP079 0002 0300

+2CP079 0049 0300

2CP079 0114 0300
2CP079 0176 0300
2CP079 0176 0300
2CP079 0003 0300

® BLACK
2CP079 063B 0300

+2CP079 0063 0300

2CP079 0090 0300
2CP079 0069 0300
2CP079 0097 0300
2CP079 0069 0300
2CP079 0097 0300

+2CP079 0084 0300

2CP079 084A 0300
2CP079 0137 0300
2CP079 0137 0300

©® BLACK

2CP079 0154 0300
2CP079 0132 0300
2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0151 0300
2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0151 0300
2CP079 0078 0300
2CP079 0078 0300
2CP079 100A 0300
2CP079 0156 0300
2CP079 0167 0300
2CP079 100A 0300
2CP079 0156 0300
2CP079 0167 0300
2CP079 0078 0300
2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0151 0300
2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0151 0300
2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0144 0300
2CP079 0153 0300
2CP079 0144 0300
2CP079 0153 0300
2CP079 0144 0300
2CP079 0144 0300

® BLUE
2CP079 0118 0400
® BLUE

2CP079 0127 0400
2CP079 0116 0400
2CP079 0116 0400
2CP079 0150 0400
2CP079 121A 0400
2CP079 0184 0400
2CP079 0121 0400
2CP079 0184 0400
2CP079 121A 0400
2CP079 121A 0400
2CP079 0184 0400
2CP079 121A 0400
2CP079 121A 0400
2CP079 0184 0400
2CP079 121A 0400
2CP079 121A 0400

® BLUE

2CP079 0123 0400
2CP079 0008 0400
2CP079 0129 0400
2CP079 0008 0400
2CP079 0129 0400
2CP079 0008 0400
2CP079 0129 0400

® BLUE

2CP079 0113 0400
2CP079 005A 0400

+2CP079 0005 0400

2CP079 0064 0400
2CP079 0126 0400
2CP079 0185 0400
2CP079 0004 0400
2CP079 0002 0400

+2CP079 0049 0400

2CP079 0114 0400
2CP079 0176 0400
2CP079 0176 0400
2CP079 0003 0400

® BLUE
2CP079 063B 0400

+2CP079 0063 0400

2CP079 0090 0400
2CP079 0069 0400
2CP079 0097 0400
2CP079 0069 0400
2CP079 0097 0400

+2CP079 0084 0400

2CP079 084A 0400
2CP079 0137 0400
2CP079 0137 0400

® BLUE

2CP079 0154 0400
2CP079 0132 0400
2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0151 0400
2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0151 0400
2CP079 0078 0400
2CP079 0078 0400
2CP079 100A 0400
2CP079 0156 0400
2CP079 0167 0400
2CP079 100A 0400
2CP079 0156 0400
2CP079 0167 0400
2CP079 0078 0400
2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0151 0400
2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0151 0400
2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0144 0400
2CP079 0153 0400
2CP079 0144 0400
2CP079 0153 0400
2CP079 0144 0400
2CP079 0144 0400

® RED
2CP079 0118 0500
® RED

2CP079 0127 0500
2CP079 0116 0500
2CP079 0116 0500
2CP079 0150 0500
2CP079 121A 0500
2CP079 0184 0500
2CP079 0121 0500
2CP079 0184 0500
2CP079 121A 0500
2CP079 121A 0500
2CP079 0184 0500
2CP079 121A 0500
2CP079 121A 0500
2CP079 0184 0500
2CP079 121A 0500
2CP079 121A 0500

® RED

2CP079 0123 0500
2CP079 0008 0500
2CP079 0129 0500
2CP079 0008 0500
2CP079 0129 0500
2CP079 0008 0500
2CP079 0129 0500

® RED

2CP079 0113 0500
2CP079 005A 0500

+2CP079 0005 0500

2CP079 0064 0500
2CP079 0126 0500
2CP079 0185 0500
2CP079 0004 0500
2CP079 0002 0500

+2CP079 0049 0500

2CP079 0114 0500
2CP079 0176 0500
2CP079 0176 0500
2CP079 0003 0500

@ RED
2CP079 063B 0500

+2CP079 0063 0500

2CP079 0090 0500
2CP079 0069 0500
2CP079 0097 0500
2CP079 0069 0500
2CP079 0097 0500

+2CP079 0084 0500

2CP079 084A 0500
2CP079 0137 0500
2CP079 0137 0500

® RED

2CP079 0154 0500
2CP079 0132 0500
2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 0151 0500
2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 0151 0500
2CP079 0078 0500
2CP079 0078 0500
2CP079 100A 0500
2CP079 0156 0500
2CP079 0167 0500
2CP079 100A 0500
2CP079 0156 0500
2CP079 0167 0500
2CP079 0078 0500
2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 01517 0500
2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 0151 0500
2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 0144 0500
2CP079 0153 0500
2CP079 0144 0500
2CP079 0153 0500
2CP079 0144 0500
2CP079 0144 0500

OWHITE
2CP079 0118 0600
O WHITE

2CP079 0127 0600
2CP079 0116 0600
2CP079 0116 0600
2CP079 0150 0600
2CP079 121A 0600
2CP079 0184 0600
2CP079 0121 0600
2CP079 0184 0600
2CP079 121A 0600
2CP079 121A 0600
2CP079 0184 0600
2CP079 121A 0600
2CP079 121A 0600
2CP079 0184 0600
2CP079 121A 0600
2CP079 121A 0600

O WHITE

2CP079 0123 0600
2CP079 0008 0600
2CP079 0129 0600
2CP079 0008 0600
2CP079 0129 0600
2CP079 0008 0600
2CP079 0129 0600

O WHITE

2CP079 0113 0600
2CP079 005A 0600

+ 2CP079 0005 0600

2CP079 0064 0600
2CP079 0126 0600
2CP079 0185 0600
2CP079 0004 0600
2CP079 0002 0600

+2CP079 0049 0600

2CP079 0114 0600
2CP079 0176 0600
2CP079 0176 0600
2CP079 0003 0600

O WHITE
2CP079 063B 0600

+2CP079 0063 0600

2CP079 0090 0600
2CP079 0069 0600
2CP079 0097 0600
2CP079 0069 0600
2CP079 0097 0600

+2CP079 0084 0600

2CP079 084A 0600
2CP079 0137 0600
2CP079 0137 0600

O WHITE

2CP079 0154 0600
2CP079 0132 0600
2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0151 0600
2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0151 0600
2CP079 0078 0600
2CP079 0078 0600
2CP079 100A 0600
2CP079 0156 0600
2CP079 0167 0600
2CP079 100A 0600
2CP079 0156 0600
2CP079 0167 0600
2CP079 0078 0600
2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0151 0600
2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0151 0600
2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0144 0600
2CP079 0153 0600
2CP079 0144 0600
2CP079 0153 0600
2CP079 0144 0600
2CP079 0144 0600

YELLOW
2CP079 0118 0700
YELLOW

2CP079 0127 0700
2CP079 0116 0700
2CP079 0116 0700
2CP079 0150 0700
2CP079 121A 0700
2CP079 0184 0700
2CP079 0121 0700
2CP079 0184 0700
2CP079 121A 0700
2CP079 121A 0700
2CP079 0184 0700
2CP079 121A 0700
2CP079 121A 0700
2CP079 0184 0700
2CP079 121A 0700
2CP079 121A 0700

YELLOW

2CP079 0123 0700
2CP079 0008 0700
2CP079 0129 0700
2CP079 0008 0700
2CP079 0129 0700
2CP079 0008 0700
2CP079 0129 0700

YELLOW

2CP079 0113 0700
2CP079 005A 0700

+2CP079 0005 0700

2CP079 0064 0700
2CP079 0126 0700
2CP079 0185 0700
2CP079 0004 0700
2CP079 0002 0700

+2CP079 0049 0700

2CP079 0114 0700
2CP079 0176 0700
2CP079 0176 0700
2CP079 0003 0700

YELLOW
2CP079 063B 0700

+2CP079 0063 0700

2CP079 0090 0700
2CP079 0069 0700
2CP079 0097 0700
2CP079 0069 0700
2CP079 0097 0700

+2CP079 0084 0700

2CP079 084A 0700
2CP079 0137 0700
2CP079 0137 0700

YELLOW

2CP079 0154 0700
2CP079 0132 0700
2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 0151 0700
2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 01517 0700
2CP079 0078 0700
2CP079 0078 0700
2CP079 100A 0700
2CP079 0156 0700
2CP079 0167 0700
2CP079 100A 0700
2CP079 0156 0700
2CP079 0167 0700
2CP079 0078 0700
2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 0151 0700
2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 0151 0700
2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 0144 0700
2CP079 0153 0700
2CP079 0144 0700
2CP079 0153 0700
2CP079 0144 0700
2CP079 0144 0700

© ORANGE
2CP079 0118 0800
© ORANGE

2CP079 0127 0800
2CP079 0116 0800
2CP079 0116 0800
2CP079 0150 0800
2CP079 121A 0800
2CP079 0184 0800
2CP079 0121 0800
2CP079 0184 0800
2CP079 121A 0800
2CP079 121A 0800
2CP079 0184 0800
2CP079 121A 0800
2CP079 121A 0800
2CP079 0184 0800
2CP079 121A 0800
2CP079 121A 0800

© ORANGE

2CP079 0123 0800
2CP079 0008 0800
2CP079 0129 0800
2CP079 0008 0800
2CP079 0129 0800
2CP079 0008 0800
2CP079 0129 0800

© ORANGE

2CP079 0113 0800
2CP079 005A 0800

+2CP079 0005 0800

2CP079 0064 0800
2CPQ79 0126 0800
2CP079 0185 0800
2CP079 0004 0800
2CP079 0002 0800

+2CP079 0049 0800

2CP079 0114 0800
2CP079 0176 0800
2CP079 0176 0800
2CP079 0003 0800

© ORANGE
2CP079 063B 0800

+2CP079 0063 0800

2CP079 0090 0800
2CP079 0069 0800
2CP079 0097 0800
2CP079 0069 0800
2CP079 0097 0800

+2CP079 0084 0800

2CP079 084A 0800
2CP079 0137 0800
2CP079 0137 0800

© ORANGE

2CP079 0154 0800
2CP079 0132 0800
2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0151 0800
2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0151 0800
2CP079 0078 0800
2CP079 0078 0800
2CP079 100A 0800
2CP079 0156 0800
2CP079 0167 0800
2CP079 100A 0800
2CP079 0156 0800
2CP079 0167 0800
2CP079 0078 0800
2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0151 0800
2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0151 0800
2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0144 0800
2CP079 0153 0800
2CP079 0144 0800
2CP079 0153 0800
2CP079 0144 0800
2CP079 0144 0800

15



// DTC
ENDURO

KX 250 F

KX 450 F

KTM

65 SX
858X

125 EXC

125 sX

125 XC-W
150 SX

150 XC

150 XC-W
200 EXC

200 XC

200 XC-w

250 EXC

250 EXC-F

250 SX

250 SX-F

16

YEAR

2004-2013
2008

2010-2015
2010-2018
2012-2015
2016-2018

YEAR

2014

2003-2015
2016

2008-2015
2008-2016
2017

2007-2011
2007-2011
2012-2015
2012-2015
2016-2018
2017-2018
2009-2011
2009-2011
2012-2015
2012-2015
2016-2018
2010-2011
2010-2011
2012-2014
2012-2014
2017-2018
2008-2015
2008-2016
2007

2007

2008-2009
2008-2009
2011-2013
2011-2013
2016

2007-2011
2008-2011
2012-2013
2014-2015
2014-2016
2017-2018
2008-2011
2012-2016
2017-2018
2007-2010
2007-2011
2012-2015
2012-2015
2007-2010
2011-2012
2013-2014
2013-2015
2016-2018

® BLACK

2CP079 0112 0300
2CP079 0079 0300

+2CP079 0065 0300

2CP079 065A 0300
2CP079 0089 0300
2CP079 0152 0300

® BLACK

2CP079 130A 0300
2CP079 0104 0300
2CP079 0154 0300

+2CP079 0063 0300

2CP079 063B 0300
2CP079 0187 0300
2CP079 063B 0300

+2CP079 0063 0300

2CP079 107A 0300

+2CP079 0107 0300

2CP079 0164 0300
2CP079 0187 0300
2CP079 063B 0300

+2CP079 0063 0300

2CP079 107A 0300

+2CP079 07107 0300

2CP079 0164 0300
2CP079 063B 0300

+2CP079 0063 0300

2CP079 107A 0300

+2CP079 07107 0300

2CP079 0187 0300

+2CP079 0063 0300

2CP079 063B 0300
2CP079 063B 0300

+2CP079 0063 0300

2CP079 063B 0300

+2CP079 0063 0300

2CP079 063B 0300

+2CP079 0063 0300

2CP079 063B 0300

+2CP079 0037 0300

2CP079 0069 0300
2CP079 0097 0300

+2CP079 07100 0300

2CP079 100A 0300
2CP079 0167 0300
2CP079 0039 0300
2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0171 0300

+2CP079 0037 0300

2CP079 0069 0300
2CP079 100A 0300

+2CP079 0700 0300

2CP079 0039 0300
2CP079 0090 0300

+2CP079 07119 0300

2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0151 0300

PRO

® BLUE

2CP079 0112 0400
2CP079 0079 0400

+2CP079 0065 0400

2CP079 065A 0400
2CP079 0089 0400
2CP079 0152 0400

® BLUE

2CP079 130A 0400
2CP079 0104 0400
2CP079 0154 0400

+2CP079 0063 0400

2CP079 063B 0400
2CP079 0187 0400
2CP079 063B 0400

+2CP079 0063 0400

2CP079 107A 0400

+2CP079 0107 0400

2CP079 0164 0400
2CP079 0187 0400
2CP079 063B 0400

+2CP079 0063 0400

2CP079 107A 0400

+2CP079 0107 0400

2CP079 0164 0400
2CP079 063B 0400

+2CP079 0063 0400

2CP079 107A 0400

+2CP079 0107 0400

2CP079 0187 0400

+2CP079 0063 0400

2CP079 063B 0400
2CP079 063B 0400

+2CP079 0063 0400

2CP079 063B 0400

+2CP079 0063 0400

2CP079 063B 0400

+2CP079 0063 0400

2CP079 063B 0400

+2CP079 0037 0400

2CP079 0069 0400
2CP079 0097 0400

+2CP079 0700 0400

2CP079 100A 0400
2CP079 0167 0400
2CP079 0039 0400
2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0171 0400

+ 2CP079 0037 0400

2CP079 0069 0400
2CP079 100A 0400

+2CP079 0700 0400

2CP079 0039 0400
2CP079 0090 0400

+2CP079 0119 0400

2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0151 0400

@ RED

2CP079 0112 0500
2CP079 0019 0500

+2CP079 0065 0500

2CP079 065A 0500
2CP079 0089 0500
2CP079 0152 0500

® RED

2CP079 130A 0500
2CP079 0104 0500
2CP079 0154 0500

+2CP079 0063 0500

2CP079 063B 0500
2CP079 0187 0500
2CPQ79 063B 0500

+2CP079 0063 0500

2CP079 107A 0500

+2CP079 0107 0500

2CP079 0164 0500
2CP079 0187 0500
2CP079 063B 0500

+2CP079 0063 0500

2CP079 107A 0500

+2CP079 0107 0500

2CP079 0164 0500
2CP079 063B 0500

+2CP079 0063 0500

2CP079 107A 0500

+2CP079 0107 0500

2CP079 0187 0500

+2CP079 0063 0500

2CP079 063B 0500
2CP079 063B 0500

+2CP079 0063 0500

2CP079 063B 0500

+2CP079 0063 0500

2CP079 063B 0500

+2CP079 0063 0500

2CP079 063B 0500

+2CP079 0037 0500

2CP079 0069 0500
2CP079 0097 0500

+2CP079 0700 0500

2CP079 100A 0500
2CP079 0167 0500
2CP079 0039 0500
2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 0171 0500

+2CP079 0037 0500

2CP079 0069 0500
2CP079 100A 0500

+2CP079 0700 0500

2CP079 0039 0500
2CP079 0090 0500

+2CP079 0119 0500

2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 0151 0500

O WHITE

2CP079 0112 0600
2CP079 0079 0600

+2CP079 0065 0600

2CP079 065A 0600
2CP079 0089 0600
2CP079 0152 0600

O WHITE

2CP079 130A 0600
2CP079 0104 0600
2CP079 0154 0600

+2CP079 0063 0600

2CP079 063B 0600
2CP079 0187 0600
2CP079 063B 0600

+ 2CP079 0063 0600

2CP079 107A 0600

+2CP079 0107 0600

2CP079 0164 0600
2CP079 0187 0600
2CP079 063B 0600

+2CP079 0063 0600

2CP079 107A 0600

+2CP079 07107 0600

2CP079 0164 0600
2CP079 063B 0600

+2CP079 0063 0600

2CP079 107A 0600

+2CP079 07107 0600

2CP079 0187 0600

+2CP079 0063 0600

2CP079 063B 0600
2CP079 063B 0600

+2CP079 0063 0600

2CP079 063B 0600

+2CP079 0063 0600

2CP079 063B 0600

+2CP079 0063 0600

2CP079 063B 0600

+2CP079 0037 0600

2CP079 0069 0600
2CP079 0097 0600

+2CP079 07100 0600

2CP079 100A 0600
2CP079 0167 0600
2CP079 0039 0600
2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0171 0600

+2CP079 0037 0600

2CP079 0069 0600
2CP079 100A 0600

+2CP079 07100 0600

2CP079 0039 0600
2CP079 0090 0600

+2CP079 0119 0600

2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0151 0600

YELLOW

2CP079 0112 0700
2CP079 0019 0700

+2CP079 0065 0700

2CP079 065A 0700
2CP079 0089 0700
2CP079 0152 0700

YELLOW

2CP079 130A 0700
2CP079 0104 0700
2CP079 0154 0700

+2CP079 0063 0700

2CP079 063B 0700
2CP079 0187 0700
2CP079 063B 0700

+2CP079 0063 0700

2CP079 107A 0700

+2CP079 0107 0700

2CP079 0164 0700
2CP079 0187 0700
2CP079 063B 0700

+2CP079 0063 0700

2CP079 107A 0700

+2CP079 0107 0700

2CP079 0164 0700
2CP079 063B 0700

+2CP079 0063 0700

2CP079 107A 0700

+2CP079 0107 0700

2CP079 0187 0700

+2CP079 0063 0700

2CP079 063B 0700
2CP079 063B 0700

+2CP079 0063 0700

2CP079 063B 0700

+2CP079 0063 0700

2CP079 063B 0700

+2CP079 0063 0700

2CP079 063B 0700

+2CP079 0037 0700

2CP079 0069 0700
2CP079 0097 0700

+2CP079 0700 0700

2CP079 100A 0700
2CP079 0167 0700
2CP079 0039 0700
2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 0171 0700

+2CP079 0037 0700

2CP079 0069 0700
2CP079 100A 0700

+2CP079 0700 0700

2CP079 0039 0700
2CP079 0090 0700

+2CP079 0119 0700

2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 0151 0700

© ORANGE

2CP079 0112 0800
2CP079 0079 0800

+ 2CP079 0065 0800

2CP079 065A 0800
2CP079 0089 0800
2CP079 0152 0800

© ORANGE

2CP079 130A 0800
2CP079 0104 0800
2CP079 0154 0800

+2CP079 0063 0800

2CP079 063B 0800
2CP079 0187 0800
2CP079 063B 0800

+2CP079 0063 0800

2CPQ79 107A 0800

+2CP079 0107 0800

2CP079 0164 0800
2CP079 0187 0800
2CP079 063B 0800

+2CP079 0063 0800

2CP079 107A 0800

+2CP079 0107 0800

2CP079 0164 0800
2CP079 063B 0800

+2CP079 0063 0800

2CP079 107A 0800

+2CP079 0107 0800

2CP079 0187 0800

+2CP079 0063 0800

2CP079 063B 0800
2CP079 063B 0800

+2CP079 0063 0800

2CP079 063B 0800

+2CP079 0063 0800

2CP079 063B 0800

+2CP079 0063 0800

2CP079 063B 0800

+2CP079 0037 0800

2CP079 0069 0800
2CP079 0097 0800

+2CP079 0700 0800

2CP079 100A 0800
2CP079 0167 0800
2CP079 0039 0800
2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0171 0800

+2CP079 0037 0800

2CP079 0069 0800
2CP079 100A 0800

+2CP079 0700 0800

2CP079 0039 0800
2CP079 0090 0800

+2CP079 0119 0800

2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0151 0800



//

YEAR
250 XC 2007
2010-2011
2012-2015
250 XC-F 2007
2011-2015
2016-2018
250 XC-W 2008-2011
2012-2013
2016
2017-2018
250 XCF-W 2008-2010
2012-2016
300 EXC 2009-2011
2012-2013
2014-2015
2014-2016
2017-2018
300 XC 2007
2010-2011
2012-2015
300 XC-W 2008-2011
2012-2013
2016
2017-2018
350 EXC-F 2012-2014
2012-2016
2017-2018
350 SX-F 2011-2014
2011-2015
2016-2018
350 XC-F 2011-2015
2016-2018
350 XCF-W 2012-2016
450 EXC-F 2012-2016
2017-2018
450 SX-F 2007-2008
2011-2012
2013-2014
2013-2014
2015
2016-2018
450 XC-F 2015
2016-2018
450 XC-W 2009-2010
2012
2016
500 EXC-F 2012-2016
2017-2018
500 XC-W 2012
2016
505 SX-F 2007-2008
SHERCO YEAR
SE 250R 2014-2016
SEF 250R 2012-2014
SE 300R 2014-2016
SEF 300R 20122014
YEAR
RM 85 2002-2015
RM-Z 250 2010-2013
2010-2014
2015-2018
RM-Z 450 2010-2013
2010-2017
2018
T YEAR
EN 250 2011-2014
EN 250F 2016
MX 250 2011-2014
EN 300 2011-2014
MX 300 2011-2014
YAMAHA YEAR
YZ 85 2004-2018
YZ 125 2006-2018
WR 250 F 2007-2014
2015-2018
YZ 250 2005-2018
YZ250F 2006-2009
2010-2012
2010-2013
2014-2018
WR 450 F 2012-2015
2016-2018
YZ 450 F 2006-2009
2010-2013
2010-2013
2014-2017
2018

® BLACK
2CP079 0069 0300
2CP079 0069 0300
2CP079 100A 0300
2CP079 0039 0300
2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0151 0300
2CP079 0069 0300
2CP079 0097 0300
2CP079 100A 0300
2CP079 0167 0300
2CP079 0039 0300
2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0069 0300
2CP079 0097 0300

+2CP079 0700 0300

2CP079 100A 0300
2CP079 0167 0300
2CP079 0069 0300
2CP079 0069 0300
2CP079 100A 0300
2CP079 0069 0300
2CP079 0097 0300
2CP079 100A 0300
2CP079 0167 0300

+2CP079 0084 0300

2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0171 0300

+2CP079 0070 0300

2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0151 0300
2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0151 0300
2CP079 111A 0300
2CP079 0137 0300
2CP079 0168 0300
2CP079 0031 0300
2CP079 0071 0300
2CP079 102A 0300

+2CP079 0102 0300

2CP079 0144 0300
2CP079 0153 0300
2CP079 0144 0300
2CP079 0153 0300
2CP079 0137 0300
2CP079 0137 0300
2CP079 0137 0300
2CP079 0137 0300
2CP079 0168 0300
2CP079 0137 0300
2CP079 0137 0300
2CP079 0031 0300

® BLACK

2CP079 0099 0300
2CP079 0092 0300
2CP079 0099 0300
2CP079 0092 0300

©® BLACK
2CP079 0106 0300

+2CP079 0059 0300

2CP079 059A 0300
2CP079 0138 0300

+2CP079 0058 0300

2CP079 058B 0300
2CP079 0186 0300

® BLACK

2CP079 0125 0300
2CP079 0170 0300
2CP079 0125 0300
2CP079 0125 0300
2CP079 0125 0300

©® BLACK

2CP079 0110 0300
2CP079 0020 0300
2CP079 0108 0300
2CP079 145A 0300
2CP079 0017 0300
2CP079 0016 0300

+2CP079 0054 0300
+2CP079 0095 0300

2CP079 0128 0300
2CP079 0098 0300
2CP079 0163 0300
2CP079 0018 0300
2CP079 061A 0300

+2CP079 0061 0300

2CP079 0124 0300
2CP079 0180 0300

® BLUE
2CP079 0069 0400
2CP079 0069 0400
2CP079 100A 0400
2CP079 0039 0400
2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0151 0400
2CP079 0069 0400
2CP079 0097 0400
2CP079 100A 0400
2CP079 0167 0400
2CP079 0039 0400
2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0069 0400
2CP079 0097 0400

+2CP079 07100 0400

2CP079 100A 0400
2CP079 0167 0400
2CP079 0069 0400
2CP079 0069 0400
2CP079 100A 0400
2CP079 0069 0400
2CP079 0097 0400
2CP079 100A 0400
2CP079 0167 0400

+2CP079 0084 0400

2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0171 0400

+2CP079 0070 0400

2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0151 0400
2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0151 0400
2CP079 111A 0400
2CP079 0137 0400
2CP079 0168 0400
2CP079 0031 0400
2CP079 0071 0400
2CP079 102A 0400

+2CP079 0702 0400

2CP079 0144 0400
2CP079 0153 0400
2CP079 0144 0400
2CP079 0153 0400
2CP079 0137 0400
2CP079 0137 0400
2CP079 0137 0400
2CP079 0137 0400
2CP079 0168 0400
2CP079 0137 0400
2CPQ79 0137 0400
2CP079 0031 0400

® BLUE

2CP079 0099 0400
2CP079 0092 0400
2CP079 0099 0400
2CP079 0092 0400

® BLUE
2CP079 0106 0400

+2CP079 0059 0400

2CP079 059A 0400
2CP079 0138 0400

+2CP079 0058 0400

2CP079 058B 0400
2CP079 0186 0400

® BLUE

2CP079 0125 0400
2CP079 0170 0400
2CP079 0125 0400
2CP079 0125 0400
2CP079 0125 0400

® BLUE

2CP079 0110 0400
2CP079 0020 0400
2CP079 0108 0400
2CP079 145A 0400
2CP079 0017 0400
2CP079 0016 0400

- 2CP079 0054 0400
+ 2CP079 0095 0400

2CP079 0128 0400
2CP079 0098 0400
2CP079 0163 0400
2CP079 0018 0400
2CP079 061A 0400

+2CP079 0061 0400

2CP079 0124 0400
2CP079 0180 0400

ENGINE GUARD

® RED
2CP079 0069 0500
2CP079 0069 0500
2CP079 100A 0500
2CP079 0039 0500
2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 0151 0500
2CP079 0069 0500
2CP079 0097 0500
2CP079 100A 0500
2CP079 0167 0500
2CP079 0039 0500
2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 0069 0500
2CP079 0097 0500

+2CP079 0100 0500

2CP079 100A 0500
2CP079 0167 0500
2CP079 0069 0500
2CP079 0069 0500
2CP079 100A 0500
2CP079 0069 0500
2CP079 0097 0500
2CP079 100A 0500
2CP079 0167 0500

+2CP079 0084 0500

2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 0171 0500

+2CP079 0070 0500

2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 0151 0500
2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 0151 0500
2CP079 111A 0500
2CP079 0137 0500
2CP079 0168 0500
2CP079 0031 0500
2CP079 0071 0500
2CP079 102A 0500

+2CP079 07102 0500

2CP079 0144 0500
2CP079 0153 0500
2CP079 0144 0500
2CP079 0153 0500
2CP079 0137 0500
2CP079 0137 0500
2CP079 0137 0500
2CP079 0137 0500
2CP079 0168 0500
2CP079 0137 0500
2CP079 0137 0500
2CP079 0031 0500

@ RED

2CP079 0099 0500
2CP079 0092 0500
2CP079 0099 0500
2CP079 0092 0500

® RED
2CP079 0106 0500

+2CP079 0059 0500

2CP079 059A 0500
2CP079 0138 0500

+2CP079 0058 0500

2CP079 058B 0500
2CP079 0186 0500

® RED

2CP079 0125 0500
2CP079 0170 0500
2CP079 0125 0500
2CP079 0125 0500
2CP079 0125 0500

® RED

2CP079 0110 0500
2CP079 0020 0500
2CP079 0108 0500
2CP079 145A 0500
2CP079 0017 0500
2CP079 0016 0500

+2CP079 0054 0500
+2CP079 0095 0500

2CP079 0128 0500
2CP079 0098 0500
2CP079 0163 0500
2CP079 0018 0500
2CP079 061A 0500

+2CP079 0061 0500

2CP079 0124 0500
2CP079 0180 0500

R O T e Cc T I O nrn

O WHITE
2CP079 0069 0600
2CP079 0069 0600
2CP079 100A 0600
2CP079 0039 0600
2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0151 0600
2CP079 0069 0600
2CP079 0097 0600
2CPQ79 100A 0600
2CP079 0167 0600
2CP079 0039 0600
2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0069 0600
2CP079 0097 0600

+2CP079 0700 0600

2CP079 100A 0600
2CP079 0167 0600
2CP079 0069 0600
2CP079 0069 0600
2CP079 100A 0600
2CP079 0069 0600
2CP079 0097 0600
2CP079 100A 0600
2CP079 0167 0600

+2CP079 0084 0600

2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0171 0600

+2CP079 0070 0600

2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0151 0600
2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0151 0600
2CP079 111A 0600
2CP079 0137 0600
2CP079 0168 0600
2CP079 0031 0600
2CP079 0071 0600
2CP079 102A 0600

+2CP079 0102 0600

2CP079 0144 0600
2CP079 0153 0600
2CP079 0144 0600
2CP079 0153 0600
2CP079 0137 0600
2CP079 0137 0600
2CP079 0137 0600
2CP079 0137 0600
2CP079 0168 0600
2CP079 0137 0600
2CP079 0137 0600
2CP079 0031 0600

O WHITE

2CP079 0099 0600
2CP079 0092 0600
2CP079 0099 0600
2CP079 0092 0600

O WHITE
2CP079 0106 0600

+ 2CP079 0059 0600

2CP079 059A 0600
2CP079 0138 0600
2CP079 058B 0600
2CP079 0186 0600

O WHITE

2CP079 0125 0600
2CP079 0170 0600
2CP079 0125 0600
2CP079 0125 0600
2CP079 0125 0600

O WHITE

2CP079 0110 0600
2CP079 0020 0600
2CP079 0108 0600
2CP079 145A 0600
2CP079 0017 0600
2CP079 0016 0600

+2CP079 0054 0600
+2CP079 0095 0600

2CP079 0128 0600
2CP079 0098 0600
2CP079 0163 0600
2CP079 0018 0600
2CP079 061A 0600

+2CP079 0061 0600

2CP079 0124 0600
2CP079 0180 0600

YELLOW
2CP079 0069 0700
2CP079 0069 0700
2CP079 100A 0700
2CP079 0039 0700
2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 0151 0700
2CP079 0069 0700
2CP079 0097 0700
2CP079 100A 0700
2CP079 0167 0700
2CP079 0039 0700
2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 0069 0700
2CP079 0097 0700

+2CP079 0100 0700

2CP079 100A 0700
2CP079 0167 0700
2CP079 0069 0700
2CP079 0069 0700
2CP079 100A 0700
2CP079 0069 0700
2CP079 0097 0700
2CP079 100A 0700
2CP079 0167 0700

+2CP079 0084 0700

2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 0171 0700

+2CP079 0070 0700

2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 0151 0700
2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 0151 0700
2CP079 111A 0700
2CP079 0137 0700
2CP079 0168 0700
2CP079 0031 0700
2CP079 0071 0700
2CP079 102A 0700

+2CP079 0702 0700

2CP079 0144 0700
2CP079 0153 0700
2CP079 07144 0700
2CP079 0153 0700
2CP079 0137 0700
2CP079 0137 0700
2CP079 0137 0700
2CP079 0137 0700
2CP079 0168 0700
2CP079 0137 0700
2CP079 0137 0700
2CP079 0031 0700

YELLOW

2CP079 0099 0700
2CP079 0092 0700
2CP079 0099 0700
2CP079 0092 0700

YELLOW
2CP079 0706 0700

+2CP079 0059 0700

2CP079 059A 0700
2CP079 0138 0700

+2CP079 0058 0700

2CP079 058B 0700
2CP079 0186 0700

YELLOW

2CP079 0125 0700
2CP079 0170 0700
2CP079 0125 0700
2CP079 0125 0700
2CP079 0125 0700

YELLOW

2CP079 07110 0700
2CP079 0020 0700
2CP079 0108 0700
2CP079 145A 0700
2CP079 0017 0700
2CP079 0016 0700

+2CP079 0054 0700
+2CP079 0095 0700

2CP079 0128 0700
2CP079 0098 0700
2CP079 0163 0700
2CP079 0018 0700
2CP079 061A 0700

+2CP079 0061 0700

2CP079 0124 0700
2CP079 0180 0700

© ORANGE
2CP079 0069 0800
2CP079 0069 0800
2CP079 100A 0800
2CP079 0039 0800
2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0151 0800
2CP079 0069 0800
2CP079 0097 0800
2CP079 100A 0800
2CP079 0167 0800
2CP079 0039 0800
2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0069 0800
2CP079 0097 0800

+2CP079 07100 0800

2CP079 100A 0800
2CP079 0167 0800
2CP079 0069 0800
2CP079 0069 0800
2CP079 100A 0800
2CP079 0069 0800
2CP079 0097 0800
2CP079 100A 0800
2CP079 0167 0800

+2CP079 0084 0800

2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0171 0800

+2CP079 0070 0800

2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0151 0800
2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0151 0800
2CP079 111A 0800
2CP079 0137 0800
2CP079 0168 0800
2CP079 0031 0800
2CP079 0071 0800
2CP079 102A 0800

+2CP079 07102 0800

2CP079 0144 0800
2CP079 0153 0800
2CP079 0144 0800
2CP079 0153 0800
2CP079 0137 0800
2CP079 0137 0800
2CP079 0137 0800
2CP079 0137 0800
2CP079 0168 0800
2CP079 0137 0800
2CP079 0137 0800
2CP079 0031 0800

© ORANGE

2CP079 0099 0800
2CP079 0092 0800
2CP079 0099 0800
2CP079 0092 0800

© ORANGE
2CP079 0106 0800

+2CP079 0059 0800

2CP079 059A 0800
2CP079 0138 0800

+2CP079 0058 0800

2CP079 058B 0800
2CP079 0186 0800

© ORANGE

2CP079 0125 0800
2CP079 0170 0800
2CP079 0125 0800
2CP079 0125 0800
2CP079 0125 0800

© ORANGE

2CP079 0110 0800
2CP079 0020 0800
2CP079 0108 0800
2CP079 145A 0800
2CP079 0017 0800
2CP079 0016 0800

+2CP079 0054 0800
+ 2CP079 0095 0800

2CP079 0128 0800
2CP079 0098 0800
2CP079 0163 0800
2CP079 0018 0800
2CP079 061A 0800

+2CP079 0061 0800

2CP079 0124 0800
2CP079 0180 0800







(AP SOBOSAR000C 34 44

B

e Ry
T

L ikl T

Enduro aluminum engine guard

// These aluminum skid plates offer the maximum of protection for a minimum
weight

// They wrap around the bottom and both sides of the engine providing your

bike with perfect protection against rocks

// Made by best quality aluminum, with a thickness of 4mm

//Ride and enjoy it

Proteccdes de motor enduro em aluminio

// As Protecgdes de Motor de Enduro da Crosspro oferecem a maxima
proteccdo, sendo extremamente leves

// Cobrem totalmente o motor da sua moto, garantindo a maxima
proteccdo contra impactos e projeccdes de pedras

// Produzidas em aluminio da mais alta qualidade, com espessura de 4mm




// ALUMINUM
ENDURO

EC 300 2000-2009 2CP059 0008 **** TE 250 2004-2007 2CP059 0012 **+*

PR3 125 2010-2015 2CP059 0076 **** 2010 2CP059 0055 **** 2008-2009 2CP059 0013 **x*
PR4 125 2010-2015 2CP059 0076 **+* 2011 2CP059 0073 **** 2010 2CP059 0056 ****
PR3 200 2010-2015 2CP059 0076 **** 2012-2013 2CP059 0088 **** 2011-2013 2CP059 0078 ****
PR4 200 2010-2015 2CP059 0076 *++* 2014-2017 2CP059 0129 **** 2014-2015 2CP059 0733 *xxx
PR3 240 2013-2015 2CP059 0076 **+* 2018 2CP059 0179 **** 2016 2CP059 0156 ****
PR4 240 2013-2015 2CP059 0076 *++* XC 300 2018 2CP059 0179 **** 2017-2018 2CP059 0167 ****

PR5 250 2013-2015 2CP059 0718 **+* EC 450F 2009 2CP059 0105 **** WR 250 2008-2013 2CP059 0048 ****

20122013 20P059 07117 **+  TE 300 20142015  20P059 0733 *++*
APRILIA YEAR CODE HOND 2016 2CP059 0756
RXV 450 2009-2011  20P059 0082 *++* VEAR CODE 2017-2018  2CP059 0167
RXV 550 20002011 20P050 0082+  CRF 150R 20072018 20P050 0173+« WR 300 2009-2013  2CP059 0048
CRF 230F 20072009  2CP050 0006 *+++  TE310 20092010 2CPOS9 0073 **
BETA YEAR CODE 2011 2CP059 0006+ L. 2011:2013 __2CP050 0078 ===
. o 2014-2015  20P059 111A *+*
ALP 4.0 2010-2014  20P059 0136 *++ S:Fz :ggl_ gg?ggg?ﬁ ggﬁggg g‘,’;; — 20162018 20P059 0757 *++*
RE4T 125 20082014  2CP050 0149 **  (orocan 5014 5CP0SG 0735 ~wi  FE350 2014-2016  20P059 111A *+*
RR 2T 125 2018 2CP059 0183 *=*  (peoean 20042000 20P050 0005 20172018 2CP059 0157 *++*
RR 4T 125 20082014  2CP059 0749 % 2010 5CP0SG 0064 +  FE3508 2016 2CP059 171A *x
2015 2CP059 0157 *¥k 20112013 20P0%0 0075 ws  TC 449 2011-2013  2CP059 0077 *++*
RR 4T 125LC 20102015  2CP059 0727 %+ 20142017 20P0S0 0726 s TE449 20112013 2CP059 0077 *++*
RR 2T 250 2013-2016 - 20P059 0716 *+++ 2018 5CP0SG 0785 e FC 450 2016-2018  20P059 0153 *++
20132017 2CP059 T16A*** o oens 20042017  20P0S0 0004 s FE450 20172018 2CP059 0153 *++*
2018 2CP059 0178 *~*  (Cprgean 20022004 20P050 0044 s TC450 2004-2007  2CP059 0012 *++*
RR 4T 250 20052007  2CP059 0023 *+* 20052008  2GP0RO 0002 20082010  2CP059 0013 *++*
RR 2T 300 20132016 - 2CP059 0716 20002012 20P0S0 0049 s TE450 2004-2007  2CP059 0012 *++
2013-2017  20P059 116A **+* 20132015 20P050 0174 #++ 20082010  2CP059 0013 *++*
, 2018 2CP059 0778 *+* Soie 2CP0SG 07162 <o TC510 2005-2007  2CP059 0012 *+*
X-Trainer 300 2015 2CP059 0150 *+** 20172018 20P050 0176 #++ 20082009  2CP059 0013 *++*
RR 4T 350 20112018 2CP050 080A “** (e seooy 20172018 20P0S0 0776 =+ TES10 20042007  2CP059 0072 *++*
RR 4T 390 20152018 2CPO59 080A**  Coc aco 20050014 2GP05G 0003 7 2008-2010  2CP059 0013 *+*
RR 4T 400 20052009  2CP059 0023 *+* TE510R 2004 2CP059 0072 ***
20102014  2CP059 080A === FRIJLY N1 1¢] YEAR CODE TES511 2011-2013  20P059 0077 *+*
RR 4T 430 20152018 2CP059 080A ** TE610 2006-2008  2CP059 0036 *++
RR 4T 450 2005-2009 2CP059 0023 **++* TE 125 2012-2013 2CP059 063A ****
20102014  20P050 080A *+++ 20122013 - 2CP059 0063 === [ OA\/AY\ (] YEAR CODE
RR 4T 480 20152018  2CP059 080A ~~~+  FE250 2013 2CP059 0709 ***+
RR 4T 498 2012-2014  2CP059 080A *=+  TE250 2012 20P050 0694+~ KX 85 20042018 2CP059 0172
RR 4T 520 20102011 2CP059 080A **** 2013 2CP050 0133 =+ KX 250F 20062008 2CP059 0019 =
2009 2CP059 0057 *++

RR 4T 525 20052000  20P050 0023+ TE 300 2012 20P059 0694 +++

2010-2016 2CP059 065A **+*

2013 2CP059 0733 *++x
YEAR CODE FE 350 2013 2CP059 0084 *++ 5010'2016 : 20P059 0065 *+*
- — 0172018 2CPO5Q 0773
20092010  2CPOS0 0081 *++* i: 3:3 %ggg%gég ggEggg ggg s KLX450R 2008-2015  2CP059 0007 *++*
vEAR conE 20002012 20P0%0 00g7 o KXA4SOF 2006-2008  2CP059 0045 *++*
2013 DOP050 0137 et 20092015  2CP059 0057 **
2001-2009  2CP0O50 0007 ****  FE 501 2013 2CP059 0737 *++x 2016-2018  2CP059 0152
20102011  2CP059 0067 *<  FE 550 2006-2008  2CP059 0021 *++x VAR S
20122013 2CP050 0723 *++  FE570 20092012 2CPO59 0047
MC 125 20022007  2CPO59 0007 *++ 65 SX 2014 2CP059 0730 *+*
EC 200 20002000  20P050 0008+~ LRLUSTOAZLL\T.N YEAR CODE 85 SX 2004-2012  2CP059 0704 *-
2010 2CP0S9 0055 *  'Toor 5016 JCPOSO 0754 s 2013-2015  2CP059 0720 *++*
2011 2CP059 0073 %+ op 105 20082012 20P0S0 0082 < 2016 2CP059 0754 *
20122013 2CP050 0088 *** ¢ 125 2014 50P0%0 0132 < 125 EXC 20042007  2CP059 0040 *++*
20142017 2CP050 0129 ** oo 20082012 20P0%0 0062 <t 2008-2016  2CP059 063A *++*
EC 250 20002009  2CP0O59 0008 ***  poong 20149016 20POSG 1114 <ot 2008-2016 - 2CP059 0063 *++*
2010 2CP059 0055 *++ 20162018 20P050 0157 % 2017 2CP059 0787 *++
2011 2CP0S9 0073 ***  ppoeg 20142016 20P0S0 1114 <e  1258X 20042006  2CP059 0040 *++*
20122013 2CP050 0088 **+* 20179018 20P0S0 0757 <t 2007-2011  2CP059 063A *++*
20142017 2CP059 0129 16980 20042007 20P0S0 0072 Ht 2007-2011 - 2CPO59 0063 *++*
2018 2CP059 0779 *++x 2008 20P0%0 0013 v+ 2012-2015  2CP059 0707 *++*
EC 250F 20102011 2CPO50 0052 *+++ 2010 20P050 0056 b+ 20162018 2CP059 0764 *++*
20122013 2CPO50 0096 **+* 20112013 20P050 0078 o 125 XCW 2017-2018  2CP059 0187 *++*
MC 250 20002009  2CPOS9 0008 **+*
XC 250 2018 2CP059 0779 *++x

20 PRO v




» Replace the [****] for the code of the desired color Example: Red Color 2CP05900510007

» Substituir os [****) pelo cédigo de cor pretendida:Exemplo: para a cor vermelha 2CP05900510007

O »0001 O »0002

‘ »0003

Ice Matte Palish Neutral
Ice Polish Polido Natural
150 SX 2009-2011 2CP059 063A ****
2009-2011 + 2CP059 0063 ****
2012-2015 2CP059 0107 ****
2016-2018 2CP059 0164 ****
150 XC 2010-2011 2CP059 063A ****
2010-2011 + 2CP059 0063 ****
2012-2014 2CP059 0107 ****
150 XC-W 2017-2018 2CP059 0187 ****
200 EXC 2004-2007 2CP059 0040 ****
2008-2016 2CP059 063A ****
2008-2016 - 2CP059 0063 ****
200 SX 2004 2CP059 0040 ****
200 XC-W 2016 2CP059 063A ****
2016 + 2CP059 0063 ****
250 EXC 2001-2007 2CP059 079A ****
2008-2010 2CP059 0037 ****
2011 2CP059 069A ****
2012-2015 - 2CP059 0097 ****
2012-2016 2CP059 0133 **xx
2017-2018 2CP059 0167 ****
250 EXC-F 2001-2003 2CP059 0032 ****
2007 2CP059 0027 ****
2008-2011 2CP059 0039 ****
2012-2013 2CP059 0109 ****
2014 2CP059 122A *+r*
2016 2CP059 122A ***x
2017-2018 2CP059 0171 ****
250 SX 2001-2006 2CP059 079A ***x
2007-2010 2CP059 0037 **xx
2011 2CP059 069A ****
2012-2014 2CP059 07100 ****
250 SX-F 2006 2CP059 0027 ****
2007-2009 2CP059 0039 ****
2010 2CP059 0074 *+x*
2011 2CP059 0072 ****
2012 2CP059 0090 ****
2013-2014 2CP059 0719 ***x
2015 2CP059 TT1A *rxx
2016-2018 2CP059 0157 **xx
250 XC 2012-2014 2CP059 07100 ****
250 XC-F 2016-2018 2CP059 07157 ****
250 XC-w 2016 2CP059 0133 ***x
2017-2018 2CP059 0167 ****
250 XCF-W 2016 2CP059 122A ***x
FREERIDE 250 R 2014-2015 2CP059 0746 ****
300 EXC 2001-2007 2CP059 079A ***x
2009-2010 2CP059 0037 ***x
2011 2CP059 069A ****
2012-2015 - 2CP059 0097 ****
2012-2016 2CP059 0133 *xxx
2017-2018 2CP059 0167 ****
300 XC 2012-2014 2CP059 0700 ****
300 XC-W 2016 2CP059 0133 *xxx
2017-2018 2CP059 0167 ****
350 EXC-F 2012-2014 2CP059 0084 ****
2015-2016 2CP059 122A *xxx
2017-2018 2CP059 0171 ***x
350 SX-F 2011-2015 2CP059 0070 ****
2016-2018 2CP059 07157 ****
350 XC-F 2012-2014 2CP059 TT1A *xxx
2016-2018 2CP059 07157 ****
350 XCF-W 2016 2CP059 122A ***x
400 EXC-F 2001-2002 2CP059 0032 ****
2004-2007 2CP059 0033 ****
2009-2011 2CP059 0030 ****
400 SX-F 2000-2002 2CP059 0032 ****

‘ »0004

Black
Preto

‘ »00l

Blue Red
Azul

KTM (contin.) ANO

450 EXC-F 2003
2004-2007
2008-2011
2012-2013
2012-2016
2017-2018
450 SX-F 2003-2006
2007-2010
2011-2012
2013-2014
2013-2014
2016-2018
450 XC-F 2016-2018
450 XC-W 2016
500 EXC-F 2012-2013
2012-2016
2017-2018
500 XC-W 2016
505 SX-F 2007-2008
525 EXC-F 2003
2004-2007
525 SX-F 2003-2006
530 EXC-F 2008-2011
SHERCO YEAR
SE 125R 2018
SE 250R 2014-2016
2017
SEF 250R 2012-2014
2015-2017
SE 300R 2014-2016
2017
SEF 300R 2012-2014
2015-2017
YEAR
RM 85 2002-2015
RM-Z 250 2007-2009
2010-2013
2010-2014
2015
2016
2017-2018
DR-Z 400 2000-2004
DR-Z 400E 2000-2007
DR-Z 400S 2000-2015
DR-Z 400SM 2005-2009
2013-2015
RM-Z 450 2005-2007
2008-2009
2010-2015
2016-2017
2018
RMX 450Z 2010-2011
2017-2018

‘ »0007

Vermelho

O »0006

White
Branco

cooe
2CP059 0032 **+*
2CP059 0033 **+*
2CP059 0030 ****

+ 2CP059 0085 **+*

2CP059 0137 *xxx
2CP059 0168 ****
2CP059 0033 ****
2CP059 0031 **+*
2CP059 0071 **+*
2CP059 0137 *x+*

+ 2CP059 0085 **+*

2CP059 0153 **+*
2CP059 0153 **+*
2CP059 0137 *xxx

+ 2CP059 0085 ****

2CP059 0137 **+*
2CP059 0168 ****
2CP059 0137 **+*
2CP059 0037 **+*
2CP059 0032 **+*
2CP059 0033 ****
2CP059 0033 **+*
2CP059 0030 ****

CODE

2CP059 0182 **+*
2CP059 0099 **+*
2CP059 0175 **x*
2CP059 0092 **+*
2CP059 134A *++*
2CP059 0099 ****
2CP059 0175 **+*
2CP059 0092 **+*
2CP059 134A *r+*

CODE

2CP059 0106 ****
2CP059 0009 **+*

+ 2CP059 0059 **+*

2CP059 059A **+*
2CP059 0138 **+*
2CP059 07160 ****
2CP059 0172 *x+*
2CP059 0068 ****
2CP059 0068 ****
2CP059 0068 ****
2CP059 0068 ****
2CP059 0068 ****
2CP059 0010 ****
2CP059 00717 **+*
2CP0O59 058A **+*
2CP059 0161 **+*
2CP059 0186 ****
2CP059 0060 ****
2CP059 0060 **+*

O »,0008

Yellow
Amarelo

MX 85
EN 125

MX 125
EN 144
MX 144

EN 250

EN 250F

MX 250

MX 250F
EN 300

MX 300

EN 450F
MX 450F
EN 530F
MX 530F

YAMAHA

YZ 85
WR 250 F

YZ 250
YZ250F

WR 450 F

YZ450F

// ALUMINUM ENDURO

‘ »00I0

Orange
Laranja

YEAR

2015

2008-2015
2016

2008-2015
2016

2009-2015
2016

2008-2015
2016

2004-2007
2008-2010
2011-2014
2015

2016-2017
2008-2010
2010-2014
2015

2016

2004-2007
2008-2010
2011-2014
2015

2016-2017
2008-2014
2004-2007
2008-2010
2011-2014
2015

2016-2017
2004-2007
2008-2010
2011-2014
2015

2016-2017
2008-2014
2008-2014
2008-2014
2008-2014

YEAR

2004-2018
2007-2014
2015-2018
2005-2018
2006-2009
2010-2013
2014-2018
2003-2006
2007-2011
2012-2015
2016-2018
2006-2009
2010-2013
2014-2017
2018

. »0009

Green
Verde

CODE

2CP059 0166 ****
2CP059 0041 ****
2CP059 0758 **x*
2CP059 0041 ****
2CP059 0158 ****
2CP059 0041 ****
2CP059 0158 ****
2CP059 0041 ****
2CP059 0158 ****
2CP059 0022 ****
2CP059 0038 ****
2CP059 0125 ****
2CP059 0147 **xx
2CP059 0155 **x*
2CP059 0050 ****
2CP059 0159 ****
2CP059 07148 ****
2CP059 0170 ****
2CP059 0022 ****
2CP059 0038 ****
2CP059 0125 ****
2CP059 0147 **xx
2CP059 0155 ****
2CP059 0050 ****
2CP059 0022 **+*
2CP059 0038 ****
2CP059 012§ ****
2CP059 0147 **x*
2CP059 0155 ****
2CP059 0022 ****
2CP059 0038 ****
2CP059 0125 ****
2CP059 0147 **xx
2CP059 0155 **x*
2CP059 0050 ****
2CP059 0050 ****
2CP059 0050 ****
2CP059 0050 ****

CODE

2CP059 0110 ****
2CP059 0014 ****
2CP059 01485 ****
2CP059 0077 **x*
2CP059 0016 ****
2CP059 0054 ****
2CP059 0128 ****
2CP059 0066 ****
2CP059 0018 ****
2CP059 0098 ****
2CP059 0163 ****
2CP059 0018 ****
2CP059 0061 ****
2CP059 0124 ****
2CP059 0780 ****




~// ALUMINUM MOTOCROSS




Motocross aluminum engine guard

// CrossPro motocross and supermoto plates give your engine and lower
frame, the protection they need helping you glide over obstacles

// Our coverage, simplicity of mounting, and product finally quality are the reasons
why you should equip your bike with CrossPro glide

// Made by best quality aluminum, with a thickness of 4mm

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On

//Ride and enjoy it

Protecctes de motor motocross em aluminio

// As protecgdes de motor CrossPro de Motocross e Supermoto, asseguram a
maxima proteccdo ao seu motor, permitindo deslizar sobre todos os obstaculos

// As protecgBes protegem também a parte inferior do quadro da moto.

// A maxima proteccdo, a simplicidade de montagem e a qualidade final do
produto, sdo as principais razdes pelas quais devera equipar a sua moto com as
proteccdes de motor CrossPro

// Produzidas em aluminio da mais alta qualidade, com espessura de 4mm

P 38 RATS



ROSS!

// ALUMINUM
MOTOCROSS

» Replace the [****) for the code of the desired color Example: Red Color 2CP06100360007
» Substituir os [****) pelo cédigo de cor pretendida:Exemplo: para a cor vermelha 2CPO6100360007

O »0001

O ,0002

. »0003

. ,0004 . »0oll . ,0007 O »0006 O »0008 ‘ »0010

‘ »,0009

Ice Matte Polish Neutral Black Blue Red White Yellow Orange Green
Ice Polish Polido Natural Preto Azul Vermelho Branco Amarelo Laranja Verde
HUSQVARNA (contin.) ANO cope
APRILIA YEAR CODE YEAR CODE TE 250 2004-2007  2CP067 0012 *<<
RXV 450 2009-2011 2CP061 0082 *+* CRF 150R 2007-2018  2CP06T 0713 **x* 2008-2009  2CP061 0073 **
RXV 550 2009-2011 2CP061 0082 ****  CRF 230F 2007-2009  2CP061 0006 *** 2010 2CP061 0056 **+*
5011 SGPOGT 0006 = 2011-2013  2CP061 0078 *++*
BET YEAR CODE CR 250R 2002-2007 2CP0671 0097 **+* 2014-2015 2CP067 0133 ***x
CRF 250R 2004-2009  2CP061 0005 *** 2016 2CP061 0756 ***
2010-2015 ek
:2 ;I ;gg ke 20132016 - ggggg 3132 ek 20102013 2CPO61 0064 *+ 20172018 2CRO61 0767 =
2013-2017 S0P06T 1164+ 2014-2017 2CP0671 0126 **** WR 250 2008-2013 2CP061 0048 ****
D 20132017 20R061 1164 = 2018 5CP061 0185 +++  TE 300 2014-2015  2CP061 0733 *++x
RR 2T 300 20132016 - 2CP061 0716 ~++  CRF250X 2004-2017  2CPO61 0004 **** 2016 2CP061 0156
20132017 20POcT 1764~  CRF450R 2002-2004  2CP061 0044 *+ 2017-2018  2CP061 0167 *++*
X-Trainer 300 2015 20P061 0150 +++ 2005-2008 2CP0671 0002 *<+* WR 300 2009-2013 2CP061 0048 **+*
X-Tralner a5 Z0R061 8150 20002012 20P0G61 0049 = TE310 2009-2010  2CP061 0013 *++*
RR 4T 390 20152018  2CP06T 080A **x 2013-2015 __ 2CPO61 0714 2011-2013  2CP061 0078
RRAT 390 A oA 5076 20P0G1 0762 <+«  FC350 20142015  2CP061 TT1A *++*
2010-2014 SCP0GT 080A 2017-2018 2CP0671 0176 <+ 2016-2018 2CP061 0157 **xx
RR 4T 430 2015-2018 50P06T 08OA *++ CRF 450RX 2017-2018 20P0671 0176 **** FE 350 2014-2016 2CP061T TT1A **+*
RR 4T 450 20052009  2CP061 0023+«  CRF 450X 20052014 2CPO61 0003 2017:2018 __2CRO61 0791 =
Ll L E FE 3508 2016 2CP061 TT7A *++*
RR 4T 480 50152018 20POC1 080A <r HUSABERG YEAR CODE TC 449 20112013 2CPO61 0077 **
- TE 449 20112013 2CP061 0077
RR 4T 498 20122014  2CP061080A ***  TE125 20122013 2CPO61 063A
- . o FC4s0 20142015  2CPO61 TT1A *++*
RR 4T 520 2010-2011  2CP061 080, FE 250 2013 2CP061 0109 20162018 20POGT 0153 <5+
RR 4T 525 20052000  2CP061 0023 ***  TE 250 2012 2CP061 0694 g 450 20172018 20POCT 0153 <
AR oIE 2013 2CPOST 013377 3¢ 450 20042007  2CPO61 0072+
TE 300 gg]; ;gﬁggl 3?33 . 20082010 2CPO61 0013 *++*
20092010  2CPO61 0081 *++* TE 450 2004-2007  2CP061 0012 *++*
FE 350 2013 20P061 0084 - 20082010 2GPOET 0073 +er
= - Kkkk
20012009 2CP061 0007 20092012 20P051 0047 g 30042007 2GPO0CT 0012 7
20102011 2CPO61 0067 *++* .
2013 2CP061 0137 20082010 20POGT 0013 +t
Kkkk
2012:2013  2CP061 0123 FE 501 2013 2CP061 0137 % 1¢ 510R 2004 2CP061 0072 *+ex
MC 125 20022007  2CPO61 0007 *++* . .
FE 550 20062008  2CP061 0021 TE511 0119015 20P06T 0077
Kkkk
EC 200 2000-2009  2CP0O6T 0008 FE 570 20092012 2CP06T 0047 ***  qE g1 20062008  2CP061 0036 **
2010 2CP061 0055 *++*
2011 ey Rl HUSQVARNA YEAR CODE KAWASAKI YEAR CODE
20142017 2CP061 0729+ U 16 P0G 0754 +rer
EC 250 20002009  2CPO61 0008 **+* 101547 kx 85 20042013 2CP061 0712 %+
2010 2CP061 0055 +o=  CR125 20082012 2CPO61 0062 KX 250 F 2006-2008  2CP061 0079 *++*
2011 2CP061 0073 <o WR125 20082012 2CPO61 0062 **+ 2009 2CP06T 0051 *+*
20142017  2CP061 0729 <o+  FC250 2016-2018 . 2CPOGT 0151 20102016 2CP061 0065
EC 250F 20102011  2CP061 0052 ~~+=  FE250 20142016 2CP06T 1174 2017-2018  2CP061 0773 *++
MC 250 20002009  2CPO61 0008 **+* 2017-2018  2CPOGT OTST™ ) y 450 R 2008-2015  2CP061 0007 *++*
EC 300 20002009  20POCT 000g o TC250 20042007 2CP061 0072 x 450 20062008 2CPOGT 0045
2010 2CP061 0055 *++x 2008 2CP061 0013 2009-2015  2CP061 0057 *++*
2011 2CP061 0073 *+* 2010 2CP061 0056 20162018 2CP061 0752 *
20142017 20P0GT 0129 +5 2011-2013  2CP061 0078

24

PRO



ALUMINUM MOTOCROSS

65 SX
858X

125 EXC

125 SX

125 XC-W

150 SX

150 XC

150 XC-W
200 EXC

200 SX

200 XC-w
250 EXC

250 EXC-F

250 SX

250 SX-F

250 XC
250 XC-F
250 XC-w

250 XCF-wW
300 EXC

300 XC

2014

2004-2012
2013-2015
2016

2004-2007
2008-2016
2017

2004-2006
2007-2011
2012-2015
2016-2018
2017-2018
2009-2011
2012-2015
2016-2018
2010-2011
2012-2014
2017-2018
2004-2007
2008-2016
2004

2016

2001-2007
2001-2007
2008-2010
2011

2012-2016
2017-2018
2001-2003
2007

2008-2011
2012-2013
2014

2016

2017-2018
2001-2006
2001-2006
2007-2010
2011

2012-2014
2006

2007-2009
2010

2011

2012

2013-2014
2015

2016-2018
2012-2014
2016-2018
2016

2017-2018
2016

2001-2007
2001-2007
2009-2010
2011

2012-2016
2017-2018
2012-2014

CODE

2CP061 0130 ****
2CP061 0104 ****
2CP061 0120 ****
2CP067T 0154 ***
2CP067 0040 ****
2CP067T 063A ****
2CP061 0187 ***
2CP067 0040 ****
2CP067 063A ****
2CP061 0107 ****
2CP0671 0164 ***
2CP061 0187 ***
2CP06T 063A ****
2CP061 0107 ***
2CP061 0164 ***
2CP067 063A ****
2CP061 0107 ****
2CP067 0187 ***
2CP061 0040 ****
2CP067T 063A ****
2CP061 0040 ****
2CP067T 063A ****
2CP06T 079A ****

+ 2CP061 0079 **+*

2CP061 0037 ****
2CP061T 069A ****
2CP06T 0133 ****
2CP061 0167 ****
2CP061 0032 ****
2CP061 0025 *+*+*
2CP061 0039 ****
2CP061 0709 ****
2CP06T 122A ****
2CP06T 122A ****
2CP061 0177 **+*
2CP06T 079A ****

+ 2CP061 0079 *+*+*

2CP061 0037 **+*
2CP061 069A **+*
2CP061 0700 ****
2CP061 0025 ***+*
2CP061 0039 **+*
2CP061 0074 *++*
2CP061 0072 **+*
2CP061 0090 ****
2CP061 0779 **+*
2CP061 TT1A **+*
2CP061 0157 **+*
2CP061 0700 ****
2CP061 0157 **+*
2CP061 0133 **+*
2CP061 0167 **+*
2CP061 122A **+*
2CP061 079A **+*

+ 2CP061 0079 **+*

2CP061 0037 **+*
2CP061 069A **+*
2CP061 0133 **+*
2CP061 0167 ****
2CP061 0100 ****

",

300 XC-W 2016
2017-2018
350 EXC-F 20122014
20152016
2017-2018
350 SX-F 20112015
20162018
350 XC-F 2012-2014
20162018
350 XCF-W 2016
400 EXC-F 2001-2002
2004-2007
2009-2011
400 SX-F 20002002
450 EXC-F 2003
2004-2007
2008-2011
20122016
20172018
450 SX-F 2003-2006
2007-2010
2011-2012
20132014
20162018
450 XC-F 20162018
450 XC-W 2016
500 EXC-F 20122016
2017-2018
500 XC-W 2016
505 SX-F 2007-2008
525 EXC-F 2003
2004-2007
525 SX-F 2003-2006
530 EXC-F 20082011
SHERCO YEAR
SE 250R 2014-2016
2017
SEF 250R 20122014
SE 300R 20142016
2017
SEF 300R 20122014
YEAR
RM 85 20022015
RM-Z 250 2007-2009
2010-2014
2015
2016
2017-2018
DR-Z 400 2000-2004
DR-Z 400E 20002007
DR-Z 400S 20002015
DR-Z 400SM 20052009
20132015
RM-Z 450 20052007
2008-2009
20102013
20102015
20162017
2018
RMX 450Z 20102011

CODE.

2CP061 0133 **+*
2CP061 0167 ****
2CP061 0084 **+*
2CP061 122A **+*
2CP061 0171 **+*
2CP061 0070 **+*
2CP061 0157 **+*
2CP06T TT11A **+*
2CP061 0157 **+*
2CP061 122A **+*
2CP061 0032 **+*
2CP061 0033 **+*
2CP061 0030 ****
2CP061 0032 **+*
2CP061 0032 **+*
2CP061 0033 **+*
2CP061 0030 ****
2CP061 0137 **+*
2CP061 0168 ****
2CP061 0033 **+*
2CP061 00317 ****
2CP061 0071 *x+*
2CP061 0137 **+*
2CP061 0153 **+*
2CP061 0153 **+*
2CP061 0137 *x+*
2CP061 0137 **+*
2CP061 0168 ****
2CP061 0137 **+*
2CP061 00317 **+*
2CP061 0032 **+*
2CP061 0033 **+*
2CP061 0033 **+*
2CP061 0030 ****

CODE

2CP061 0099 ****
2CP061 0175 **+*
2CP061 0092 **+*
2CP061 0099 **+*
2CP061 0175 **+*
2CP061 0092 **+*

CODE

2CP061 0106 ****
2CP061 0009 ****
2CP061 059A **+*
2CP061 0138 **+*
2CP061 0160 ****
2CP061 0172 *x+*
2CP061 0068 **+*
2CP061 0068 ****
2CP061 0068 **+*
2CP061 0068 ****
2CP061 0068 ****
2CP061 0070 ****
2CP061 00717 **+*

+ 2CP061 0058 ***+*

2CP061 058A **+*
2CP061 0161 ****
2CP061 0186 ****
2CP061 0060 **+*

R O T e Cc T I O nrn

MX 125
EN 144
MX 144

EN 250

EN 250F

MX 250

MX 250F
EN 300

MX 300

EN 450F
MX 450F
EN 530F
MX 530F

YAMAHA
WR 250 F

Yz 250

YZ 250 F

WR 450 F

YZ 450 F

YEAR

2008-2015
2016

2008-2015
2016

2009-2015
2016

2008-2015
2016

2004-2007
2008-2010
2011-2014
2015

2016-2017
2008-2010
2010-2014
2015

2004-2007
2008-2010
2011-2014
2015

2016-2017
2008-2014
2004-2007
2008-2010
2011-2014
2015

2016-2017
2004-2007
2008-2010
2011-2014
2015

2016-2017
2008-2014
2008-2014
2008-2014
2008-2014

YEAR

2007-2014
2015-2018
2005-2018
2006-2009
2010-2013
2014-2018
2003-2006
2007-2011
2012-2015
2016-2018
2006-2009
2010-2013
2014-2017
2018

CODE

2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061

0047 *+*
0758 *++*
0047 *++
0758 *+r*
0047
0158 *++*
0047 *+*
0158 *+**
0022 *++*
0038 ****
0725 *+x*
0147 *+x*
0755 *+x*
0050 **+*
0759 *+r*
0748 *+++
0022 *++*
0038 *++*
0125 *+**
0747 *++*
0155 *++*
0050 *++*
0022
0038 *++*
0725 *++*
0747 *+*
0755 **x*
0022 *+**
0038 *++*
0725 *++*
0747 *++*
0185 *++*
0050 *++*
0050 **+*
0050 *++*
0050 *++*

CODE

2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061
2CP061

0074 *+*
0145 *+*
0077 *++*
0016 ****
0054 *++*
0728
0066 *++*
0075 *++*
0098 *++*
0763 **+*
0018 *+**
0067 *++*
0724 *++*
0780 *++*

25



| |

—

- T
26 PRO



//Ride and enjoy it

Radiator aluminum guard

// The CrossPro radiator were specially designed to protect your Cooling
System, your bike’s most fragile and important component - without obstructing
airflowto the radiator

// Designed as a “radiator roll cage”, the CrossPro radiator protection secures a
perimeter around the radiator, without its fixation points are in direct contact
with the radiator

// With this security perimeter, hard impacts won't affect your radiator

// Made by best quality aluminum, with a thickness of 3mm

Proteccdes de radiador em aluminio
// As protecgBes de radiador Light CrossPro foram desenvolvidas para proteger

o sistema de refrigeracdo (a parte mais fragil e importante da sua moto). N&o
obstrui o fluxo de ar necessario para o devido arrefecimento

// Desenhado como uma espécie de “Concha”, a proteccdo de radiador assegura
um perimetro de seguranga, sem que os seus pontos de fixacdo estejam em
contacto directo com o radiador. A fixac&o é efectuada ao quadro da moto.

// Com este perimetro de seguranca, os impactos nunca serdo transmitidos

directamente ao radiador
// Produzidas em aluminio da mais alta qualidade, com espessura de 3mm.

27



// ALUMINUM
RADIATOR

TC 450 20042007  2CP060 0072 *++*
PR5 250 20132015  2CP060 0718 ***  TE 125 20122013 2CP060 0747 *+* 2008-2009  2CP060 0073 ***

FE 250 2013 20P0G0 140A +++  TE450 20042007  2CP060 0072 *+
APRILIA YEAR CODE TE 250 20122013 20P060 0741 # 20082009 2CP050 0013 <+
RXV 450 2009-2011 2CP0G0 0082 *++ TE 300 2012-2013 2CP060 0747 **+* FE 501 N 2014-2016 2CP060 140A
FE 350 2013 20P060 T40A N Fan 2017-2018  2CP060 0768 *++*
RXV 550 20092011  2CP060 0082 **+ . ot -
FE 450 20092012 - 2CP060 0087 5812201 8 éggggg ‘1313; o
YEAR CODE FE 450 2013 2CP060 T40A *++*
BETA FE 501 2013 2CP060 T40A *<+* TC 510 2005-2007 2CP060 0072 ***+*
RR 2T 125 2018 2CP060 0183 **** FE 570 2009-2012 - 2CP060 0087 *++* 2008-2009 2CP060 0013 ****
RR 2T 250 2013-2018  2CP060 0716 *+* TE510 2004-2007  2CP060 0072 *
RR 4T 250 20052007 2CP060 0023 <= | g[WEJOAV/iN2{\IJi§ YEAR CODE 20082009  2CP060 0073 **
RR 2T 300 2013-2018  2CP060 0716 *+* . TES510R 2004 2CP060 0072 *¥
X-Trainer 300 2015 2CP060 0750 *+++ 1€ 85 2016 2CPO60 1204 g 517 2011-2013  2CP0B0 0077 *++*
RR 4T 350 20112017  2CP060 0023 ===  CR125 20082009 2CPOC0 0048 ™ TE 610 2006-2008  2CP060 0036 *++*
2018 2CP060 0784 +++«  CR125 2010-2013  2CP060 0056 TE 610E 2004 2CP060 0036 *+**
RR 4T 390 20152017  2CP060 0023 *+++ 1€ 125 2014 2CP060 0741 *+
2018 2CP060 07184 *++* 2015 2CP060 T40A **** YEAR CODE
TE 125 2014 2CP060 07417 *+x
RR 4T 400 2005-2014 2CPO60 0023 - 2015 20P060 T40A **+* KX 85 2004-2014 2CP060 0712 *xxx
RR 4T 430 20152017  2CP060 0023 *+*
WR 125 2008-2009 2CP060 0048 *+* KX 250 F 2006-2008 2CP060 0079 ****
2018 2CP060 0784 % .
20102013 2CP060 0056 *+++ 2009 2CP060 0051
RR 4T 450 2005-2014  2CP060 0023 *++*
s 2010-2016  2CP060 0065 **
RR 4T 480 20152017  2CP060 0023 ==+  FC250 2014 2CP060 0141
— 2017-2018  2CP060 0173 *
2018 2CP060 0184 *++ 2015 2CP060 740A
g s KLX450R 2008-2015  2CP060 0045 **
RR 4T 498 20122014 2CPO60 0023 2016-2018  2CPO60 0151
g ook KX450F 2006-2008  2CP060 0045 *
RR 4T 520 20102011 2CP060 0023 +++=  FE250 20142016 2CP060 740
om Ventiladc = g — 2009 2CP060 0046 **+
RR AT 525 20052009  2CP060 0023 © : : 2017-2018  2CPO60 0168 .
‘ + ) thout 2017-2018 2CP060 0767 *++* 2010-2011 2CP060 0057 o
YEAR CODE TC 250 20042007  2CP060 0072 +++* 20122015 2CPO0 0089
0092010 JCP060 008 2008 2CP060 0073 *++* 2016-2018 2CP060 015:
-201 P06 7 ok g —
2010-2013  2CP060 0056 - -
N — 2014 2CP060 07417 4%
2015 2CP060 140A *** 5 SX 2014 2CP060 0730 *¥
EC 125 2001-2015 2CP060 0723 **+* TE 250 2004-2007 2CP060 0072 **** 85 SX 2003-2016 2CP060 120A ****
MC 125 2002-2007  2CP060 0123 %+ 2008-2009  2CP0O60 0073 **+* 20042012 2CP060 07104 ***
EC 200 20002017  2CP060 0723 **+* 20102013 2CP060 0056 **** 2013 - 2CP060 0720 ***
EC 250 2000-2017  2CP060 07123 %+ 2014 2CP060 0741 *** 125 EXC 2003-2007  2CP060 0024 ***
2018 2CP060 179A *¥x* 2015 2CP060 T40A *+** 2008-2011 - 2CP060 0087 ***
EC 250F 2010-2015  2CP060 0123 %+ 2016 2CP0O60 0747 **+* 2012-2016  2CP060 0147 ***
MC 250 2000-2009  2CP060 07123 % entiladc t 2017-2018  2CP060 0768 *** 2017 2CP060 0167 **+*
XC 250 2018 2CP060 179A *¥x* entiladc Culten 20172018 - 2CP060 0767 *** 125 X 2003-2006  2CP0O60 0024 ***
EC 300 20002017  2CP060 0723 ==+  WR250 2008-2009  2CP0O60 0048 *** 2007-2010 - 2CP060 0087 **
2018 2CP060 179A *¥x* 2010-2013  2CP0O60 0056 **+* 2011-2014  2CP060 0147 ***
EC 300F 20132015  2CP060 0723 x~«  TE300 2014 2CP060 0747 **** 2015 2CP060 T40A *++
XC 300 2018 2CP060 179A *¥x* 2015 2CP060 140A *+** 2016-2018  2CP060 07157 *+
EC 400F 2002-2003  2CP060 0123 %+ 2016 2CP060 0741 *** 125 XC-W 2017-2018  2CP060 0167 ***
EC 450F 20032015 2CP060 0723 **** Jom Ventilado F 20172018 2CP0O60 0768 = 144 SX 2008 + 2CP060 0087 ***
EC 515F 2008-2009 2CP060 0723 *++* tilado thout 2017-2018 2CP060 0767 **** 150 SX 2009-2010 - 2CP060 0087 *++*
WR 300 2009 2CP060 0048 * 20112014 2CP060 0747 *
YEAR CODE 2010-2013 2CP060 0056 **** 2015 2CP060 T40A *xxx
TE 310 2009 2CP060 0013 * 20162018 20P060 0157 *++
! KAKK
ORF 150R 20072078 20P060 0173 e 20112013 200600078 150X 2010 -20P060 0087
CR 250R 20022007 20P060 0097 'O S0 204 2CF000 0747 2011-2014  2CP060 0747 **
CRF 250L 20132014 20P060 0735 2015 Z0P0GOT40A ™™ 150 XC-W 2017-2018  2CP060 0167
CRF 250M 201 4' 5CP060 0735+ 2016-2018  2CP060 0757 **** 200 EXC 20032007  2CP060 0024 **+*
. FE 350 2014-2016 2CP060 140A **+* 2008-2011 - 2CP060 0087 *++*
CRF 250R gg?ggg?g gggggg gggi o : ; 2017-2018  2CP060 0168 *++* 20122016 20P060 0741 *++
201420157 20P060 0726 *++ em Ventiladc ¢ 2017-2018  2CP060 0167 **** 200 SX 2003-2004  2CP060 0024 ***
201520147 20P0G0 0143 +o* FE 3508 2016 2CP0O60 140A ** 200 XC-W 20152016  2CP060 T40A ***
201 6'201 7 TC 449 2011-2013  2CP060 0077 **** 250 EXC 2003-2007  2CP060 0024 ***
= —_— TE 449 2011-2013 2CP060 0077 **** 2008-2011 < 2CP060 0087 *++*
2018 2CP060 0185 FC 450 2014 2CP060 0741 *+* 20122016 20P060 0141
CRF 250X 2004-2017  2CP060 0004 *+* 2015 20P060 T40A ¥+ - : —
CRF 450R 20052008  2CPOG0 0002 = ‘ ‘ 2017-2018  2CP060 0168
—_— 2016-2018  2CP060 0757 *** Sem Ventilador Fo0 20172018 2CP060 0167 **+*
2009-2012  2CPOGO 0049 ™ pg 450 20142016 2CP060 140A *** 250 EXC-F 2007 2CPO60 0024 *++
20132014 2CPOG0 0714 = ¢ ntil h F 2017-2018  2CP060 0168 *++* 20082011 - 20P060 0087 *++
2015-2016  2CP060 0142 Fan 2017-2018  20P060 0167 20129016 20POCD 1404+

2017-2018 2CP060 0176 **+*
CRF 450RX 2017-2018 2CP060 0176 ****
CRF 450X 2005-2007 2CP060 003A **+*
2008-2014 2CP060 0003 ****

28 PRO T

2017-2018 2CP060 0168 **+*
Fer 2017-2018 2CP060 0767 **+*




// GUARD

» Replace the [****) for the code of the desired color Example: Red Color 2CPO6000240007
» Substituir os [****) pelo cédigo de cor pretendida:Exemplo: para a cor vermelha 2CPO6000240007

O »0001 ‘ »,0004 ‘ »00l ‘ »,0007 O »0006 O ,0008 ‘ »00I0 ‘ »,0009

Ice Matte Black Blue Red White Yellow Orange Green
Ice Polish Preto Azul Vermelho Branco Amarelo Laranja Verde

KTM (contin.) ANO cope KTM (contin.) ANO cope TM (contin.) ANO cope

250 SX 2003-2006  2CP060 0024 *** 500 EXC-F 2012-2016  2CP060 140A *=*  MX 144 2008-2014  2CP0O60 0047 %+
2007-2010 - 2CP0O60 0087 *** 2017-2018  2CP060 07168 *** 2015 2CP060 0147 *+x
2011-2014  2CP060 0141 %o+ 2017-2018  2CP060 0167 *** 2016 2CP060 0158 **x*
2015 2CP060 T40A **** 500 XC-W 20152016  2CP060 140A ***  EN 250 2004-2007  2CP060 0022 **+
250 SX-F 2006 2CP060 0024 **+* 505 SX-F 2008 + 2CP060 0087 *+** 2008-2014  2CP0O60 0047 %+
2007-2010 - 2CP060 0087 **** 525 EXC-F 2005-2007  2CP060 0033 *** 2015 2CP060 0147 *¥x%
2011-2014  2CP060 0141 *** 525 SX-F 20052006  2CP060 0033 *** 2016-2017  2CP060 0155 %+
2015 2CP060 T40A “*** 530 EXC-F 20082011 - 2CP060 0087 ****  EN 250F 2009-2010  2CP060 0050 ***+
250 SX-F 2016-2018  2CP060 0157 % 2010-2014  2CP060 0159 %+
250 XC 20112014 20P060 0147 =+ 1|2 3{&0] YEAR CODE 20152016 2CPOG0 0748 *++*
2015 2CP060 1404 *++* o MX 250 20042007  2CP060 0022 ***
250 XC-F 2011-2014  2CP060 0141 %o+ :E ;:g: sgli-zm 6 %ggggg :,Zg‘: . 2008-2014  2CP0O60 0047 %+
2015 2CP060 T40A *+x* 2017 20P060 1754 *++ 2015 2CP060 0147 *¥xx
2016-2018  2CP060 0157 ***  <p oo 20122014 20P060 0924 T 2016-2017  2CP0O60 0155 ***+
250 XC-W 20152016  2CP060 140A *** 20152016 - 20P060 1344 ~++x  MX 250F 2009-2014  2CP060 0050 **+
2017-2018  2CP060 0168 *** 20152017  20P060 1348 <+~  EN300 2004-2007  2CP060 0022 %+
2017-2018  2CP0G0 0167 ***  cpanon 20142016 20P060 0099 *++ 2008-2014  2CP060 0047 %+
250 XCF-W 20152016  2CP060 140A *=* 2017 SOPOG0 T75A oo 2015 2CP060 0747 *¥+*
FREERIDE 250 R 20142015 2CP060 0746 *** e anan 20122014 20P060 0924+~ 2016-2017  2CP060 0155 %+
300 EXC 20032007  2CP0O60 0024 **+* 20152016 - 20P060 1344 ++++  MX 300 2004-2007  2CP060 0022 %+
2009-2011 - 2CP060 0087 *** 20152017 20P060 134B ++* 2008-2014  2CP0O60 0047 %+
20122016  2CP0O60 0747 %% 2015 2CP060 0147 *xx
2017-2018  2CP060 0168 **=* m YEAR CODE 2016-2017  2CP060 0155 %+
20172018 2CP060 0167 ** EN 450F 2009-2014  2CP060 0050 **+
300 XC 20112014  2CP060 0741 >+  RM 85 2002-2016 ~ 2CP060 0706 ****  MX 450F 20092014 2CP0O60 0050 ***
2015 2CP060 140A *=++  RM-Z 250 2007-2009 2CP060 0009 ****  EN 530F 2009-2014  2CP060 0050 *+*
300 XC-W 20152016  2CP060 140A **=* 2010-2013 - 2CP0O60 0059 ****  MX 530F 20092014  2CP0O60 0050 ***
2017-2018 2CP060 0768 **+* 2010-2018 2CP060 059A ****
20172018 2CP060 0167 =+  DR-Z 400 20002004  2CP060 0068 == WP\ Vi gV YEAR CODE
350 EXC-F 20122016 2CP060 140A *+++  DR-Z 400E 2000-2007 ~ 2CP060 0068 ****
20172018 20P060 0168 *+~+  DR-Z 400S 20002015  2CP060 0068 *++* g ?gs ;gggﬁg]g %ggggg g;;‘; o
2017-2018 2CP060 0767 *+** DR-Z 400SM 2005-2009 2CP060 0068 **** WR 250 F 2007-2014 20P060 0074 +++
350 SX-F 20112014  2CP060 0147 *** 2013-2015  2CP060 0068 **+* 2015 . 90P0G0 0145 ++++
2015 2CP060 T40A *+*<* RM-Z 450 2005-2007 2CP060 0070 **** 20152018 20P0G0 1454 *+++
20162018 2CPOG0 0157 *** 2008-2009  2CPOS0 0017 %y, 50 20052018  2CP060 0017
350 XC-F 20112014  2CP060 07147 *** 20102013 - 2CP060 0058 /o0 20062000  20P060 0076
2015 2CP060 140A **xx 2010-2017 2CP060 058A **** 2010-2013 50P060 0544
20162018  2CP060 0157 *+* 2018 2CP060 0186 **+* 20142018 20P060 0124
350 XCF-W 20152016  2CP060 140A *+++  RMX450Z 2010-2011 2CP060 058A 0 feo E 20032006 20P060 0066 *+*
400 EXC-F 20052007  2CP060 0033 *+* 20172018  2CP060 058A **+*
20009011 - 20POG0 0087 <+ 2007-2011 2CP060 0074 **+*
450 EXC-F 2005-2007  2CP0G0 0033 *++* YEAR CODE 20062010 - 2CPOE0 0075
2008-2011 - 2CP060 0087 *** ok ZNZZ015 _20F060 0098 2=
207129016 2GPOCO 140 MX 85 2015 2CP060 0166 20162018  2CP0O60 0763 **+*
20172018 SCPOED 0168 +t EN 125 2004-2007  2CP060 0022 ::: YZ 450 F 20062009  2CP0O60 0018 **+*
2017-2018  2CP060 0167 *** 20082014 _ 20P0%0 0041 Stk 20102013 2CPOC0 061A ™
450 SX-F 20052006  2CP060 0033 *** 2015 ZCP060 0147 20142017 2CPOC0 0124
2016 2CP060 0158 **** 2018 2CP060 07180 *++*
2007-2010 - 2CPO60 0087 ****  \y 125 2004-2007  2CP0O60 0022 *++
581 ]5'2014 gggggg ‘1’;;7 . 2008-2014  2CP060 0041 *+*
*kkk
20162018 2CP060 0157 *+++ an e L
450 XC-F 20132014  2CP060 0741 ***  EN1aa 20092014  2CP060 0047
2015 2CP060 140A %% 2015 2CP060 0747
2016-2018  2CP060 0157 *** ok
450 XC-W 20152016  2CP060 T40A ** 2016 20P060 0158

GTVRES MARAIY 1 7mEs




"3 i

i B N

e, T
N I

Rew i Y

%




//Paulo Gongalves

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On P 38 RATS



¢ Aluminum 5mm

All (125 a 450cc)

HUSQVARNA

FC/FE/FS/TC/TE
All (125 a 450cc;

All SX/EXC

SHERCO

SEF/R 250/300 4t

125RM
250 RM
250 RM-Z
450 RM-X
450 RM-Z

YAMAHA

All (125 a 450cc)

DISC GUARD

YEAR

00-09
10-18

YEAR
02-18
YEAR
1417
YEAR
05-17
YEAR
04-17
YEAR
15-17
YEAR

05-08
05-08
07-18
10-17
05-18

YEAR
99-18

® BLACK

2CP09200080300
2CP09201790300

® BLACK
2CP09200640300
® BLACK
2CP074139A0301
® BLACK
2CP092065A0300
@ BLACK
2CP074139A0301
® BLACK
2CP074139A0301
® BLACK

2CP09200590300
2CP09200590300
2CP09200590300
2CP09200590300
2CP09200590300

® BLACK
2CP092061A0300

YEAR
All (125 a 450cc) 2000-2009
YEAR
All (125 a 450cc 2002-2018
YEAR
All (125 a 450cc 2005-2017
YEAR
125RM 2005-2008
250 RM 2005-2008
250 RM-Z 2007-2018
450 RM-X 2010-2017
450 RM-Z 2005-2018
YAMAHA YEAR
All (125 a 450cc) 1999-2018
F %

DISC GUARD DTC REAR DISC GUARD

ICE POLISH
2CP07400080001
ICE POLISH
2CP07400640001
ICE POLISH
2CP07400650001
ICE POLISH

2CP07400590001
2CP07400590001
2CP07400590001
2CP07400590001
2CP07400590001

ICE POLISH
2CP074061A0001

ALUMINUM REAR DISC GUARD

® BLACK
2CP07400080004
©® BLACK
2CP07400640004
® BLACK
2CP07400650004
® BLACK

2CP07400590004
2CP07400590004
2CP07400590004
2CP07400590004
2CP07400590004

® BLACK
2CP07400610004




//Ride and enjoy it

. f

’ﬁ. k a’l
A\ %

—

-~

I

e <4
Y

>

Rear disc guard Protecc¢des de disco traseiro
// The CrossPro Rear Disc Guards, were developed in order to assure extra // As Proteccdes de Disco Traseiras, foram desenvolvidas de forma a assegurar
protection to your motorcycle, preventing the damages. proteccdo extra para a sua mota, prevenindo danos.
// The protections were designed to assure: // As protecctes foram desenhadas para assegurar:
* Extra protection * Protecgdo Extra
* Easy cleaning e Limpeza facil
* Design Awareness * Design atraente
// Material: // Material:
¢ Aluminum 5mm available in Ice Polish Black ¢ Aluminio de 5mm, disponivel em IcePolish ou Preto

¢ DTC I5mm ¢ DTC de I5mm.

e cCc T I oOn




// ACCESSORIES

34 PRO



WORKSHOP WASTE DISPOSAL

Universal 2CP08600010001

Fixation
Fixag&o

N

ALUMINUM EXHAUST PROTECTION

2CP07300020001
2CP07300010001

4 Stroke / 4 tempos
2 Stroke / 2 tempos

-Supported weight: 240kg
-Peso soportado: 240kg

..-“
-

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On P a3 R”R TS

Fixation
Fixagao

f‘}'--.‘,: @,‘

¥

Universal

Fixation
Fixagﬁo

5 ol ¢1
W
¥

m EVO EXHAUST PROTECTION

2CP07300030001
2CP07300050001

4 Stroke / 4 tempos
2 Stroke / 2 tempos

»CHOl [
(
»cu—mz
»cuoa

»c1-|04 :
)/ A
Bsierd oo

T

P

CHO1 2CP072CHO10001
CHO2 2CP072CH020001
CHO3 2CP072CHO30001
CHO04 2CP072CH040001

WORKSHOP FOLDING BIKE RAMP

\ce Matte folding bike ramp 2CP083001A0001

@ Black folding bike ramp 2CP083001A0004
O White folding bike ramp 2CP083001A0006
@ Red folding bike ramp 2CP083001A0007
Yellow folding bike ramp 2CP083001A0008
® Green folding bike ramp 2CP083001A0009
Orange folding bike ramp 2CP083001A0010
2CP083001A0011

@ Blue folding bike ramp

35







//Ride and enjoy it *

@YAMAHA
= oA c: N o 2

helworks Lo PRO oneway group

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

37

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On P 38 RATS



ROSS!

Aluminum bike stand
» New Design in different Colors

» More resistant
» Hole for il Change
» More Economic

Cavaletes em aluminio

» Novo Design em diferentes cores
» Mais resistente

» Orificio para mudanga de éleo

» Mais Econémico

BIKE STAND BASIC

Ice Matte 2CP08200080001
® Black 2CP08200080004
O White 2CP08200080006
® Red 2CP08200080007

Yellow 2CP08200080008
© Orange 2CP08200080010
® Blue 2CP08200080011

b

Ice Matte 2CP08200030001
® Black Textured 2CP08200030005

BIKE STAND GRAND PRIX 01

Ice Matte 2CP08200090001
® Red 2CP08200090007
Yellow 2CP08200090008
© Green 2CP08200090009
© Orange 2CP08200090010
@ Blue 2CP08200090011

BIKE STAND ™) GRAND PRIX HARD

Ice Matte 2CP08200110001
@ Black 2CP08200110004
@ Black Textured 2CP08200110005
O White 2CP08200110006
® Red 2CP08200110007

Yellow 2CP08200110008
© Green 2CP08200110009
© Orange 2CP08200110010
® Blue 2CP08200110011

38

PRO



/7 BIKE

Iron bike stand
» Made of steel with DTC protection on the to top
» Anti-slip top

» Lifting system with less effort

» Innovative design

» Weight / peso: 5,50kg

» Minimum height / altura minima: 30cm
» Maximum height / altura maxima: 40cm
» Maximum weight / peso maximo: 140kg

BIKE STAND XTREME 16 BIKE LIFT

® Black 2CP08200100005
O White 2CP08200100006
® Red 2CP08200100007
Yellow 2CP08200100008
Green 2CP08200100009
Orange 2CP08200100010
® Blue 2CP08200100011

Cavaletes em ferro
. m SPARE PARTS » Fabricado em aco com proteg&o superior em DTC.
1 Black (2 un)

2CP0820010A301 » Topos anti-derrapante.

2 Black (4 un) 2CP0820010A302 ) B o
3 Black (2 un) 2CP0820070A303 » Sistema de elevagdo com desmultiplicac@o de esforgo.
» Design inovador.




ROSS!

// SIDE

40 PRO



oV L

Besides the ATV and UTV protections, CrossPro bets on
products that allow maximizing your safety.

Combining the knowledge of these equipments with the best
materials, CrossPro offers a complete range of protections
and accessaories that will allow you to enjoy your moto.

Developed and built by skilled professionals, this is adequate
protection to a customer who knows the importance of
protecting his bike.

&=

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On

mE

]

Além das protecgdes para o seu ATV e UTV, a CrossPro aposta
em produtos que permitem maximizar a sua seguranca.

Conjugando um vasto conhecimento sobre estes
equipamentos e os melhores materiais, a CrossPro oferece
uma gama completa de proteccdes e acessérios que lhe
permitirdo usufruir da melhor forma da sua moto.

Desenvolvida e construida por profissionais qualificados, esta
é a protecgdo adequada a um cliente ciente da importancia
da protecgdo da sua moto.

- \ B

P 38 RATS




YXZ 1000 0 ICE MATTE

m Complet Kit
Kit Completo

'] Front A-arms
Triangulos da frente
g Rear A-arms
Triangulos de tras
Central Carter
Carter Central
Front Carter
Carter Frente
Rear Carter
Carter Traseiro
ﬂ Front Bumper
Para-choques Frontal
u Front Bumper
Para-choques Frontal
ﬂ Rear Bumper
Péra-choques tras
Bottom side bar
Embaladeiras
‘m Rear extenders
Alargadores de tras
m Front extenders
Alargadores da frente

2CP05600920001
2CP03800920001
2CP03900920001
2CP06600920001
2CP06400920001
2CP06400920001
2CP06200920001
2CP0620A920001
2CP06300920001
2CP05700920001
coming soon

coming soon

YXZ 1000 R 2016 o fLack

m Complet Kit
Kit Completo

'] Front A-arms
Triangulos da frente
g Rear A-arms
Triangulos de tras
Central Carter
Carter Central
Front Carter
Carter Frente
Rear Carter
Carter tras

2CP18700920300

2CP18800920300

2CP18900920300

2CP19000920300

2CP19100920300

2CP19200920300

YXZ 1000 R 2016 TRANSE

=3 Air deflector
—4 Defletor de ar

2CP18500920100

// YAMAHA

NEUTRAL

2CP05600920003

2CP03800920003

2CP03900920003

2CP06600920003

2CP06400920003

2CP06400920003

® BLACK
2CP05600920004
2CP03800920004
2CP03900920004
2CP06600920004
2CP06400920004
2CP06400920004
2CP06200920004
2CP0620A920004
2CP06300920004
2CP05700920004
coming soon

coming soon

@ TEXT. BLACK

2CP05600920005

2CP03800920005

2CP03900920005

2CP06600920005

2CP06400920005

2CP06400920005

2CP06200920005

2CP0620A920005

2CP06300920005

2CP05700920005

coming soon

coming soon

O WHITE
2CP05600920006
2CP03800920006
2CP03900920006
2CP06600920006
2CP06400920006
2CP06400920006
2CP06200920006
2CP0620A920006
2CP06300920006
2CP05700920006

coming soon

coming soon




// ARCTIC CAT

ICE MATTE NEUTRAL ® BLACK @ TEXT. BLACK O WHITE
WILDCAT 1000

m E;n(;ﬁlr:tpll(e::o 2CP05600870001 2CP05600870003 2CP05600870004 2CP05600870005 2CP05600870006

Front A-arms
Triangulos da frente
Rear A-arms

ﬂ Trianaulos de tré 2CP03900870001 2CP03900870003 2CP03900870004 2CP03900870005 2CP03900870006

gulos de tras

Central Carter
Carter Central
Front Carter
Carter Frente
Rear Carter
Carter Traseiro
Side Doors

2CP03800870001 2CP03800870003 2CP03800870004 2CP03800870005 2CP03800870006

2CP06600870001 2CP06600870003 2CP06600870004 2CP06600870005 2CP06600870006

2CP06400810001 2CP06400870003 2CP06400870004 2CP06400870005 2CP06400870006

2CP06500870001 2CP06500870003 2CP06500870004 2CP06500870005 2CP06500870006

' 2CP05000810001 - 2CP05000810004 2CP05000870005 2CP05000810006
Portas Laterais

w4 Front Bumper 2CP06200810001 - 2CP06200810004 2CP06200870005 2CP06200810006
Para-choques Frontal

¥z]] RearBumper 20P06300810001 - 2CP06300870004 2CP06300870005 2CP06300870006
Para-choques tras
Bottom side bar 2CP05700810001 - 2CP05700810004 2CP05700810005 2CP05700810006
Embaladeiras

\[g] Rearextenders 20P05200280001 - 20P05200280004 2CP05200280005 2CP05200280006
Alargadores de tras
Front extenders 20P05200280001 - 2CP05200280004 2CP05200280005 2CP05200280006

Alargadores da frente

® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW ® ORANGE
WILDCAT 1000

W Front A-arms 2CP04500870300 2CP04500810400 2CP04500810500 2CP04500870600 2CP04500810700 2CP04500870800
Triangulos da frente

Central Carter

2CP14300810300 2CP143008710400 2CP14300810500 2CP14300810600 2CP14300810700 2CP143008710800
Carter Central

Front Carter
Carter Frente
Rear Carter
Carter Traseiro

2CP14400810300 2CP14400810400 2CP14400810500 2CP14400810600 2CP14400810700 2CP14400810800

2CP14500810300 2CP14500870400 2CP14500870500 2CP14500810600 2CP14500810700 2CP14500870800




// CAN-AM

o
(o]
(o] °© ° [0
ICE MATTE NEUTRAL ® BLACK @ TEXT. BLACK O WHITE o o « O O .
XT 800/1000 o
Complet Kit : -
m Kit Completo 2CP05600630001 2CP05600630003 2CP05600630004 2CP05600630005 2CP05600630006 . .

'] Front A-arms
Triangulos da frente
Central Carter
Carter Central

2CP03800630001 2CP03800630003 2CP03800630004 2CP03800630005 2CP03800630006

2CP06600630001 2CP06600630003 2CP06600630004 2CP06600630005 2CP06600630006

z;‘:’t‘;f:r'e‘::e 2CP06400630001 2CP06400630003 2CP06400630004 2CP06400630005 2CP0O6400630006
Rear Carter 2CP06500630001 2CP06500630003 2CP06500630004 2CP06500630005 2CP06500630006
Carter Central
Side Doors 2CP05000630001 - 2CP05000630004 2CP05000630005 2CPO5000630006 |
Portas Laterais
Y=g Front Bumper 2CP06200630001 - 20P06200630004 2CP06200630005 2CP06200630006
Para-choques Frontal
Bottom side bar 2CP05700630001 - 2CP05700630004 2CP05700630005 2CPO5700630006
Embaladeiras
] Rear extenders 2CP05200420001 - 20P05200420004 2CP05200420005 2CP05200420006

Alargadores de tras

]| Front extenders 2CP05200420001 - 2CP05200420004 2CP05200420005 2CP05200420006
Alargadores da frente

XT 800/1000 12-15 © BLACK ® BLUE ® RED OWHITE YELLOW o ORANGE

L0 | I((:::n(;gﬁ:::::o 2CP14700630300 2CP14700630400 2CP14700630500 2CP14700630600 2CP14700630700 2CP14700630800

'] Front A-arms
Triangulos da frente
Central Carter
Carter Central

2CP04500630300 2CP04500630400 2CP04500630500 2CP04500630600 2CP04500630700 2CP04500630800

2CP14300630300 2CP14300630400 2CP14300630500 2CP14300630600 2CP14300630700 2CP14300630800

(F:r:r':;rc:::::e 2CP14400630300 2CP14400630400 2CP14400630500 2CP14400630600 2CP14400630700 2CP14400630800
g:?{e?:.:t;; 2CP14500630300 2CP14500630400 2CP14500630500 2CP14500630600 2CP14500630700 2CP14500630800

XT 800/1000 12-15 ® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW ©® ORANGE

ﬂ FRAME ICE MATTE 2CP14800630301 2CP14800630401 2CP14800630501 2CP14800630601 2CP14800630701 2CP14800630801

W O

XT 800/1000 12-15 ® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW ® ORANGE

ﬂ ® FRAME BLACK 2CP14800630305 2CP14800630405 2CP14800630505 2CP14800630605 2CP14800630705 2CP14800630805

44 PRO o




// CAN-AM

o o
PO P2 B

;

aoooooo

ICE MATTE NEUTRAL ® BLACK @ TEXT. BLACK OWHITE
MAVERICK 1000

E;n(;zlr:tpll(el:o 2CP05600880001 2CP05600880003 2CP05600880004 2CP05600880005 2CP05600880006

Front A-arms

Triangulos da frente
ﬂ Rear A-arms

Triangulos de tras

Central Carter

Carter Central

Front Carter

Carter Frente

2CP03800880001 2CP03800880003 2CP03800880004 2CP03800880005 2CP03800880006

2CP03900880001 2CP03900880003 2CP03900880004 2CP03900880005 2CP03900880006

2CP06600880001 2CP06600880003 2CP06600880004 2CP06600880005 2CP06600880006

2CP06400880001 2CP06400880003 2CP06400880004 2CP06400880005 2CP06400880006

Rear Carter 2CP06500880001 2CP06500880003 2CP06500880004 2CP06500880005 2CPO6500880006
Carter Traseiro
Side Doors
) 2CP05000880001 - 2CP05000880004 2CP05000880005 2CPO5000880006
Portas Laterais
° w4 Front Bumper 2CP06200880001 - 2CP06200880004 2CP06200880005 2CP06200880006
Para-choques Frontal
¥z RearBumper 20P06300880001 - 20P06300880004 2CP06300880005 2CP06300880006
Para-choques tras
Bottom side bar 2CP05700880001 - 2CP05700880004 2CP05700880005 2CPO5700880006
Embaladeiras
Rear extenders 2CP05200420007 - 2CP05200420004 2CP05200420005 2CP05200420006
Alargadores de tras
W] Front extenders 2CP05200420001 - 2CP05200420004 2CP05200420005 2CP05200420006
Alargadores da frente
$‘e’j‘;fd“ho 2CP17500880003 2CP17500880004 2CP17500880005 2CP17500880006
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW ® ORANGE
MAVERICK 1000
] Eﬁ"&gﬁ;‘e‘;‘o 2CP14700880300 2CP14700880400 2CP14700880500 2CP14700880600 2CP1470088700 2CP14700880800
W Front A-arms 2CP04500880300 2CP04500880400 2CP04500880500 2CP04500880600 2CP04500880700 2CP04500880800

Triangulos da frente
Rear A-arms
g . . 2CP11600880300 2CP11600880400 2CP11600880500 2CP11600880600 2CP11600880700 2CP11600880800
Triangulos da tras
Central Carter
Carter Central
Front Carter
Carter Frente

2CP14300880300 2CP14300880400 2CP1430088500 2CP14300880600 2CP14300880700 2CP14300880800

2CP14400880300 2CP14400880400 2CP14400880500 2CP14400880600 2CP14400880700 2CP14400880800

g:ftre?'arr:sreim 2CP14500880300 2CP14500880400 2CP14500880500 2CP14500880600 2CP14500880700 2CP14500880800
w Roof 8mm 2CP17400880300 - -

Tejadilho 8mm

— — P e ——
'_/ ”_/ '_/ f._
-
1Y | " 19 | (9 | \:- :
MAVERICK 1000 QLA ® BLUE ® RED OWHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
ﬂ FRAME ICE MATTE 2CP14800880301 2CP14800880401 2CP14800880501 2CP14800880601 2CP14800880701 2CP14800880801
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW ® ORANGE
MAVERICK 1000
ﬂ ® FRAME BLACK 2CP14800880305 2CP14800880405 2CP14800880505 2CP14800880605 2CP14800880705 2CP14800880805

R O T e Cc T I O nrn




f | it

2

b ._., .__ f e / . |
SA : INYY N

x : !
L i

gt <l
» f,...

N
AR




// CAN-AM

MAVERICK X3 © BrACK

E Rear A-arms (6mm)
Triangulos de tras
ﬂ Central Carter (8mm)
Carter Central
Front Carter (6mm)
Carter Frente
'—j Rear Carter (8mm)
Carter tras

MAVERICK X3

m Complet Kit
Kit Completo

'] Front A-arms
Triangulos da frente
Rear A-arms
Triangulos de tras
Central Carter
Carter Central
Front Carter
Carter Frente
Rear Carter
Carter Traseiro
Side Doors
Portas Laterais
E Cover for original Doors
Capa p/ Portas (originais)
u Front Bumper
Para-choques Frontal
Bottom side bar
Embaladeiras

MAVERICK X3 o BrACK

ﬂ FRAME ICE MATTE

2CP11600940300

2CP19000940300

2CP14400940300

2CP19200940300

ICE MATTE

2CP05600940001

2CP03800940001

2CP03900940001

2CP06600940001

2CP06400940001

2CP06500940001

2CP05000940001

2CP0500A 940001

2CP06200940001

2CP05700940001

NEUTRAL

2CP05600940003

2CP03800940003

2CP03900940003

2CP06600940003

2CP06400940003

2CP06500940003

2CP14800940301

® BLACK

2CP05600940004

2CP03800940004

2CP03900940004

2CP06600940004

2CP06400940004

2CP06500940004

2CP05000940004

2CP050A940004

2CP06200940004

2CP05700940004

2CP14800940401

@ TEXT. BLACK

2CP05600940005

2CP03800940005

2CP03900940005

2CP06600940005

2CP06400940005

2CP06500940005

2CP05000940005

2CP0500A 940005

2CP06200940005

2CP05700940005

® BLUE

OWHITE

2CP05600940006

2CP03800940006

2CP03900940006

2CP06600940006

2CP06400940006

2CP06500940006

2CP05000940006

2CP0500A940006

2CP06200940006

2CP05700940006

—

.
\

® RED O WHITE YELLOW ©® ORANGE

2CP14800940501 2CP14800940601 2CP14800940701 2CP14800940801

@WWWR IO

MAVERICK X3

E ® FRAME BLACK

2CP14800940305

@ BLACK

® BLUE

2CP14800940405

® RED

2CP14800940505

O WHITE YELLOW ©® ORANGE

2CP14800940605 2CP14800940705 2CP14800940805

R O T e Cc T I O nrn



48

m Complet Kit
Kit Completo
'] Front A-arms
Triangulos da frente
ﬂ Rear A-arms
Triangulos de tras
Central Carter
Carter Central
Front Carter
Carter Frente
Rear Carter
Carter Traseiro
Side Doors
Portas Laterais
u Front Bumper
Para-choques Frontal
m Rear Bumper
Para-choques tras
ﬂ Bottom side bar
Embaladeiras
'm Rear extenders
Alargadores de tras
m Front extenders
Alargadores da frente

RZR 800 ICE MATTE

2CP05600450001

2CP03800450001

2CP03900450001

2CP06600450001

2CP06400450001

2CP06500450001

2CP05000450001

2CP06200450001

2CP06300450001

2CP05700450001

2CP05200320001

2CP05200320001

RZR 800s 09-14 CEMATTE

m Complet Kit
Kit Completo

'] Front A-arms
Triangulos da frente
ﬂ Rear A-arms
Triangulos de tras
Central Carter
Carter Central
Front Carter
Carter Frente
Rear Carter
Carter Traseiro
Side Doors
Portas Laterais
u Front Bumper
Para-choques Frontal
ﬂ Rear Bumper
Para-choques tras
g Bottom side bar
Embaladeiras
'm Rear extenders
Alargadores de tras
m Front extenders
Alargadores da frente

2CP05600660001

2CP03800660001

2CP03900660001

2CP06600450001

2CP06400450001

2CP06500660001

2CP05000450001

2CP06200450001

2CP06300450001

2CP05700660001

2CP05200320001

2CP05200320001

RZR 900 11-14 CEMATTE

m Complet Kit
Kit Completo

'] Front A-arms
Triangulos da frente
ﬂ Rear A-arms
Triangulos de tras
Central Carter
Carter Central
Front Carter
Carter Frente
Rear Carter
Carter Traseiro
Side Doors
Portas Laterais
u Front Bumper
Para-choques Frontal
m Rear Bumper
Para-choques tras
ﬂ Bottom side bar
Embaladeiras
'm Rear extenders
Alargadores de tras
m Front extenders
Alargadores da frente

2CP05600780001
2CP03800780001
2CP03900780001
2CP06600780001
2CP06400780001
2CP06500780001
2CP05000780001
2CP06200780001
2CP06300780001
2CP05700780001
2CP05200320001

2CP05200320001

PRO

NEUTRAL

2CP05600450003

2CP03800450003

2CP03900450003

2CP06600450003

2CP06400450003

2CP06500450003

NEUTRAL

2CP05600660003

2CP03800660003

2CP03900660003

2CP06600450003

2CP06400450003

2CP06500660003

NEUTRAL

2CP05600780003

2CP03800780003

2CP03900780003

2CP06600780003

2CP06400780003

2CP06500780003

// POLARIS

® BLACK

2CP05600450004

2CP03800450004

2CP03900450004

2CP06600450004

2CP06400450004

2CP06500450004

2CP05000450004

2CP06200450004

2CP06300450004

2CP05700450004

2CP05200320004

2CP05200320004

® BLACK

2CP05600660004

2CP03800660004

2CP03900660004

2CP06600450004

2CP06400450004

2CP06500660004

2CP05000450004

2CP06200450004

2CP06300450004

2CP05700660004

2CP05200320004

2CP05200320004

® BLACK

2CP05600780004

2CP03800780004

2CP03900780004

2CP06600780004

2CP06400780004

2CP06500780004

2CP05000780004

2CP06200780004

2CP06300780004

2CP05700780004

2CP05200320004

2CP05200320004

@ TEXT. BLACK

2CP05600450005

2CP03800450005

2CP03900450005

2CP06600450005

2CP06400450005

2CP06500450005

2CP05000450005

2CP06200450005

2CP06300450005

2CP05700450005

2CP05200320005

2CP05200320005

@ TEXT. BLACK

2CP05600660005

2CP03800660005

2CP03900660005

2CP06600450005

2CP06400450005

2CP06500660005

2CP05000450005

2CP06200450005

2CP06300450005

2CP05700660005

2CP05200320005

2CP05200320005

@ TEXT. BLACK

2CP05600780005

2CP03800780005

2CP03900780005

2CP06600780005

2CP06400780005

2CP06500780005

2CP05000780005

2CP06200780005

2CP06300780005

2CP05700780005

2CP05200320005

2CP05200320005

OWHITE

2CP05600450006

2CP03800450006

2CP03900450006

2CP06600450006

2CP06400450006

2CP06500450006

2CP05000450006

2CP06200450006

2CP06300450006

2CP05700450006

2CP05200320006

2CP05200320006

OWHITE

2CP05600660006

2CP03800660006

2CP03900660006

2CP06600450006

2CP06400450006

2CP06500660006

2CP05000450006

2CP06200450006

2CP06300450006

2CP05700660006

2CP05200320006

2CP05200320006

OWHITE

2CP05600780006

2CP03800780006

2CP03900780006

2CP06600780006

2CP06400780006

2CP06500780006

2CP05000780006

2CP06200780006

2CP06300780006

2CP05700780006

2CP05200320006

2CP05200320006

RZR{BOO,




// POLARIS

p_ i —
£ G
. \
{
| % \
& \ L
E NP 3
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
RZR 800 08-14
V= . rrAME ICE MATTE 20P14800450301  2CP14800450401  2CP14800450501  2CP14800450601  2CP14800450701  2CP14800450801
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW ©® ORANGE
RZR 800s 09-14
Y= . FRAME ICE MATTE 2CP14800450301  2CP14800450401  2CP14800450501  2CP14800450601  2CP14800450701  2CP14800450801
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
RZR 900 11-14
YA . eRAME ICE MATTE 20P14800780301  2CP14800780401  2CP14800780501  2CP14800780601  2CP14800780701  2CP14800780801
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
RZR 800 08-14
V= o eraME BLACK 20P14800450305  2CP14800450405 ~ 2CP14800450505  2CP14800450605 — 2CP14800450705  2CP14800450805
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
RZR 800s 09-14
V= o eRAME BLACK 20P14800450305  2CP14800450405 ~ 2CP14800450505  2CP14800450605 — 2CP14800450705  2CP14800450805
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
RZR 900 11-14
V= o rRAME BLACK 20P14800780305  2CP14800780405 ~ 2CP14800780505  2CP14800780605 — 2CP14800780705  2CP14800780805
) JRZRISO0) L IRZRIBOO]S) L JRZRIS00)

® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE

RZR

YELLOW ©® ORANGE

W Front A-arms 2CP04500450300 2CP04500450400 2CP04500450500 2CP04500450600 2CP04500450700 2CP04500450800
Triangulos da frente
v RearA-arms 2CP11600450300 2CP11600450400 2CP11600450500 2CP11600450600 2CP11600450700 2CP11600450800
Triangulos de tras
g::‘t‘e’f'cif"t‘r:: 2CP14300450300 2CP14300450400 2CP14300450500 2CP14300450600 2CP14300450700 2CP14300450800
(F:;"r't‘;ﬁfr'::e 2CP14400450300 2CP14400450400 2CP14400450500 2CP14400450600 2CP14400450700 2CP14400450800
Rear Carter 2CP14500450300 2CP14500450400 2CP14500450500 2CP14500450600 2CP14500450700 2CP14500450800
Carter Traseiro
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
RZR 800s 09-14
W Front A-arms 2CP04500660300 2CP04500660400 2CP04500660500 2CP04500660600 2CP04500660700 2CP04500660800
Triangulos da frente
we Rearpcarms 2CP11600660300 2CP11600660400 2CP11600660500 2CP11600660600 2CP11600660700 2CP11600660800
Triangulos de tras
g::‘:;f'c:‘:]’:r: 2CP14300450300 2CP14300450400 2CP14300450500 2CP14300450600 2CP14300450700 2CP14300450800
z;"r't‘;f;’r’e‘::e 2CP14400450300 2CP14400450400 2CP14400450500 2CP14400450600 2CP14400450700 2CP14400450800
Rear Carter 2CP14500660300 2CP14500660400 2CP14500660500 2CP14500660600 2CP14500660700 2CP14500660800
Carter Traseiro
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
RZR 900 11-14
i Front A-arms 2CP04500780300 2CP04500780400 2CP04500780500 2CP04500780600 2CP04500780700 2CP04500780800
Triangulos da frente
¥ RearA-arms 2CP11600780300 2CP11600780400 2CP11600780500 2CP11600780600 2CP11600780700 2CP11600780800
Triangulos de tras
g:;‘t‘:'ci‘;'t‘;'l 2CP14300780300 2CP14300780400 2CP14300780500 2CP14300780600 2CP14300780700 2CP14300780800
z:’r't‘;rc}fr’e'ﬁ:e 2CP14400780300 2CP14400780400 2CP14400780500 2CP14400780600 2CP14400780700 2CP14400780800
Rear Carter 2CP14500780300 2CP14500780400 2CP14500780500 2CP14500780600 2CP14500780700 2CP14500780800

Carter Traseiro

R O T e Cc T I O nrn




2}y// POLARIS

ICE MATTE NEUTRAL ® BLACK @ TEXT. BLACK O WHITE

RZR 900s 201

Complet Kit
L0 e Completo 2CP05600890001 2CP05600890003 2CP05600890004 2CPO5600890005 2CP05600890006

Front A-arms
| 7 [ 2CP03800890001 2CP03800890003 2CP03800890004 2CPO3800890005 2CP03800890006

Triangulos da frente
o Rearp-arms 2CP03900890001 2CP03900890003 2CP03900890004 2CP03900890005 2CP03900890006

Triangulos de tras

Central Carter 2CP06600890001 2CP06600890003 2CP06600890004 2CP06600890005 2CPO6600890006

Carter Central

Front Carter 2CP06400890001 2CP06400890003 2CP06400890004 2CP06400890005 2CP0O6400890006

Carter Frente

Rear Carter 2CP06500890001 2CP06500890003 2CP06500890004 2CP06500890005 2CP06500890006

Carter Traseiro
| SideDoors 2CP05000890001 - 2CP05000890004 2CPO5000890005 2CPOS000890006

Portas Laterais
W4 Front Bumper 2CP06200870001 2CP06200870004 2CP06200870005 2CP06200870006

Para-choques Frontal
| 5 | ';‘?a' Bumper 2CP06300890001 - 2CP06300890004 2CP06300890005 2CP06300890006

ara-choques tras

Bottom side bar 2CP05700870001 2CP05700870004 2CP05700870005 2CPO5700870006

Embaladeiras
g] Rear extenders 2CP05200460001 - 20P05200460004 2CP05200460005 2CP05200460006

Alargadores de tras
W From extenders 20P05200460001 - 20P05200460004 2CP05200460005 2CP05200460006

Alargadores da frente
| 12| 5;’].‘;2"'10 - 2CP17500870003 2CP17500870004 2CP17500870005 2CP17500870006

® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE

RZR 900s 2015
L [ | Eﬁ"c";ﬁ;'l(e':o 2CP14700890300 2CP14700890400 2CP14700890500 2CP14700890600 2CP14700890700 2CP14700890800
W frontA-arms 2CP04500890300 2CP04500890400 2CP04500890500 2CP04500890600 2CP04500890700 2CP04500890800

Triangulos da frente
g RearAarms 2CP11600890300 2CP11600890400 2CP11600890500 2CP11600890600 2CP11600890700 2CP11600890800

Triangulos de tras

g::terflc:?]rttr: 2CP14300890300 2CP14300890400 2CP14300890500 2CP14300890600 2CP14300890700 2CP14300890800

z;"r't‘;f:r'e‘::e 2CP14400890300 2CP14400890400 2CP14400890500 2CP14400890600 2CP14400890700 2CP14400890800

EZf{efaT':S' 2CP14500890300 2CP14500890400 2CP14500890500 2CP14500890600 2CP14500890700 2CP14500890800

Roof 6mm
w Tejadilho 6mm 2CP17300870300 -

..__Jr"'. — r_.ﬂ"'. e -
7 " vl B <
.
" A - & \"":-.
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
RZR 900s 2015
Y= - FRAME ICE MATTE 20P14800890307  2CP14800890401  2CP14800890501  2CP14800890601  2CP14800890701  2CP14800890801
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
RZR 900s 2015
VAl o FRAME BLACK 2CP14800890305  2CP14800890405  2CP14800890505  2CP14800890605  2CP14800890705  2CP14800890805

PRO




// POLARIS

ICE MATTE NEUTRAL ® BLACK @ TEXT. BLACK OWHITE
RZR 1000 14
Complet Kit
L0 [ Completo 2CP05600870001 2CP05600870003 2CP05600870004 2CPO5600870005 2CPO5600870006
Front A-arms
or 2CP03800870001 2CP03800870003 2CP03800870004 2CP03800870005 2CP03800870006
Triangulos da frente
¥ RearA-arms 2CP03900870001 2CP03900870003 2CP03900870004 2CP03900870005 2CPO3900870006
Triangulos de tras
Central Carter 2CP06600870001 2CP06600870003 2CP06600870004 2CP06600870005 2CPO6600870006
Carter Central
g"r‘:rc:r'e‘::e 2CP06400870007 2CP06400870003 2CP06400870004 2CP06400870005 2CP06400870006
Rear Carter 2CP06500870001 2CP06500870003 2CP06500870004 2CP06500870005 2CPO6500870006
Carter Traseiro
Side Doors 2CP05000870007 2CP05000870003 2CP05000870004 2CPO5000870005 2CP0O5000870006
Portas Laterais
w4 Front Bumper 2CP06200870001 - 2CP06200870004 2CP06200870005 2CP06200870006
Para-choques Frontal
¥z RearBumper 20P06300870001 - 20P06300870004 2CP06300870005 2CP06300870006
Para-choques tras
Bottom side bar 2CP05700870001 - 2CP05700870004 2CP05700870005 2CPO5700870006
Embaladeiras
Rear extenders 2CP05200440007 - 2CP05200440004 2CP05200440005 2CP05200440006
Alargadores de tras
W] Front extenders 2CP05200440001 - 2CP05200440004 2CP05200440005 2CP05200440006
Alargadores da frente
$‘e’j‘;fd“ho 2CP17500870003 2CP17500870004 2CP17500870005 2CP17500870006
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW ® ORANGE
RZR 1000 14
L0 | Eg"&‘;ﬁ;‘:’t‘o 2CP14700870300 2CP14700870400 2CP14700870500 2CP14700870600 2CP14700870700 2CP14700870800
| 7| Front A-arms 2CP04500870300 2CP04500870400 2CP04500870500 2CP04500870600 2CP04500870700 2CP04500870800
Triangulos da frente
W RearA-arms 2CP11600870300 2CP11600870400 2CP11600870500 2CP11600870600 2CP11600870700 2CP11600870800
Triangulos de tras
(C::'r‘:e"r"cif:t‘r: 2CP14300870300 2CP14300870400 2CP14300870500 2CP14300870600 2CP14300870700 2CP14300870800
(F:;"r't';f:r’e‘;:e 2CP14400870300 2CP14400870400 2CP14400870500 2CP14400870600 2CP14400870700 2CP14400870800
Ezft’ef";’r:"sr 2CP14500870300 2CP14500870400 2CP14500870500 2CP14500870600 2CP14500870700 2CP14500870800
Roof 6mm
wd Tejadilho 6mm 2CP17300870300 - - -
— — - E—
7 " 7 @
.
| ; L i \":_
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
RZR 1000 14-15
Y= . FRAME ICE MATTE 20P14800870307  2CP14800870401  2CP14800870501  2CP14800870601  2CP148008707017  2CP14800870801

@WWWR IO

RZR 1000 14-15 OEILACIS ® BLUE  RED

O WHITE

ﬂ ® FRAME BLACK 2CP14800870305 2CP14800870405 2CP14800870505 2CP14800870605

R O T e Cc T I O nrn

YELLOW

2CP14800870705

©® ORANGE

2CP14800870805







Ride and enjoy it

The CrossPro offer you a wide range of aluminum and DTC
protections, with highest quality, to protect your bike.

Accessories such as Bumpers, Nerf Bars and Chassis
Protectors are the perfect set for the practice of all-terrain.
Developed using the best raw materials and with support of
improved production techniques, the CrossPro protections
are essential to enjoy the most with your bike.

Ride and enjoy it

A CrossPro oferece uma vasta gama de protecgBes em
aluminio e DTC, da mais elevada qualidade, para proteger a
sua moto.

Acessbrios como Para-choques, Nerf Bars e Protecgdes de
chassis constituem o conjunto perfeito para a pratica de
Todo-o-terreno.

Desenvolvidas com recurso as melhores matérias-primas
e com suporte das melhores técnicas de producdo, as
proteccbes CrossPro sdo uma peca fundamental para
usufruir ao maximo da sua moto.

Ride and enjoy it

-

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On P 38 RATS



- // BUMPER

Replace the [****] for the code of the desired color Example: Red Color 2CP00220640806
» Substituir os [****) pelo cé6digo de cor pretendida:Exemplo: para a cor vermelha 2CP02200640806

» Innovative design
» Perfect Bumper for Racing or Recreation
» All Precision TIG Welded

» Light weight and Maximum Resistance

Bumper Adjustment System

» BAS [Bumpers Adjustment System), a new fitting system that allows the
adjustment in depth, height and frontal angle of each Bumper

» System tested in competition

» Easy to mount

Design Atraente e Inovador

» High resistance to impact

Para-Choques perfeito para competicdo ou lazer

Soldado com tecnologia TIG

Leveza e Maxima Resisténcia

BAS [Bumper Adjustment System] — novo sistema de fixag&o que permite

0 ajuste em altura e em inclinagdo do Para-Choques

Sistema testado em competicdo

Facil Montagem

Elevada resisténcia ao Impacto

BUMPER COLOR MODEL

——< TUBE COLOR ®BLACK ®BLUE ® RED YELLOW ® ORANGE
Ice Matte 0301 0401 0501 0701 0801
Polish 0302 0402 0502 0702 0802
Black 0304 0404 0504 0704 0804
Blue 0311 0411 0511 0711 0811
Red 0307 0407 0507 0707 0807
White 0306 0406 0506 0706 0806
Yellow 0308 0408 0508 0708 0808
Orange 0310 0410 0510 0710 0810
Green 0309 0409 0509 0709 0809




500 Herkules S

ARCTIC CAT

400 DVX

CAN-AM

450 DS EFI

400 TRX
450 TRX
700 TRX XX

400 KFX
450 KFX

450/525 SX/XC

POLARIS

500 Outlaw
500 Predator

525 Outlaw

250LTZ
400 LTZ
450 LTR

YAMAHA

350 YFM Raptor
350 YFM Warrior
350 YFZ Banshee
450 YFZ X

450 YFZR

660 YFM Raptor
700 YFM Raptor

GLIESE
2CP0220064****
GLIESE
2CP0220068****
GLIESE
2CP0220072%***
GLIESE
2CP0220022****
GLIESE

2CP0220007****
2CP022007 5****
2CP0220057****

GLIESE

2CP0220073****
2CP0220005****

GLIESE
2CP02200717****
GLIESE

2CP0220076****
2CP022007 4***x
2CP0220044***x

GLIESE

2CP0220030****
2CP0220002****
2CP0220007****

GLIESE

2CP0220008****
2CP0220037****
2CP0220023****
2CP0220004****
2CP0220055****
2CP0220009****
2CP0220003****

WASPE LITE
2CP0230064****
WASPE LITE
2CP0230068****
WASPE LITE
2CP0230072%***
WASPE LITE
2CP0230022****
WASPE LITE

2CP0230007****
2CP023007 5****
2CP0230051*+**

WASPE LITE

2CP0230073****
2CP0230005****

WASPE LITE
2CP02300717****
WASPE LITE

2CP0230076****
2CP023007 4***x
2CP0230044***x

WASPE LITE

2CP0230030****
2CP0230002****
2CP0230007****

WASPE LITE

2CP0230008****
2CP0230037****
2CP0230023****
2CP0230004****
2CP0230055****
2CP0230009****
2CP0230003****

WASPE
2CP0240064****
WASPE
2CP0240068****
WASPE
2CP024007 2%**x
WASPE
2CP0240022****
WASPE

2CP0240007****
2CP024007 5***x
2CP0240057****

WASPE

2CP024007 3***x
2CP0240005****

WASPE
2CP0240077***x
WASPE

2CP0240076****
2CP024007 4***x
2CP0240044***x

WASPE

2CP0240030****
2CP0240002****
2CP0240007****

WASPE

2CP0240008****
2CP0240037***x
2CP0240023****
2CP0240004***
2CP0240055****
2CP0240009****
2CP0240003****

HAT
2CP0250064%****
HAT
2CP0250068****
HAT
2CP025007 2%***
HAT
2CP0250022****
HAT

2CP0250007****
2CP025007 5***x
2CP0250051*+**

HAT

2CP0250073***x
2CP0250005****

HAT
2CP02500717%+**
HAT

2CP0250076****
2CP025007 4***x
2CP0250044***x

HAT

2CP0250030****
2CP0250002****
2CP0250007****

HAT

2CP0250008****
2CP0250037****
2CP0250023****
2CP0250004***
2CP0250055%***
2CP0250009****
2CP0250003****

R O T e Cc T I O nrn

COROT
2CP0260064****
COROT
2CP0260068****
COROT
2CP026007 2%***
COROT
2CP0260022****
COROT

2CP0260007****
2CP026007 5***x
2CP0260051****

COROT

2CP0260073****
2CP0260005****

COROT
2CP02600717%+**
COROT

2CP0260076****
2CP026007 4***x
2CP0260044***x

COROT

2CP0260030****
2CP0260002****
2CP0260007****

COROT

2CP0260008****
2CP0260037****
2CP0260023****
2CP0260004****
2CP0260055****
2CP0260009****
2CP0260003****

SUPPORT
2CP0370064%****
SUPPORT
2CP0370068****
SUPPORT
2CP0370072%**x
SUPPORT
2CP0370022****
SUPPORT

3CP0O370007****
2CP037007 5***x
2CP0370057****

SUPPORT

2CP0370073***x
2CP0370005****

SUPPORT
2CP37000717%+**
SUPPORT

2CP0370076****
2CP037007 4**xx
2CP0370044***x

SUPPORT

2CP0370030****
2CP0370002****
2CP0370007***x

SUPPORT

2CP0370008****
2CP0370037****
2CP0370023***x
2CP0370004****
2CP0370055****
2CP0370009****
2CP0370003****




Standard Design
Extremely light
Vented Frontal Plate

Maximum protection

———// BUMPER _

Strong aluminum tubing (T6061) - 35mm

Tig welded for extra strength

Race tested and proved

Perfect for MX Racing

300 Herkules XS

350 Cobra

250 DVX
400 DVX

CAN-AM

250 DS
450 DS EFI
650 DS

DINLI

450 DL
450 DMX

ETON

300 Vector ST

250 TRX

400 TRX

450 TRX «-2006
450 TRX 2007-»
700 TRX XX

HYOSUNG

450 TE

P21

2CP0160064****
P21

2CP0160067****
P21

2CP0160074***x
P21

2CP016007 1#*xx
2CP0160072%**x

P21

2CP0160058****
2CP0160022%***
2CP0160027****

P21

2CP0160020****
2CP0160075****

P21
2CP0160027****
P21

2CP0160054****
2CP0160079****

P21

2CP0160025%***
2CP0O16007A%***
2CP0160006****
2CP016007 5%+
2CP0160051****

P21
2CP0160079***x

PRO

Design Standard
Extremamente Leve
Placa Frontal Ventilada
Maxima Proteccéo
Tubo de aluminio de elevada resisténcia (T6061) = 35mm
Soldado a TIG para extra durabilidade

Testado em competicdo

Para-Choques Perfeito para QX

P25 P30 P35 P40 P45
2CP0170070%* - - - -
2CP0170064%* - 2CP01900647* 2CP02000647* 2CP0210064%*

P25 P30 P35 P40 P45
2CP0170061%* 2CP0180061%* - - -

P25 P30 P35 P40 P45
2CP017007 4% 2CP018007 4% 2CP019007 4% 2CP020007 4% 2CP021007 4%
P25 P30 P35 P40 P45

2CP0170071 1% 2CP018001 1%
2CP017001 2% - - -

P25 P30 P35 P40 P45
2CP0170058%* 2CP0180058%* - - -
2CP0170022%* 2CP0180022%* 2CP0190022%* - -
2CP0170027%* - - - -

P25 P30 P35 P40 P45
2CP0170020%* - - - -
2CP0170075%* 2CP0180075%* 2CP019007 5% - -

P25 P30 P35 P40 P45

- - 2CP0190021%*

P25 P30 P35 P40 P45
2CP0170054%%* 2CP0180054%* 2CP0190054%* - -
2CP0170019%* 2CP0180019%* - - -

P25 P30 P35 P40 P45
2CP017007 A% 2CP018007 A% 2CP019007 A% - -
2CP0170006%* - - - -
2CP0170015%* 2CP0180015%* 2CP019001 5%
2CP0170051#* 2CP018005 1% 2CP019005 1%

P25 P30 P35 P40 P45
2CP0170019%* 2CP0180019%*



P35 P40

400 KFX 2CP0160013%+%* 2CP0170013%+%% 2CP0180013+++* - - -

450 KFX 2CP0160005++++ 2CP0170005++++ 2CP0180005++++ 2CP0790005%++* 2CP0200005+++* 2CP0210005%++*

700 KFX 2CP0160024++%% 2CP0170024%+%% 2CP0180024%++% - - -

450/525 SX/XC 2CP0160017++%% 2CP017001 744+ 2CP018001 744+ 2CP0T90017+++x 2CP0200017+++% -

KYMCO P21 P25 P30 P35 P40 P45

250 KXR 2CP01600710%++* 2CP0O1700710%++% 2CP0O1800710%++* - - -

300 KXR 2CP0160011++%% 2CP0170011%+%% 2CP0OT80011++%% - - -

POLARIS P21 P25 P30 P35 P40 P45

400 Trailbrazer 2CP0160029+++* 2CP0170029%++* 2CP0180029%++* - - -

500 Outlaw 2CP01600164++* 2CP0170016%++% 2CP0180016%++* - - -

500 Predator 2CP0160014%++x 2CP0170014%+%x 2CP0180014%++x 2CP0190014%++x 2CP020007 4%++x 2CP021001 4%

500 Scrambler 2CP0160028%++* 2CP0170028%++% 2CP0180028#++* - - -

525 Qutlaw 2CP0160044%+%x 2CP0170044%+%x 2CP0180044%++x 2CP0190044%%0% - -

520 RAM 2CP0T60065+++* 2CP0170065+++* 2CP0180065+++* 2CP0T90065+++* 2CP0200065+++* 2CP0210065+++*
P21 P25 P30 P35 P40 P45

250 LTZ 2CP0160030%++* 2CP0170030%++% - 2CP0190030%++* - -

400 LTZ 2CP0160002%++* 2CP0170002%+%% 2CP0180002%++* 2CP0190002%++% 2CP0200002%++% 2CP0210002%++*

450 LTR 2CP0160001++++ 2CP01700071++4% 2CP0180001++4* 2CP01900071++4* 2CP020000 71 ++4* 20P0210007*+4%

YAMAHA P21 P25 P30 P35 P40 P45

200 YFS Blaster 2CP0160026+++* 2CP0170026+++% 2CP0180026+++* 2CP0190026+++* - -

250 YFM Raptor 2CP0160018%++* 2CP0170018%++x 2CP0180018%++x 2CP0190018+++x - 2CP0210008*+++

350 YFM Raptor 2CP0160008%++* 2CP0170008%++* - 2CP0190008*++* - -

350 YFM Warrior 2CP0160031+++% 2CP0170031++%x 2CP0180031+++x 2CP0190031+++x -

350 YFZ Banshee 2CP0160023%++% 2CP0170023%++% - 2CP0190023%++* - 2CP0210023%x+x

450 YFZ X 2CP0160004+++% 2CP0170004%++x 2CP0180004%* 2CP0190004%%* 2CP0200004%%* 2CP0210004%%%%

450 YFZR 2CP0160055++++ 2CP0170055+++ 2CP01800554++* 2CP01900554++* 2CP02000554++* 2CP02100554++

660 YFM Raptor 2CP0160009%* 2CP0170009%* 2CP0180009%* 2CP0190009%%+* - -

700 YFM Raptor 2CP0160003%++* 2CP0170003%++* 2CP0180003%++* 2CP0190003 44+ 2CP0200003 44+ 2CP0210003%++

» Replace the [****] for the code of the desired color Example: Red Color 2CP01700700007
» Substituir os [****) pelo cé6digo de cor pretendida:Exemplo: para a cor vermelha 2CP0I700070007

ﬂ »0001 O»unuz ‘»0004 .»nuu ‘ »0007 O »0006 O»ouua ‘ »00I0 ‘»uuus

Ice Matte Polish Black Blue Red White Yellow Orange Green
Ice Palish Paolido Preto Azul Vermelho Branco Amarelo Laranja Verde

ﬂ »0001 Ice Matte O »0002 Palish ‘ »0004 Black O »0006 White

o7

R O T e Cc T I O nrn




»

»

»

»

»

28

Aluminum tube (T6061)- 35mm for high resistance

TIG welded for extra strength

Perfect for recreation or competition

» Tubo de aluminio de elevada resisténcia [T6061) = 35mm

» Soldado a TIG para extra durabilidade

» Perfeito para Lazer ou competicdo

Replace the [****) for the code of the desired color Example: Red Color 2CP00700020007

Substituir os [****) pelo cédigo de cor pretendida:Exemplo: para a cor vermelha 2CP00700020007

CAN-AM

450 DS EFI

450 TRX 2007-»
700 TRX XX

400 KFX
450 KFX

450/525 SX/XC

POLARIS

500 Outlaw
500 Predator
525 Outlaw

400 LTZ «-2008
400 LTZ 2009-»
450 LTR

YAMAHA

450 YFZ X
450 YFZR
700 YFM Raptor

SPIDER-WEB ECO

SPIDER-WEB ECO

SPIDER-WEB ECO

SPIDER-WEB ECO

SPIDER-WEB ECO

SPIDER-WEB ECO

2CP00800QT****
SPIDER-WEB ECO

2CP0080004****
2CP0080055****
2CP0080003****

PRO

SPIDER-WEB PRO

SPIDER-WEB PRO

SPIDER-WEB PRO

SPIDER-WEB PRO

SPIDER-WEB PRO

SPIDER-WEB PRO

2CP007000 7 *#xx*
SPIDER-WEB PRO

2CP0O070004***x
2CP0070055%***
2CP0070003****

NERF-BAR COLOR ®BLUE

Ice Matte
Polish
Black
Blue

Red
White
Yellow
Orange
Green

SPIDER-WEB
2CP0930022%***
SPIDER-WEB

2CP093001 5****
2CP0930051****

SPIDER-WEB

2CP0930013****
2CP0930005****

SPIDER-WEB
2CP0930017#**x
SPIDER-WEB

2CP0930016****
2CP09300714**xx
2CP0930044**x*

SPIDER-WEB

2CP0930002****
2CP0930048****
2CP0930001****

SPIDER-WEB

2CP0930004****
2CP0930055****
2CP0930003****

0401
0402
0404
0411
0407
0406
0408
0410
0409

® RED

0501
0502
0504
0511
0507
0506
0508
0510
0509

YELLOW

0701
0702
0704
0711
0707
0706
0708
0710
0709

NERF BAR SPARE PARTS

NERF BAR COLOR MODEL

©® ORANGE

0801
0802
0804
0811
0807
0806
0808
0810
0809

®Blue 2CP10100000400
oRed 2CP10100000500

Yellow 2CP10100000700
eOrange 2CP10100000800

2un

SUPPORT

CODE
2CP10800000000



&

- 11 NERF BAR

b L
St O

" .
-

Aluminum tube [T6061)- 35mm for high resistance

TIG welded for extra strength

» Perfect for recreation or competition

» Tubo de aluminio de elevada resisténcia [T6061) = 35mm
» Soldado a TIG para extra durabilidade

» Perfeito para Lazer ou competicdo

m ICE MATE POLISH ® BLACK O WHITE BELT BELT

450 TRX 07-» 2CP13500150001 2CP13500150002 2CP13500150004 2CP13500150006 2CP1410043%+ 20P1410044%+

KAWASAKI ICE MATE POLISH ® BLACK O WHITE BELT BELT

450 KFX 2CP13500050001 2CP13500050002 2CP13500050004 2CP13500050006 2CP1410043%+ 20P1410044%
ICE MATE POLISH ® BLACK O WHITE BELT BELT

450 LTR 2CP13500010001 2CP13500010002 2CP13500010004 2CP13500010006 2CP1410043%+ 20P1410044%

YAMAHA ICE MATE POLISH ®BLACK O WHITE BELT BELT

450 YFZ R 09-» 2CP13500550001 2CP13500550002 2CP13500550004 2CP13500550006 2CP1410043%%* 2CP1410044%%

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On




ROSS!

// NERF BAR

» Aluminum tube [T6061)- 35mm for high resistance

» TIG welded for extra strength

» Perfect for recreation or competition

» Replace the [****) for the code of the desired color Example: Red Color 2CPO0I00640007

» Substituir os [****) pelo cédigo de cor pretendida:Exemplo: para a cor vermelha 2CPO0I00640007

ﬂ »0001 O»unuz ‘»0004

Ice Matte Polish
Ice Palish Polido

350 Cobra

ARCTIC CAT

250 DVX
400 DVX

BASHAN

200 Catbrier

CAN-AM

250DS
450 DS EFI
650 DS

DINLI

450 DL

250 TRX
400 TRX «-2007
400 TRX 2008-»
450 TRX «-2006
450 TRX 2007-»
700 TRX XX

HYOSUNG

450 TE

400 KFX
450 KFX
700 KFX

450/525 SX/XC

KYMCO

250 KXR
300 KXR

POLARIS

500 Outlaw
500 Predator
525 Outlaw

250LTZ
400 LTZ «-2008
400 LTZ 2009-»
450 LTR

YAMAHA

200 YFS Blaster
250 YFM Raptor
350 YFM Raptor
350 YFM Warrior
350 YFZ Banshee
450 YFZ X

450 YFZR

660 YFM Raptor
700 YFM Raptor

60

Black
Preto

‘ »0ol

Blue
Azul

‘ »,0007 O »0006

Red
Vermelho

%}%

ECO-SERIES
2CP0010064****

ECO-SERIES

ECO-SERIES

2CP00T1007 1##xx
2CP00100712%*x*

ECO-SERIES
2CP0010032%***

ECO-SERIES

2CP0010058****
2CP0010022%***
2CP0010027****

ECO-SERIES
2CP0010020****

ECO-SERIES
2CP00100719****

ECO-SERIES

2CP0010025%***
2CP0010007****
2CP00T007A****
2CP0010006****
2CP001007 5%***
2CP0O010057****

ECO-SERIES
2CP00100719****

ECO-SERIES

2CP00100713****
2CP0010005****
2CP0010024****

ECO-SERIES
2CP0010077%**x

ECO-SERIES

2CP00T100710****
2CP001007 1##xx

ECO-SERIES

2CP0010016****
2CP0010074**xx
2CP0010044****

ECO-SERIES

2CP0010030%***
2CP0010002****
2CP0010048****
2CP0010007****

ECO-SERIES

2CP0010026**+*
2CP00100718****
2CP0010008****
2CP0010037****
2CP0010023****
2CP0010004****
2CP0010055****
2CP00710009%***
2CP0010003****

PRO

BELT
2CP1410006****

BELT

BELT

2CP1410005%***
2CP1410072%***

BELT
2CP1410073%***
BELT

2CP1410073%***
2CP1410027****
2CP1410070%***

BELT
2CP1410022%***
BELT
2CP1410009****
BELT

2CP1410002%***
2CP1410027****
2CP1410027%***
2CP1410070%***
2CP1410073****
2CP1410006%***

BELT
2CP1410009****
BELT

2CP1410072%***
2CP1410006%***
2CP14710073****

BELT
2CP1410079%***
BELT

2CP1410005%***
2CP1410005%***

BELT

2CP1410006%***
2CP1410007****
2CP1410007%***

BELT

2CP1410005%*
2CP141001 2%
2CP141001 2%
2CP1410007 %%

BELT

2CP1410076****
2CP1410076%***
2CP1410073****
2CP1470073%***
2CP1410076****
2CP1410006%***
2CP1410006****
2CP1410071%**x
2CP1410006%***

EVO 1

EVO 1

EVO1

2CP0020097***x
2CP0020072%***

EVO 1

EVO1

2CP0020022****
2CP0020027****

EVO1
2CP0020020****

EVO 1
2CP0020079****

EVO 1

2CP0020007****
2CP002007A***x
2CP0020006****
2CP002007 5****
2CP0020057****

EVO1
2CP0020079***x
EVO 1

2CP002007 3****
2CP0020005****
2CP0020024****

EVO 1
2CP00200717****
EVO 1

2CP0020070****
2CP002007 1***x

EVO 1

2CP0020016****
2CP002007 4***x
2CP0020044***x

EVO1

2CP0020002****
2CP0020048****
2CP0020007****

EVO 1

2CP0020078****
2CP0020008****
2CP0020023****
2CP0020004****
2CP0020055%***
2CP0020009****
2CP0020003****

» Tubo de aluminio de elevada resisténcia [T6061) = 35mm
» Soldado a TIG para extra durabilidade

» Perfeito para Lazer ou competicdo

O»uuua ‘ »00I0 ‘»uuus

White Yellow Orange Green
Branco Amarelo Laranja Verde
BELT RACING BELT
- 2CP0030064**** 2CP1410007****
BELT RACING BELT
- 2CP0030074%****
BELT RACING BELT
2CP1410005%***
2CP1410078**** 2CP00300712%*** 2CP147007 4%
BELT RACING BELT
BELT RACING BELT
2CP1410007**** 2CP0030022%*** 2CP1410020%***
2CP1470010%%%% - -

BELT RACING BELT
2CP1410023**** 2CP0030020%**** 2CP1410023%****
BELT RACING BELT
2CP1410007**** 2CP00300719%*** 2CP1410024#+***x
BELT RACING BELT
2CP1410078**** 2CP003000Q7#**** 2CP141007 4%
2CP14100718**** 2CP003007Ax*** 2CP147100747***
2CP1410078**** 2CP0030006**** 2CP 141007 4#***
2CP1410007**** 2CP003001 5%*** 2CP1410007%***
2CP14710007**** 2CP0030057**** 2CP1410007#***
BELT RACING BELT
2CP14710007**** 2CP00300719#**** 2CP1410024%***
BELT RACING BELT
2CP1410078**** 2CP00300 7 3#*** 2CP141007 4%
2CP1410007**** 2CP0030005**** 2CP1470007#****

2CP141007 0%+ - -

BELT RACING BELT
2CP1410007%*** 2CP003007 77#*** 2CP14700077***
BELT RACING BELT
2CP1410004**** 2CP00300710**** 2CP1410004#****
2CP1410004%*** 2CP003007 #*** 2CP1470004#***
BELT RACING BELT

2CP1410007%*** - -
2CP1410007**** 2CP0030074#*** 2CP1410078****
2CP1410007%*** 2CP00300447*xx 2CP1410078****
BELT RACING BELT
2CP1410007**** 2CP0030002%*** 2CP1410007%***
2CP1410007%*** 2CP0030048**** 2CP1410078****
2CP14710007**** 2CP003000 T **** 2CP1410007#***
BELT RACING BELT
2CP141007 7%%%% 2CP00300718**** 2CP141007 7#%**
2CP141007 0%+ - -
2CP141007 7%*** 2CP0030023**** 2CP141007 7%***
2CP1410007%*** 2CP0030004*** 2CP14700077***
2CP1410007**** 2CP0030055%*** 2CP1410007#***
2CP141007 17#*x 2CP0030009**** 2CP14700077***
2CP1410007**** 2CP0030003**+** 2CP1410007#***



// NERF BAR

» Aluminum tube [T6061)- 35mm for high resistance

» Tubo de aluminio de elevada resisténcia [T6061) = 35mm
» TIG welded for extra strength » Soldado a TIG para extra durabilidade
» Perfect for recreation or competition » Perfeito para Lazer ou competic&o

» Replace the [****) for the code of the desired color Example: Red Color 2CPO0600640007
» Substituir os [****) pelo cédigo de cor pretendida:Exemplo: para a cor vermelha 2CPO0600640007

‘ »0001 O»unuz ‘»0004 ‘»nuu ‘ »,0007 O »0006 O»uuua ‘ »00I0 ‘»uuus

Ice Matte Polish Black Blue Red White Yellow Orange Green
Ice Polish Polido Preto Azul Vermelho Branco Amarelo Laranja Verde

O »0002 Polish 7 Polido . »0004 Black / Preto O»DDDS White / Branco

‘ »000I Ice Matte

=
e -
o -
2 o

- ECO-PRO BELT EVO-PRO BELT RACING-PRO BELT BELT

- - - - 2CP0060064%+* 2CP1470001%+%* 2CP1410039%%%*
m ECO-PRO BELT EVO-PRO BELT RACING-PRO BELT BELT
450 TRX «-2006 - - - - 2CP0060006%++* 2CP14710007+4%* 2CP1410039%+%*
450 TRX 2007-» - - - - 2CP006001 5%+ 2CP1410007+%* 2CP1410039%%+*
700 TRX XX - - 2CP00500571+44* 2CP1410006%%* 2CP006005 1%+ 2CP1470006%++* 2CP1470039%++%
ECO-PRO BELT EVO-PRO BELT RACING-PRO BELT BELT
2CP0040013%++* 2CP1410007%% 2CP005001 344+ 2CP14710007+4%* 2CP006001 3%+ 2CP14710007+4%* 2CP1470039%++*
2CP0040005+++* 2CP1410001%0 2CP0050005+++* 2CP1410001%%% 2CP0060005%+* 2CP1470001%+%* 2CP1470039%++x
M ECO-PRO BELT EVO-PRO BELT RACING-PRO BELT BELT
450/525 SX/XC 2CP004007 744 2CP1410001 %5 2CP005007 744+ 2CP1410001 %% 2CP006001 744%* 2CP1470001%4%% 2CP1470039%++%
ECO-PRO BELT EVO-PRO BELT RACING-PRO BELT BELT
400 LTZ «-2008 2CP0040002+++* 2CP1410007%%* 2CP0050002%++* 2CP14710007+%* 2CP00600024%+* 2CP 1410007+ 2CP1410039%++*
400 LTZ 2009-» 2CP0040048+++* 2CP1410001%* 2CP0050048+++x 2CP1410006%+* 2CP0060048%+* 2CP1470018%++* 2CP1470039%++x
450 LTR 2CP0040007T+++% 2CP1410001%%* 2CP0050007T+++* 2CP14710001%4%* 2CP0060001+++* 2CP14700071%4%% 2CP1470039%++*
YAMAHA ECO-PRO BELT EVO-PRO BELT RACING-PRO BELT BELT
450 YFZ X 2CP0040004+++x 2CP1410006%* 2CP0050004+++x 2CP 14100064+ 2CP0060004%+* 2CP14710001++%* 2CP1470039%++%
450 YFZR 2CP0040055+++* 2CP1410001%0% 2CP0050055%+++ 2CP1410001%* 2CP0060055%+* 2CP1470001%+* 2CP1410039%++*
660 YFM Raptor - - - - 2CP0060009%++* 2CP1470001++%* 2CP1470039%++*
700 YFM Raptor 2CP0040003+++* 2CP1410018%* 2CP0050003%++* 2CP1410018%++* 2CP0060003%++* 2CP1470001++* 2CP1410039%++*

FOOT-PEGS HEEL GUARDS
700 TRX XX 2CP0140051%+* 2CP0120051%* 72
FOOT-PEGS HEEL GUARDS
400 KFX 20P0140013%* 2CP0120013%*
450 KFX 2CP0140005** 2CP0120005%#* ROCIFAEES =L EARTS
400 LTZ «~2008 2CP01400027* 2CP0120002%*
FOOT-PEGS HEEL GUARDS 400 LTZ 2009-» 2CP0140048+* 2CP0120048+*
450/525 SX/XC 2CP014001 744+ 2CP07120017%%% 450 LTR 2CP0140007 2CP0120007
YAMAHA FOOT-PEGS HEEL GUARDS
450 YFZ X 2CP0140004* 2CP0120004*
450 YFZR 2CP0140055+* 2CP0120055%*
700 YFM Raptor 2CP0140003%* 2CP0120003%*

R O T e Cc T I O nrn




// PROTECTIONS

Produced in high quality T606I1 aluminum, CrossPro

» Produzido com aluminio da mais alta qualidade (T606I), as

protections have 4mm thickness, which combines Lightweight with maximum

protection

engine

>

>

i
ACCESS ENGINE
300 SP -
450 SP 2CP0400064%+*
300 Herkules XS 2CP0400061 %+
320 Herkules 2CP0400071%+%
500 Herkules S 2CP0400068%+*
350 Cobra -
ARCTIC CAT ENGINE
250 DVX 2CP040007 1%
400 DVX 2CP040007 2%+
CAN-AM ENGINE
250 DS -
450 DS EFI 2CP0400022%+*
DINLI ENGINE
450 DL 2CP0400020%+*
450 DMX -
ETON ENGINE
300 Vector ST 2CP0400021 %%
350S -
450 X 2CP040007 9%+
400 TRX «-2007 2CP0400007%+*
400 TRX 2008-» 2CP0400007%*
450 TRX «-2006 2CP0400006%+*
450 TRX 2007-» 2CP040001 5%+
700 TRX XX 2CP098005T *+*
HYOSUNG ENGINE
450 TE 2CP0400079%*
ENGINE
2CP040001 3%+
2CP0400005%+*
2CP0400024%+*
ENGINE
450/525 SX 2CP040001 7%+
450/525 XC 2CP040007 755
KYMCO ENGINE
250 KXR 2CP040007 0%+
300 KXR 2CP040007 1%+
POLARIS ENGINE
400 Trailbrazer -
500 Outlaw 2CP040007 6%+
500 Predator 2CP040007 4+
500 Scrambler -
525 Outlaw 2CP0400044%5%

62 PRO

Spun in the fixing screws area, eliminates any fixing problems

Blue
Azul

A-ARMS

2CP0380064****
A-ARMS

2CP0380061****
2CP0380071****
2CP0380068****

A-ARMS
A-ARMS

2CP038007 1****
2CP03800712****

A-ARMS

2CP0380022****
A-ARMS
2CP0380020****

A-ARMS
2CP03800271****
A-ARMS

2CP0380054****
2CP0380079****

A-ARMS

2CP0380007****
2CP038007A***x
2CP0380006****
2CP038007 5****
2CP0380057****

A-ARMS
2CP0380079****
A-ARMS

2CP0380073****
2CP0380005****
2CP0380024****

A-ARMS

2CP0380073****
2CP03800717****

A-ARMS

2CP03800710****
2CP038007 1****

A-ARMS

2CP03800716****
2CP03800 7 4****

2CP0380044***x

proteccdes da CrossPro sdo fabricada com 4mm de

espessura o que combina leveza com a maxima resisténcia

Your atv will be completely protected against rock impacts that can destroy your

» 0O seu ATV ficara completamente protegido contra o impacto
de pedras, paus ou outros objectos que podem causar danos irreversiveis
» Repuxado na zona de fixag3o dos parafusos, eliminando

quaisquer problemas de fixagdo

Replace the [****) for the code of the desired color Example: Red Color 2CP04000070007
Substituir os [****) pelo cédigo de cor pretendida:Exemplo: para a cor vermelha 2CP04000070007

@»oum O»uuuz .»0004 ‘»oou

Ice Matte Polish Black
Ice Palish Polido Preto

. ,0007 O »0006 O »,0008 . »00I0 . »,0009

Red White Yellow Orange Green
Vermelho Branco Amarelo Laranja Verde

>
A m— - 1
— - q
e " - y
E I — e
—
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
- 2CP0410070%%%* -
- 2CP0410064%%%* -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
- 2CP0470067**** -
- 2CP0410068%*+* -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
- 2CP0470073**** -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
- - 2CP041007 1% -
2CP0430072%*** 2CP0470072%*** -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
- 2CP0420058%%+* - -
2CP0430022%*** - 2CP0470022%*** -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
- 2CP0470020%*** -
- 2CP0410074%%* -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
- 2CP0470027**** -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
- 2CP0470054%**** -
- 2CP0470079**** -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
2CP042007Axxxx 2CP0410007**** -
2CP042007Axxxx 2CP0470007**** -
- 2CP0420006**** 2CP0410006**** -
2CP043007 5¥*** 2CP042007 5***x 2CP047007 5¥*** -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
- 2CP0470079**** -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
2CP0430073**** - 2CP0470073**** -
2CP0430005**** - 2CP0470005%*** -
- - 2CP0410024%%* -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
2CP0430077**** - 2CP041007 77#*** -
2CP0430077**** - 2CP0470077%*** -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
- 2CP0470070**** -
- 2CP047007 1#*** -
FRAME CHAIN DISC RADIATOR
- 2CP0410029**** -
2CP047007**** -
- 2CP041001 4% -
2CP0420044x%%% 2CP0410044%%%% -



400 LTZ «-2008
400 LTZ 2009-»

450 LTR

TGB

250 Blade
425 Blade
430 Gamax

YAMAHA

200 YFS Blaster

250 YFM Raptor

350 YFM Raptor

350 YFM Warrior

350 YFZ Banshee

450 YFZ X «-2005

450 YFZ X 2006

450 YFZ X 2007-2014
450 YFZ R 2009-2015
660 YFM Raptor

700 YFM Raptor «-2014
700 YFM Raptor 2015-»

ENGINE
2CP0400065****
ENGINE

2CP0400002%*
2CP0400048%*
2CP0400001 %

ENGINE

ENGINE

2CP040007 8***x
2CP0400008****
2CP0400037***x
2CP0400023****
2CP0400004****
2CP0400004***x
2CP0400004****
2CP040055A****
2CP0400009****
2CP0400003****
2CP0400003****

A-ARMS
2CP0380065****
A-ARMS

2CP0380002****
2CP0380048****
2CP038000T****

A-ARMS

2CP0380056****
2CP0380057****

A-ARMS

2CP0380026****
2CP03800718****
2CP0380008****
2CP0380031****
2CP0380023****
2CP0380004****
2CP0380004****
2CP0380004****
2CP038055A***
2CP038009****
2CP0380003****
2CP038003A****

FRAME

2CP0430002%*
2CP0430048++
2CP04300071 %

FRAME

2CP0430004%*
2CP0430004%*
2CP0430004%*
2CP0430055%*
2CP0430009%
2CP0430003%*
2CP0430003%*

CHAIN

2CP0420002%*
2CP0420048%*
2CP0420001%*

CHAIN

CHAIN
2CP0420078***x
2CP0420004***x
2CP0420004***x
2CP0420004****
2CP0420055%+**

2CP0420003****
2CP0420003****

DISC
2CP0410065****
DISC

2CP0410048%*
2CP0410048%*
2CP0410007 %

DISC
2CP0410056%*

2CP0410069%*
DISC

2CP0410026%***
2CP0410078****
2CP0410008****
2CP0410037****
2CP0410023****
2CP041004A***x
2CP041004B****
2CP041004C****
2CP0471055A%*+*
2CP0410009%***
2CP0410003****
2CP0410003****

RADIATOR

RADIATOR

2CP0940048**+*
2CP0940001****

RADIATOR

RADIATOR

2CP0940055%***

ST S

//Ride and enjoy it

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On




“ROSS.
// PROTECTIONS

» Innovative concept

» Manufactured of a high density 6mm and 8mm DTC
» Does not rattle or vibrate
» Do not bend or break » Conceito Inovador
» More scratch resistant than aluminum ,,  Fapicado em DTC de Alta Densidade de 6mm e 8mm.
» Half the weight of aluminum » Nao vibra e ndo provoca ruido

» Intensely tested by top ATV pilots » NSo dobra ou quebra

» Mais resistente ao risco que o aluminio

'I » Metade do peso do aluminio

From S —— » Testado intensivamente por pilotos TOP

® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
2CP05800190300 2CP05800190400 2CP05800190500 2CP05800190600 2CP05800190700 2CP05800190800
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
400 TRX 2CP05800070300 2CP05800070400 2CP05800070500 2CP05800070600 2CP05800070700 2CP05800070800
450 TRX «-2006 2CP05800060300 2CP05800060400 2CP05800060500 2CP05800060600 2CP05800060700 2CP05800060800
450 TRX 2007-» 2CP05800150300 2CP05800150400 2CP05800150500 2CP05800150600 2CP05800150700 2CP05800150800
HYOSUNG ® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
450 TE 2CP05800190300 2CP05800190400 2CP05800190500 2CP05800190600 2CP05800190700 2CP05800190800
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
2CP05800130300 2CP05800130400 2CP05800130500 2CP05800130600 2CP05800130700 2CP05800130800
2CP05800050300 2CP05800050400 2CP05800050500 2CP05800050600 2CP05800050700 2CP05800050800
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
450/525 XC 2CP05800170300 2CP05800170400 2CP05800170500 2CP05800170600 2CP05800170700 2CP05800170800
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
400 LTZ «-2008 2CP05800020300 2CP05800020400 2CP05800020500 2CP05800020600 2CP05800020700 2CP05800020800
400 LTZ 2009-» 2CP05800480300 2CP05800480400 2CP05800480500 2CP05800480600 2CP05800480700 2CP05800480800
450 LTR 2CP05800010300 2CP05800010400 2CP05800010500 2CP05800010600 2CP05800010700 2CP05800010800
YAMAHA ® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
250 YFM Raptor 2CP05800180300 2CP05800180400 2CP05800180500 2CP05800180600 2CP05800180700 2CP05800180800
350 YFM Raptor 2CP05800080300 2CP05800080400 2CP05800080500 2CP05800080600 2CP05800080700 2CP05800080800
350 YFZ Banshee 2CP05800230300 2CP05800230400 2CP05800230500 2CP05800230600 2CP05800230700 2CP05800230800
450 YFZ X 2CP05800040300 2CP05800040400 2CP05800040500 2CP05800040600 2CP05800040700 2CP05800040800
450 YFZR 2CP058055A0300 2CP058055A0400 2CP058055A0500 2CP058055A0600 2CP058055A0700 2CP058055A0800
660 YFM Raptor 2CP05800090300 2CP05800090400 2CP05800090500 2CP05800090600 2CP05800090700 2CP05800090800
700 YFM Raptor 2CP05800030300 2CP05800030400 2CP05800030500 2CP05800030600 2CP05800030700 2CP05800030800

w 4 4 <

m ® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE

400 TRX 2CP04500070300 2CP04500070400 2CP04500070500 2CP04500070600 2CP04500070700 2CP04500070800
450 TRX 2007-» 2CP04500150300 2CP04500150400 2CP04500150500 2CP04500150600 2CP04500150700 2CP04500150800
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
400 KFX 2CP04500130300 2CP04500130400 2CP04500130500 2CP04500130600 2CP04500130700 2CP04500130800
450 KFX 2CP04500050300 2CP04500050400 2CP04500050500 2CP04500050600 2CP04500050700 2CP04500050800
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
450/525 XC 2CP04500170300 2CP04500170400 2CP04500170500 2CP04500170600 2CP04500170700 2CP04500170800
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
400 LTZ «-2008 2CP04500020300 2CP04500020400 2CP04500020500 2CP04500020600 2CP04500020700 2CP04500020800
400 LTZ 2009-» 2CP04500480300 2CP04500480400 2CP04500480500 2CP04500480600 2CP04500480700 2CP04500480800
450 LTR 2CP04500010300 2CP04500010400 2CP04500010500 2CP04500010600 2CP04500010700 2CP04500010800
YAMAHA ® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
250 YFM Raptor 2CP04500180300 2CP04500180400 2CP04500180500 2CP04500180600 2CP04500180700 2CP04500180800
350 YFM Raptor 2CP04500080300 2CP04500080400 2CP04500080500 2CP04500080600 2CP04500080700 2CP04500080800
450 YFZ X 2CP04500040300 2CP04500040400 2CP04500040500 2CP04500040600 2CP04500040700 2CP04500040800
450 YFZR 2CP045055A0300 2CP045055A0400 2CP045055A0500 2CP045055A0600 2CP045055A0700 2CP045055A0800
660 YFM Raptor 2CP04500090300 2CP04500090400 2CP04500090500 2CP04500090600 2CP04500090700 2CP04500090800
700 YFM Raptor «-2014 2CP04500030300 2CP04500030400 2CP04500030500 2CP04500030600 2CP04500030700 2CP04500030800
700 YFM Raptor 2015-» 2CP045003A0300 2CP045003A0400 2CP045003A0500 2CP045003A0600 2CP045003A0700 2CP045003A0800

64 PRO o




// PROTECTIONS

» Innovative concept
» Manufactured of a high density DTC

» Does not rattle or vibrate » Conceito Inovador

» No Welds » [Fabricado em DTC de Alta Densidade.
» Impact Resistance » N3o vibra e ndo provoca ruido

» 100% Machined » Sem soldas

» Intensely tested by top ATV pilots »  Maior resisténcia ao impacto

» 100% maquinada

i ' E » Testado intensivamente por pilotos TOP

Devwiep Techrology by Ceomafin

\

PROTECTIONS SHOCK COVERS

» In order to ensure maximum protection of your motorcycle, CROSSPRO

PROTECTION DTC CASE SAVER

*Pinhdo ndo incluido

*Front sprocket notincluded

AMAHA ® BLACK

YFZ 350 Banshee (all)

2CP12800230300

450 LTR 2CP120001A0300

offers a range of dampers covers.
» These protections not only protect against dust and mud, but also
against stones and other objects.

ARCTIC CA ® BLACK

250 DVX 2CP07500910000
400 DVX 2CP07500120000
CAN-AM ® BLACK

450 DS EFI 2CP07500220000
650 DS 2CP07500270000
500/800 Outlander 2CP07500350000

500/800 Renegade 2CP07500420000 » De forma assegurar a maxima proteccdo da sua moto, a Crosspro
m ® BLACK oferece uma gama de capas de amortecedores.

» Estas protecgdes protegem ndo s6 contra o p6 e lama mas também

300 Vector ST 2CP07500210000
m ® BLACK contra pedras e outros objectos.
350 S 2CP07500540000 KYMCO ® BLACK
520 Max 2CP07500530000
250 KXR 2CP07500100000
® BLACK 300 KXR 2CP07500110000
400 TRX 2CP07500070000 POLARIS ® BLACK GB ® BLACK
450 TRX «-2006 2CP07500060000
450 TRX 2007-» 2CP07500060000 500 Outlaw 2CP07500160000 250 Blade 2CP07500560000
680 Rincon 2CP07500500000 500 Predator 2CP07500140000 425 Blade 2CP07500570000
700 TRX XX 2CP07500510000 500 Scrambler 2CP07500280000
525 Outlaw 2CP07500440000 YAMAHA @ BLACK
® BLACK 500/800 Sportsman 2CP07500460000 250 YFM Raptor 2CP07500180000
400 KFX 2CP07300130000 800 RZR 2CP07500450000 350 YFM Raptor 2CP07500180000
450 KFX T 1000 RZR 2CP07500870000 350 YFM Warrior 2CP07500310000
700 KEX 2CP07500240000 ® BLACK 350 YFZ Banshee 2CP07500230000
750 KVF Brute Force 2CP07500520000 450 YFZ 2CP07500040000
400 LTZ «-2008 2CP07500020000 450 YFZR 2CP07500550000
® BLACK 400 LTZ 2009-» 2CP07500480000 660 YFM Raptor 2CP07500090000
450 LTR 2CP07500010000 700 Grizzly 2CP07500470000
450/525 SX/XC 2CP07500170000 450/700 King Quad 2CP07500490000 700 YFM Raptor 2CP07500030000



66

// PROTECTIONS

» The rear handle bars, in addition to its usual function, can also be used to support lights, plates and

numbers.

» CROSSPRO offers two models, Origin and Racing, the Racing is more

complete, available in various finishing’s, allows the customization of

your motorcycle suited to your preferences.

» Replace the [****) for the code of the desired color Example: Red Color 2CP04800120007

» Substituir os [****) pelo cé6digo de cor pretendida:Exemplo: para a cor vermelha 2CP04800120007

‘ »,0004

@ »0001

Ice Matte
Ice Palish

ACCESS

500 Herkules S

ARCTIC CAT

400 DVX

CAN-AM

450 DS EFI

450 TRX «-2006
450 TRX 2007-»
700 TRX XX

O »,0002

Polish
Polido

Black
Preto

REAR HOLD
2CP0480064****
REAR HOLD
2CP0480068****
REAR HOLD
2CP04800712%***
REAR HOLD
2CP0480022****
REAR HOLD

2CP0480054****
2CP04800719%***

REAR HOLD

2CP0480006****
2CP0480015****
2CP0480051****

PROTECTIONS

400 LTZ 2009-»
450 LTR

YAMAHA

450 YFZ R 2009-16

R

B

=

ICE MATTE

2CP04900480001
2CP04900010001

ICE MATTE
2CP04900550001

PRO

‘ »0oi

‘ »,0007

O »0006

As pegas traseiras, além da sua fungSo habitual, pode ainda ser
utilizada para suporte de luzes, porta matriculas e porta nGmeros.

A CrossPro oferece dois modelos de pegas traseiras Tipo Origem
e Racing, este dltimo mais completo, disponiveis em vérios
acabamentos permite uma personalizagdo da sua moto adequada as

suas preferéncias.

O»uuua ‘ »00I0 ‘»0009

Blue Red White Yellow Orange Green
Azul Vermelho Branco Amarelo Laranja Verde

450 TE 2CP04800719*** 250 LTZ 2CP0480030%***

400 LTZ «-2008 2CP0480002%+*

REAR HOLD 400 LTZ 2009-» 2CP0480048***

400 KFX 2CP0AS00T 34+ 450 LTR 2CP048000 7%+
450 KFX 2CP048005A**

REAR HOLD
700 KFX 2CP0480024*%* YAMAHA

200 Blaster 2CP0480026%**

M REAR HOLD 250 YFM Raptor 2CP0480078*++*

. 350 YFM Raptor 2CP0480008***

450/525 SX/XC 2CPo4s00t7 350 YFZ Banshee 2CP0480023***

KYMCO REAR HOLD 450 YFZ (Not for R model) 2CP048004A****

450 YFZ (Not for R model) 2CP048004B***

250 KXR 2CP0480070**** 450 YFZ (Not for R model) 2CP048004A*

300 KXR 2CP048007 1%%5 450 YFZR 2CP0480055%**

660 YFM Raptor 2CP0480009****

POLARIS REAR HOLD 700 YFM Raptor 2CP0480003*++x
500 Outlaw 2CP048007 6%+
500 Predator 2CP0480074%x%*
525 Outlaw 2CP048007 6+

RACING REAR HOLD

© POLISH ® BLACK
2CP04900480002 2CP04900480004
2CP04900010002 2CP04900010004

© POLISH ©® BLACK
2CP04900550002 2CP04900550004

O WHITE

2CP04900480006
2CP04900010006

O WHITE

2CP04900550006

» Number Plate Sticker




// PROTECTIONS

ANV
- '_.’

The Rear Hold “Racing”, was developed for a utilization in competition, # .
number hold allows to the pilot to putt is number or identification, withou

interferes on is driving or safety.

~=gh

Allows a complete personalization, available in different colors and finishing"s="-

-

Chw — Clo  CLao - Sea - C e - E-:__ﬂ, -
'f (l J
PLATE COLOR / COR DO PORTA-NUMERO
TUBE COLOR ® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
400 LTZ 2009-» Ice Matte 2CP04900480301 2CP04900480401 2CP04900480501 2CP04900480601 2CP04900480701 2CP04900480801
Polish 2CP04900480302  2CP04900480402  2CP04900480502  2CP04900480602  2CP04900480702  2CP04900480802
@ Black 2CP04900480304  2CP04900480404  2CP04900480504  2CP04900480604  2CP04900480704  2CP04900480804
O White 2CP04900480306  2CP04900480406  2CP04900480506  2CP04900480606  2CP04900480706  2CP04900480806
450 LTR Ice Matte 2CP04900010301 2CP04900010401 2CP04900010501 2CP04900010601 2CP04900010701 2CP04900010801
Polish 2CP04900010302  2CP04900010402  2CP04900010502  2CP04900010602  2CP04900010702  2CP04900010802
@ Black 2CP04900010304  2CP04900010404  2CP04900010504  2CP04900010604  2CP04900010704  2CP04900010804
O White 2CP04900010306  2CP04900010406  2CP04900010506  2CP04900010606  2CP04900010706  2CP04900010806
YAMAHA TUBE COLOR ® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
450 YFZ R 2009-» Ice Matte 2CP04900550301 2CP04900550401 2CP04900550501 2CP04900550601 2CP04900550701 2CP04900550801
Polish 2CP04900550302  2CP04900550402  2CP04900550502  2CP04900550602  2CP04900550702  2CP04900550802
@ Black 2CP04900550304  2CP04900550404  2CP04900550504  2CP04900550604  2CP04900550704  2CP04900550804
O White 2CP04900550306  2CP04900550406  2CP04900550506  2CP04900550606  2CP04900550706  2CP04900550806
® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
400 LTZ 2009-» 2CP09500480300  2CP09500480400  2CP09500480500  2CP09500480600  2CP09500480700  2CP09500480800
450 LTR 2CP09500010300  2CP09500010400  2CP09500010500  2CP09500010600  2CP09500010700  2CP09500010800
YAMAHA ® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
450 YFZ R 2009 2CP09500550300  2CP09500550400  2CP09500550500  2CP09500550600  2CP09500550700  2CP09500550800
NIVER ® BLACK ® BLUE ® RED O WHITE YELLOW © ORANGE
Universal 2CP09500000300  2CP09500000400  2CP09500000500  2CP09500000600  2CP09500000700  2CP09500000800
® BLACK ® RED O WHITE
400 LTZ 2009-» 2CP14200480300  2CP14200480500  2CP14200480600
450 LTR 2CP14200010300  2CP14200010500  2CP14200010600
YAMAHA ® BLACK ® RED O WHITE
450 YFZ R 2009-» 2CP14200550300  2CP14200550500  2CP14200550600
UNIVERSAL ® BLACK ® RED O WHITE
Universal 2CP14200000300  2CP14200000500  2CP14200000600






//Ride and enjoy it

R O T e Cc T I O nrn




// PROTECTIONS

» The Wheel Spacers are used to help in the stability of your moto 4, increasing

» Each Kit contains 2 Wheel Spacers and 8 bolts.

| o
=
-

your safety and allowing a better driving and performance.

» Os Alargadores sdo utilizados para atribuir maior estabilidade a sua

moto 4, aumentando a sua seguranca, permitindo uma melhor conducdo e

desempenho.

» Cada Kit & composto por 2 alargadores e 8 pernos

» Replace the [****) for the code of the desired color Example: Red Color 2CP05200280007
» Substituir os [****) pelo cédigo de cor pretendida:Exemplo: para a cor vermelha 2CP05200280007

@ »0001

Ice Matte Polish

Ice Polish Polido

ACCESS POS.
450 SP Front
Rear

ARCTIC CAT POS.
250 2x4/4x4 Front
Rear
300 2x4/4x4 Front
Rear
375 2x4/4x4 Front
Rear
400 2x4/4x4 Front
Rear
DVX250 Front
Rear
DVX300 Front
Rear
DVX400 Front
Rear
454 2x4/4x4 Front
Rear
All 500 4x4 Front
Rear
650i 4x4 Front
Rear
WildCat 1000 Front
Rear

CAN-AM POS.

Outlander 330 2x4/4x4 Front
Rear
Outlander 400 2x4/4x4 Front
Rear
DS450 Front
Rear
Traxter 500 4x4 Front
Rear
Front
Quest 500 4x4 Rear
DS 650 Front
Rear
Front
Quest 650 4x4 Rear
Outlander 650 2x4/4x4 Front
Rear
Outlander 800 2x4/4x4 Front
Rear
Commander 800 Front
Rear
Commander 1000 Front
Rear
Maverick 1000 Front
Rear

CANNONDALE POS.

Front

All Models
Rear

70

O »0002

Black
Preto
YEAR MM
Todos 4/144
Todos 4/110
YEAR MM
1999-2003 4/115
1998-2001 4/115
1998-2003 4/115
1998-2003 4/115
2002 4/115
2002 4/115
1998-2005 4/115
1998-2005 4/115
2006-2008 4/144
2006-2008 4/110
2009-2015 4/144
2009-2015 4/110
2004-2008 4/144
2004-2008 4/110
1996-1998 4/115
1996-1998 4/115
1998-2001 4/115
1998-2001 4/115
2004-2006 4/115
2004-2006 4/115
2004-2006 4/115
2004-2006 4/115
YEAR MM
2003-2009 4/137
2003-2009 4/137
2003-2011 4/137
2003-2011 4/137
2008-2011 4/144
2008-2011 4/110
1999-2005 4/110
1999-2005 4/110
2000-2005 4/110
2000-2005 4/110
Todos 4/144
Todos 4/144
2000-2005 4/110
2000-2005 4/110
2006 4/137
2006 4/137
2006 4/137
2006 4/137
Todos 4/137
Todos 4/137
Todos 4/137
Todos 4/137
Todos 4/137
Todos 4/137
YEAR MM
2001-2003 4/144
2001-2003 4/110

PRO

‘ »,0004

BOLT

M10X1,25
M10X1,25

BOLT

M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25

BOLT

M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10x1,50
M10x1,50
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10x1,50
M10x1,50
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25

BOLT

M10X1,25
M10X1,25

‘ »0oi

Blue
Azul

CODE

2CP0520031***x
2CP0520028****

CODE

2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520031****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520031****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520031***x
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****

CODE

2CP0520031***x
2CP05200371***x
2CP0520031***x
2CP05200371***x
2CP0520033****
2CP0520030****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520033****
2CP0520033****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520031***x
2CP0520031**xx
2CP0520031****
2CP0520031****
2CP0520042****
2CP0520042%***
2CP0520042%***
2CP0520042%***
2CP0520042%***
2CP0520042%**x

CODE

2CP05200371***x
2CP0520028****

‘ »,0007

Vermelho

ETON POS.

O »0006

White
Branco

Red

Yukon CXL 150 Front
Rear
Vector 250R Front
Rear

m POS:

Front

All models
Rear

Front

TRX200 Front
Rear

Rear

TRX200SX Front
Rear

ATC200X Rear
ATC250 Big Red Rear
ATC250R Rear
ATC2508X Rear
: Front

TRX250 Big Red —
TRX250D & ES Recon Front
Rear

TRX250EX Front
Rear

TRX250R Front
Rear

Front

TRX250X Front
Front

Rear

TRX300 2x4/4x4 Front
Rear

TRX300EX Front
Rear

TRX350 4x4 Front
Rear

ATC350X Rear
Rancher 350ES 2x4/4x4 Front
Rear

Rancher AT400 2x4/4x4 Front
Rear

TRX400D Foreman Front
Rear

TRX400EX Front
Rear

TRX450S & ES Foreman Front
Rear

TRX450R Front
Rear

TRX500 Foreman 4x4 Front
Rear

TRX650 Rincon 4x4 Front
Rear

TRX680 Rincon Front
Rear

Big Red Rear
TRX700xx Front
Rear

O »,0008

Yellow
Amarelo

YEAR

1998-2003
1998-2003
2007
2007

YEAR

2003-2010
2003-2010

YEAR

1990-1993
1996-1997
1990-1993
1996-1997
1986-1988
1986-1988
1983-1987
1985

1983-1986
1985-1987
1986-1987
1986-1987
1997-2006
1997-2006
2000-2010
2000-2010
1986-1989
1986-1989
1986-1987
1988

1990-1992
1986-1992
1988-2000
1988-2000
1993-2010
1993-2010
1986-1992
1986-1992
1985-1986
2000-2004
2000-2004
2004

2004

1996-2006
1996-2006
1999-2010
1999-2010
1998-2005
1998-2005
2004-2010
2004-2010
1998-2011
1998-2011
2003-2006
2003-2006
2006-2012
2006-2012
2009-2011
2008-2011
2008-2011

MM

4/156
4/110
4/110
4/110

MM

4/144
4/110

MM

4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/144
4/110
4/144
4/110
4/110
4/144
4/144
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/144
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/144
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/144
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/144
4/144

‘ »00I0

Orange
Laranja

BOLT

M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25

BOLT

M10X1,25
M10X1,25

BOLT

M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
M10X1,25
12mm

M10X1,25
M10X1,25

‘ »,0009

Green
Verde

CODE

2CP05200371%***
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****

CODE

2CP0520031****
2CP0520028****

CODE

2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP05200371****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520031****
2CP0520028%+**
2CP0520028****
2CP0520031****
2CP0520037****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP05200371****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028%+**
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028**+**
2CP0520028****
2CP0520037****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520037****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****
2CP0520028****

2CP05200371***x
2CP0520037***x



// PROTECTIONS

POLARIS (cont) POS. YEAR MM BOLT CODE

Skyhawk 170 Front  1998-2004  4/156 M10X125  2CP0520031#*++* Xplorer 4x4 500 Front  1996-2006  4/156 ©94x24G  2CP0520032%%**
yhaw Rear  1998-2004  4/100 M10X125  2CP0520043*++* P x Rear  1996-2006  4/156 99,4x24G  2CP0520032%%*
- Fkkk - ko kk

Skyhawk 250 Front  1998-2008  4/156 M10X1,25  2CP0520031 Magnum 4x4 500 Front 2002-2005  4/156 ©9,4x24G  2CP0520032

Rear  1998-2008 4/100 M10X1,25 2CP0520043**** Rear  2002-2005 4/156 ¢9,4x24G 2CP0520032%***
Front  Todos 4/156 ©9,4x24G 2CP0520032****

KAWASAKI POS.  YEAR MM  BOLT CODE Outlaw 500 Rear  Todos 4110 09.4x24G  2CP0520020%+

KLF185 Bayou Rear  1985-1987  4/100 M10X125  2CP0520043% Front 20032007 4/156 #94x24G  2CP0520032**
Front 19882002  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028%w+«  Predator 500 Rear 2003 4/156 99,4x24G  2CP0520032
KLF220 Bayou Rewr 10882002 47137 M10X125  20P0E20081 s Rear 20042007  4/110 99,4x24G  2CP0520029%%+

KSF250 Moi Front 1987-2006  4/156 M10X125  2CP0520031%**  Scrambler 500L 2x4/4x4 Front  1997-2011  4/156 094x24C 200520032+
ojave R 10872006 47156 MIOXI98  ACHOZA005 ) ek Rear 19972011  4/100 912,4x20G  2CP0520034%+*
KXT250 Tecate Rear 19851987  4/156 M10X1.25  2CP0520031%*  Sportsman 500 4x4 Front  1996-2006  4/156 094x24C  2CP0520032+7
Front 1987-1988  4/156 M10X125  2CP0520031%% Rear  1996-2006  4/156 @94x24G  2CP0520032
KXT250 Tecate 4 Rear  1987-1988  4/156 M10X125  20P0520031++ g Front  2003-2006  4/156 09,4x24G  2CP0520032*
, portsman 600 .
Front 19852005  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%% Rear  2003-2006  4/156 894x24G  2CP0520032

Rear 19852005  4/137 M10X125  2CP0520031***  Sportsman 700 ;m"t %ggggggg 2/ ]gg “’2'3"222 %gigg%ggggx
Front 1989-2005  4/137 M10X125  2CP0520031% ear 2 /156 09,4x

Rear 19892005  4/137 M10X125  2CP0520031***  Sportsman 800 ;m"t gggﬁggg :qgg ‘Dg':“xgig ggEgg%ggg;ﬁ:
Front 19952000  4/156 M10X125  2CP0520031% ear x /156 09,4x

Rear 19952000  4/156 M10X125  2CP0520031°**  RangerTodos Front  Todos 4/156 094x24G  2CP05200327
Front 19992005  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520031% Rear  Todos 47156 094x24G . 20P0520032

Front 20082010  4/156 09,4x24G  2CP0520032%
R 1999-2 4137 M10X1.25  2CP0520031++++ :
ear__1999.2005 __4/137 M1OX125 _2CPO52003 RZR Rear 20082010  4/156 09,4x24G  2CP0520032%%

KLF300 2x4 Bayou
KLF300 4x4 Bayou
KLF300B Lakota

KVF300 Prairie 2x4/4x4

Prairie 360 2x4/4x4 Front 20032010  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%%%*
Rear 20032010  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP05200371%%** m POS. YEAR MM BOLT CODE
KEX400 Front 20032009  4/144 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%%**
Rear 20032009  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%*%* LT2250 Ozark 2x4 Front 20022005  4/144 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%++*
KLF400 4x4 Bayou Front 19932005  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%%** Rear  2002-2005  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%*
Rear 19932005  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP05200371%*%* Eiger 400 2x4/4x4 Front 20022007  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%**
Praitie 400 2x4/4x4 Front 1997-2005  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%+%* Rear  2002-2007  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%+*
Rear 19972005  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%%%* LT2400 Front  2003-2011 4/144 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%%*
KEX450 Rear 20082010  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028*%** Rear  2003-2011 4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%*
Front 20082010  4/144 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%x%* LTRA50 Front  2006-2011 4/144 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%%*
KVE650 Prairie 4xa Front 20032006  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP05200371%%%* Rear  2006-2011 4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%*
Rear 20032006  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%x%* Vinson 500 4x4 Front 20022006  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%**
Brute Force 6501 4x4 Front 2006 4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%* Rear  2002-2006  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%**
Rear 2006 4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%+* Twin Peaks 700 dxd Front 2004-2006  4/137 M10X125  2CP0520031%
Brute Force 650 Front 20052010  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%%%* Rear  2004-2006  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%%*
Rear 20052010  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%++* King Quad 700/750 4x4 Front 20052012  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%**
KEX700 V-Force Front 20032006  4/144 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%%%* Rear 20052012  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%**
Rear 20032006  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520037%%**
KVE700 Prairie 4x4 Front 2003-2006  4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%** YAMAHA POS. YEAR MM BOLT CODE

Rear  2003-2006 4/137 M10X1,25 2CP0520031****

= Kkkk
Front 20052012  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028***  YFS200 Blaster Front  1988-2007  4/156 M10X1.25  2CP0520031

g ek
Brute Force 750 Rear 20052012 4/110 M10X125  20P0520028++ Rear  1988-2007 4/100 M10X1,25 QCP0520043****

o 50000011 47137 12 mm VEM200DX Front 19881990  4/156 M10X125  2CP0520031
Teryx 750 Rear 19881990  4/100 M10X125  2CP0520043%*
Rear 2000-2011 _ 4/137 12mm Front 19921994  4/156 M10X125  2CP0520031%%+
Front Todos 4/137 M10X1,25  2CP0520031%+  YFB250D Timber Wolf 2x4 : —
Mule 500/600 s 4137 M10X1 28 20POS003]<ine Rear 19921994  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028%+
Mule 1000/2500 R Tod 4137 12mm YFB250D Timber Wolf 4x4 ot 19952005 4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028+
ear  fodos mm Rear 19952005  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028*++*
K 5O, VEAR MY EelT CEBE Raptor 250 Front 20082011  4/156 M10X125  2CP0520037%
Rear 20082011  4/115 M10X125  2CP0520028%
Front 20082010  4/156 M10X125  2CP0520031%k Front 19992005  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028%+
450XC/ 525XC Rear 20082010  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028w++  YFB250 Bear Tracker Rear 19992005  4/110 M10X1.25  2CP0520028%
Front 1989 4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%
POLARIS POS. YEAR MM BOLT CODE YFM250 Moto 4 Rear 1989 4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028%++
Xplorer 4x4 250 Front 20002002  4/156 99,4x24G  2CP0520032°**  Bruin 250 Front  2005-2006  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028™
) Front 1986-2011  4/156 99,4x24G  2CP0520032%%+ Rear 20052006 4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028***
Trail Blazer 250 Rear 19862011  4/110 912,4x20G  2CP0520034%+ Front 1987-2006 __ 4/156 M10X1,25 _ 2CP052003T**
. 1987-1988  4/115 M10X1,25  2CP0520028+

) Front 19862011  4/156 094x24G  2CP0520032+%+ ,

Trail Boss 250 Rear 19862011 4/110 6124¢206  2CP0S2003 4 YFZ350 Banshee Rear  1980-1990  4/156 M10X125  2CP0520031%*

Front 1987-1999  4/156 094x24G  2CP0520032+% 19912006 4/115 M10X1,25  20P0520028™

) Front 20042006  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028%*
Rear 19871999  4/110 912,4x20G  2CP0520034+%+ ,
AERY YFM350 Bruin 4 WD Rear 20042006  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028%

Trail Boss 2x4 250

Xpress 2x4 300 Front 1996-1999  4/156 094x24G  2CP0520032%%% o
Xplorer 4x4 300 Front 1990-1999  4/156 994x24G  2CP0520032%++ Front 19871988 4/156 M10X1,25  2CP0520031
Magnum 300L 2x4 Front 19961999  4/156 99,4x24G  20P0520032++  YFM350 Moto 4 1989-1995  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028**
" 225 2xasind Front 20002006  4/156 00.4x24G  2CP0S20032+++ Rear  1993-1995  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028%
agnum 325 2x4/4x Rear 20022006  4/156 094x246  2CPOS20032  YFM350 Warrior O —oeio2s i o
Trail Boss 2x4 325 Front 20002002  4/156 99,4x24G  20P0520032%* Feaft ;034'2331 4;152 M18x1’2§ Zggggzggﬁ*m
: Front 2003 4/156 @9,4x24G  2CP0520032%%% ron g :
Trail Boss 2x4 330 Rear 2003 4110 gnzxzoe SOP0S2003 4 YFM350 Raptor Rear 20042011  4/115 M10X125  2CP0520028%+
. ) Front 19952006  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028%
) Front 1990-1999  4/156 @94x24G  2CP0520032+%+ :
Trail Boss 2x4 350L Front 10001999 4156 @9.404G  2CP0SI003zm oD Wolverine Rear 19952006 4/110 M10X1,25 200520028
Trail Boss 4x4 250 / 300 Front 1987-1995  4/156 ©9,4x24G  2CP0520032***  YFM350/400 Big Bear Front  1987-2006  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028***
9 R 1987-2006  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%%*
Trail Boss 4x4 350 Front 1990-1999  4/156 994x24G  2CP0520032% ear : o
Trail Boss 4x4 400L Front 1990-1999  4/156 89,4x24G  2CP0520032%**  YEMA400/450 Kodiak 2x4/ 4x4 ;“’"t 1322'1232 :mg mgﬂig ;gggg;gg%g*m
Xpedition 2x4 325 Front 2000-2006  4/156 994x24G  2CP0520032% ear - :
Front 19992006  4/156 99,4x24G  2CP0520032°**  YFZ450X/R Front  2004-2014  4/156 M10X125  2CP0520031*
Sportsman 335 Rear  1999-2006  4/156 @9,4x24G  2CP0520032% Rear  2004-2014  4/115 M10X125  2CP0520028™*
Xpress 2x4 400L Front 1997 4/156 ©9,4x24G  2CP0520032°*  YFMA450 Wolverine Front  2006-2008  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028+
Magnum 400L 2 WD Front 1996-1999  4/156 99,4x24G  2CP0520032%%%% Eea’t fggggg?? ;‘; Hg mgi}gg %Eiggﬁggﬁgw
Front 19952008  4/156 ©9,4x24G  2CP0520032%** i ron g :
Scrambler 2x4/4x4 400L ot SiaA06  2CPOSI00a YFMG600 Grizzly 4x4 Rear 19982011  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028%
Sport 400L 2x4 Front 19941999  4/156 09,4x24G  2CP0520032°**  YFM660 Grizzly 4x4 Front 2002:2011 _ 4/110 M10X1,25 _ 2CP0520028**
s 00 Front 2001-2006  4/156 09,4x24G  2CP0520032% Rear  2002:2011  4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028x
portsman 4x4 400L Rear 20012006  4/156 9,4x24G  2CP0520032°**  YFM660/700 Raptor Eront ggg%g” 47156 M18X1'§5 §CEO5§O°§1XX
Sportsman 4x4 400 Front 19951998  4/156 99,4x24G  20P0520032%%** Rear 12011 4/115 M10X125  2CP0520028+
Xplorer 4x4 400L Front 19952003  4/156 99,4x24G  2CP0520032***  Rhino 450/660/700 Front  2004-2011  4/110 M10X125  2CP0520028
R 20042011 4/110 M10X1,25  2CP0520028%%+
Xpedition 4x4 425 Front 19992006  4/156 $9,4x24G  2CP0520032%** ear ’
Diesel 4x4 455 Front 19992006  4/156 @94x24G  2CP0520032%%

71







// PROTECTIONS

» Using only 6 models of Wheel Spacers with different bolts, is possible to

configure your Wheel Spacer to all moto 4 models, accomplishing in a simple

way adjust and personalize the Wheel Spacer to your needs.
L . » Utilizando apenas 6 modelos de alargadores e conjugando com diferentes
This innovation allows:

3 pernos, & possivel configurar o seu alargador para todos os modelos de
* Reduce the costs and space in stock
. . motos, conseguindo de forma simples ajustar e personalizar o alargador as
* More convenience for you and your clients
’ o suas necessidades.
Available in different colors.

» Esta inovacdo permite:
* Reducéo de custos e espago de stock
¢ Maior comodidade para si e seus clientes

» Disponivel também em varios acabamentos.

Model: A Model: B Model: C Model: D Model: E Model: F

Model: A Model: B Model: C Model: D

e
@ﬂgn

2CP05300150000 2CP05300160000 2CP05300170000 2CP05300210000 2CP05300220000

@15mm @15 mm @15 mm @17 mm @17 mm
) W { (
M10 Passo 1.25mm 9,40 Passo 24G M10 Passo 1,5mm 12,40 Passo 20G M12 Passo 1.5 mm

AVAILABLE SETS -~ g
3

44 mm
44 mm
44 mm
44 mm
44 mm

mm
71 mm
71 mm
71 mm
71 mm

L s

27 mm
27 mm
27 mm
27 mm
27 mm

PERFIL MODEL BOLT SPACERS KIT 45mm SPACERS KIT 65mm SPACERS KIT 100mm

A +  2CP05300150000 = 20P05200280% 2CP05200360%+* 2CP05200370%+ h. ‘ '. 0 [ ]
A +  2CP05300160000 = 2CP05200290%+ - -
A +  2CP05300170000 = 2CP05200300%+ ; iy
B +  2CP05300150000 = 2CP05200310%+* 2CP05200390%+* - . 0
B +  2CP05300160000 = 2CP05200320%+* . #

B +  2CP05300170000 = 2CP05200330%+* o

c +  2CP05300210000 = 2CP05200340%+*

D +  2CP05300150000 = 20P05200420%++ 2CP05200450%**

c +  2CP05300150000 = 2CP05200430%+

E +  2CP05300220000 = 20P05200440%++

F +  2CP05300220000 = 2CP05200460%++




/74

// BELTS

» Replace the [****) for the code of the desired color Example: Red Color 2CP14100210007
» Substituir os [****] pelo cédigo de cor pretendida:Exemplo: para a cor vermelha 2CP14100210007

‘ ,007

Red
Vermelho

‘ ,004

Black
Preto

SEC

09C

850

2CP1410001****

2CP1410005****

2CP1410009****

2CP1410013****

2CP1410017%***

2CP1410002%***

2CP1410006****

2CP1410010****

O »008

Yellow
Amarelo

‘ »0I0

. »009

Orange Green
Laranja Verde

2CP1410003****

2CP1410007****

2CP1410011%***

2CP1410014****

2CP1410018****

890

2CP1410015%***

2CP1410019%***

2CP1410004****

2CP1410008****

2CP1410012%***

2CP1410016****

2CP1410020%***



2CP1410021****
2CP1410022%***
2CP1410023****
2CP1410024%***

25

2CP1410025%***
2CP1410026****
2CP1410027%***
02 2CP1410028****

2CP1410029%***
2CP1410030****
2CP1410031%***
2CP1410032****

2CP1410033**** o
2CP1410034****

2CP1410035%***

2CP1410037****

i

2CP1410038****
2CP1410039%***
2CP1410043****
2CP1410044****

75







//Ride and enjoy it

Besides the ATV and UTV preotections, CrossPro bets on Além das protecc¢des para o seu ATV e UTV, a CrossPro aposta .
: Nk products that allow maximizing your safety. em produtos que permitem maximizar a sua seguranga. ‘h_”
Combining the knowledge of these equipments with the best Conjugando um vasto conhecimento sobre estes 3
e materials, CrossPro offers a complete range of protections equipamentos e os melhores materiais, a CrossPro oferece
3 L and accessories that will allow you to enjoy your moto. uma gama completa de proteccBes e acessérios que lhe
' permitirdo usufruir da melhor forma da sua moto. el
Developed and built by skilled professionals, this is adequate I
protection to a customer who knows the importance of Desenvolvida e construida por profissionais qualificados, esta
protecting his bike. é a proteccdo adequada a um cliente ciente da importancia

da protec¢do da sua moto.

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On P 38 RATS



CAN-AM COLOR
500/650/800 Outlander 108 Matte
(2006-2012) $ ok

@ Textured Black
500/650/800 Outlander MAX _ I¢ Matte
(2006-2012) § olack

@ Textured Black
500/800 Renegade Ice Matte
(2008-2012) & lack

@ Textured Black
1000 Outlander X MR ° g;lzcl\{l(atte
(2013-2015) @ Textured Black
1000 Outlander Maxx ° :;zcl\{l(aﬁe
(2013-2016) @ Textured Black
1000 Outlander Maxx ° :;Zg:ane
(2017-2018) @ Textured Black

Ice Matte

1000 Renegade @ Black

(2012-2015) @ Textured Black

COLOR
Ice Matte
520 M
@l yeaa:(s) @ Black
@ Textured Black
680 Rincon Y :;Zgl(aﬂe
(2008-2014) @ Textured Black
COLOR
650 Brute Force ° g:lzgl(atte
(2005-2013) @ Textured Black
750 Brute Force ) gzcl\{l(aﬁe
(2008-2011) @ Textured Black
Ice Matte
750 KVF 4x4 @ Black
(2008-2011) @ Textured Black
KYMCO CoLoR
500 MXU ° :BCIZCF\IA(ane
(2009-2010)

@ Textured Black

POLARIS COLOR
500 Scrambler HO ° :;ch\lllatte
(2005-2007) @ Textured Black
500/800 Sportsman EFI X2 Ice Matte
(2008-2009) ® Black

@ Textured Black

Ice Matte

700/800 Sportsman TWIN @ Black

@ Textured Black
850 Sportsman XP Icle I\I/:atte
(2009) @ Blacl

@ Textured Black
250 Blade Ice Matte
(2008) @ Black

@ Textured Black
425 Blade ice Matie
(2008) @ Blacl

@ Textured Black
450 King Quad (2007-2010) © Ice Matte

700 King Quad (2006-2007 @ Black
750 King Quad @ Textured Black

750 King Quad AXI 4X4 Ice Matte

@ Black
(2008-2009) @ Textured Black

Y AM AH A COLOR
450 Kodiac ) ls;zxane
(2008-2010) @ Textured Black
450 Grizzly Y :;:é\lﬂ(ane
(2008-2010) @ Textured Black
660 Grizzly Y ::;Z(maﬁe
(2002-2008) @ Textured Black
) Ice Matte
700 Grizzly ® Black

(2007-2013)

78

@ Textured Black

PRO

COMPLET KIT

2CP055035A0001
2CP055035A0004
2CP055035A0005
2CP055043A0001
2CP055043A0004
2CP055043A0005
2CP055042A0001
2CP055042A0004
2CP055042A0005
2CP05500850001
2CP05500850004
2CP05500850005
2CP05500860001
2CP05500860004
2CP05500860005
2CP05500930001
2CP05500930004
2CP05500930005
2CP05500790001
2CP05500790004
2CP05500790005

COMPLET KIT

2CP05500530001
2CP05500530004
2CP05500530005

COMPLET KIT

2CP05500500001
2CP05500500004
2CP05500500005

COMPLET KIT

2CP05500400001
2CP05500400004
2CP05500400005
2CP05500370001
2CP05500370004
2CP05500370005
2CP05500520001
2CP05500520004
2CP05500520005

COMPLET KIT

2CP05500390001
2CP05500390004
2CP05500390005

COMPLET KIT

2CP05500410001
2CP05500410004
2CP05500410005
2CP05500460001
2CP05500460004
2CP05500460005
2CP05500380001
2CP05500380004
2CP05500380005
2CP05500600001
2CP05500600004
2CP05500600005

COMPLET KIT

2CP05500560001
2CP05500560004
2CP05500560005
2CP05500570001
2CP05500570004
2CP05500570005

COMPLET KIT

2CP05500490001
2CP05500490004
2CP05500490005
2CP05500620001
2CP05500620004
2CP05500620005

COMPLET KIT

2CP05500720001
2CP05500720004
2CP05500720005
2CP05500720001
2CP05500720004
2CP05500720005
2CP05500360001
2CP05500360004
2CP05500360005
2CP05500470001
2CP05500470004
2CP05500470005

(1)FRONT A-ARMS

2CP03800350001
2CP03800350004
2CP03800350005
2CP03800430001
2CP03800430004
2CP03800430005
2CP03800420001
2CP03800420004
2CP03800420005
2CP03800850001
2CP03800850004
2CP03800850005
2CP03800860001
2CP03800860004
2CP03800860005
2CP03800930001
2CP03800930004
2CP03800930005
2CP03800790001
2CP03800790004
2CP03800790005

(1)FRONT A-ARMS

2CP03800530001
2CP03800530004
2CP03800530005

(1)FRONT A-ARMS

2CP03800500001
2CP03800500004
2CP03800500005

(1)FRONT A-ARMS

2CP03800400001
2CP03800400004
2CP03800400005
2CP03800370001
2CP03800370004
2CP03800370005
2CP03800520001
2CP03800520004
2CP03800520005

(1)FRONT A-ARMS

2CP03800390001
2CP03800390004
2CP03800390005

(1)FRONT A-ARMS

2CP03800410001
2CP03800410004
2CP03800410005
2CP03800460001
2CP03800460004
2CP03800460005
2CP03800380001
2CP03800380004
2CP03800380005
2CP03800600001
2CP03800600004
2CP03800600005

(1)FRONT A-ARMS

2CP03800560001
2CP03800560004
2CP03800560005
2CP03800570001
2CP03800570004
2CP03800570005

(1)FRONT A-ARMS

2CP03800490001
2CP03800490004
2CP03800490005
2CP03800620001
2CP03800620004
2CP03800620005

(1)FRONT A-ARMS

2CP03800720001
2CP03800720004
2CP03800720005
2CP03800720001
2CP03800720004
2CP03800720005
2CP03800360001
2CP03800360004
2CP03800360005
2CP03800470001
2CP03800470004
2CP03800470005

(2)REAR A-ARMS (3)CENTRAL CARTER

2CP03900430001
2CP03900430004
2CP03900430005
2CP03900430001
2CP03900430004
2CP03900430005
2CP03900430001
2CP03900430004
2CP03900430005
2CP03900850001
2CP03900850004
2CP03900850005
2CP03900860001
2CP03900860004
2CP03900860005
2CP03900930001
2CP03900930004
2CP03900930005
2CP03900790001
2CP03900790004
2CP03900790005

2CP06600350001
2CP06600350004
2CP06600350005
2CP06600430001
2CP06600430004
2CP06600430005
2CP06600420001
2CP06600420004
2CP06600420005
2CP06600850001
2CP06600850004
2CP06600850005
2CP06600860001
2CP06600860004
2CP06600860005
2CP06600930001
2CP06600930004
2CP06600930005
2CP06600790001
2CP06600790004
2CP06600790005

(2)REAR A-ARMS (3)CENTRAL CARTER

2CP03900530001
2CP03900530004
2CP03900530005

2CP06600530001
2CP06600530004
2CP06600530005

(2)REAR A-ARMS (3)CENTRAL CARTER

2CP03900500001
2CP03900500004
2CP03900500005

2CP06600500001
2CP06600500004
2CP06600500005

(2)REAR A-ARMS (3)CENTRAL CARTER

2CP03900370001
2CP03900370004
2CP03900370005
2CP03900520001
2CP03900520004
2CP03900520005

2CP06600400001
2CP06600400004
2CP06600400005
2CP06600370001
2CP06600370004
2CP06600370005
2CP06600520001
2CP06600520004
2CP06600520005

(2)REAR A-ARMS (3)CENTRAL CARTER

2CP06600390001
2CP06600390004
2CP06600390005

(2)REAR A-ARMS (3)CENTRAL CARTER

2CP03900460001
2CP03900460004
2CP03900460005
2CP03900380001
2CP03900380004
2CP03900380005
2CP03900600001
2CP03900600004
2CP03900600005

2CP06600410001
2CP06600410004
2CP06600410005
2CP06600460001
2CP06600460004
2CP06600460005
2CP06600380001
2CP06600380004
2CP06600380005
2CP06600600001
2CP06600600004
2CP06600600005

(2)REAR A-ARMS (3)CENTRAL CARTER

2CP06600560001
2CP06600560004
2CP06600560005
2CP06600570001
2CP06600570004
2CP06600570005

(2)REAR A-ARMS (3)CENTRAL CARTER

2CP03900490001
2CP03900490004
2CP03900490005
2CP03900620001
2CP03900620004
2CP03900620005

2CP06600490001
2CP06600490004
2CP06600490005
2CP06600620001
2CP06600620004
2CP06600620005

(2)REAR A-ARMS (3)CENTRAL CARTER

2CP03900720001
2CP03900720004
2CP03900720005
2CP03900720001
2CP03900720004
2CP03900720005
2CP03900360001
2CP03900360004
2CP03900360005
2CP03900470001
2CP03900470004
2CP03900470005

2CP06600720001
2CP06600720004
2CP06600720005
2CP06600720001
2CP06600720004
2CP06600720005
2CP06600360001
2CP06600360004
2CP06600360005
2CP06600470001
2CP06600470004
2CP06600470005

(4)FRONT CARTER

2CP06400350001
2CP06400350004
2CP06400350005
2CP06400430001
2CP06400430004
2CP06400430005
2CP06400420001
2CP06400420004
2CP06400420005
2CP06400850001
2CP06400850004
2CP06400850005
2CP06400860001
2CP06400860004
2CP06400860005
2CP06400930001
2CP06400930004
2CP06400930005
2CP06400790001
2CP06400790004
2CP06400790005

(4)FRONT CARTER

2CP06400530001
2CP06400530004
2CP06400530005

(4)FRONT CARTER

2CP0640050001
2CP0640050004
2CP0640050005

(4)FRONT CARTER

2CP06400370001
2CP06400370004
2CP06400370005
2CP06400520001
2CP06400520004
2CP06400520005

(4)FRONT CARTER

(4)FRONT CARTER

2CP06400410001
2CP06400410004
2CP06400410005
2CP06400460001
2CP06400460004
2CP06400460005
2CP06400380001
2CP06400380004
2CP06400380005
2CP06400600001
2CP06400600004
2CP06400600005

(4)FRONT CARTER

2CP06400560001
2CP06400560004
2CP06400560005
2CP06400570001
2CP06400570004
2CP06400570005

(4)FRONT CARTER

2CP06400490001
2CP06400490004
2CP06400490005
2CP06400620001
2CP06400620004
2CP06400620005

(4)FRONT CARTER

2CP06400720001
2CP06400720004
2CP06400720005
2CP06400720001
2CP06400720004
2CP06400720005
2CP06400360001
2CP06400360004
2CP06400360005
2CP06400470001
2CP06400470004
2CP06400470005

(5)REAR CARTER

2CP06500350001
2CP06500350004
2CP06500350005
2CP06500430001
2CP06500430004
2CP06500430005
2CP06500420001
2CP06500420004
2CP06500420005
2CP06500850001
2CP06500850004
2CP06500850005
2CP06500860001
2CP06500860004
2CP06500860005
2CP06500930001
2CP06500930004
2CP06500930005
2CP06500790001
2CP06500790004
2CP06500790005

(5)REAR CARTER

2CP06500530001
2CP06500530004
2CP06500530005

(5)REAR CARTER

2CP06500500001
2CP06500500004
2CP06500500005

(5)REAR CARTER

2CP06500400001
2CP06500400004
2CP06500400005
2CP06500370001
2CP06500370004
2CP06500370005
2CP06500520001
2CP06500520004
2CP06500520005

(5)REAR CARTER

2CP06500390001
2CP06500390004
2CP06500390005

(5)REAR CARTER

2CP06500410001
2CP06500410004
2CP06500410005
2CP06500460001
2CP06500460004
2CP06500460005
2CP06500380001
2CP06500380004
2CP06500380005
2CP06500600001
2CP06500600004
2CP06500600005

(5)REAR CARTER

2CP06500560001
2CP06500560004
2CP06500560005
2CP06500570001
2CP06500570004
2CP06500570005

(5)REAR CARTER

2CP06500490001
2CP06500490004
2CP06500490005
2CP06500620001
2CP06500620004
2CP06500620005

(5)REAR CARTER

2CP06500720001
2CP06500720004
2CP06500720005
2CP06500720001
2CP06500720004
2CP06500720005
2CP06500360001
2CP06500360004
2CP06500360005
2CP06500470001
2CP06500470004
2CP06500470005

(6)CARDAN

2CP10500430001
2CP10500430004
2CP10500430005
2CP10500430001
2CP10500430004
2CP10500430005
2CP10500430001
2CP10500430004
2CP10500430005

2CP10500790001
2CP10500790004
2CP10500790005

(6)CARDAN

(6)CARDAN

(6)CARDAN

(6)CARDAN

(6)CARDAN



» Crosspro presents the most complete range of protections parts for your

ATVs and UTVs.

» Produced with 5mm thikness, Crosspro Protection parts
protect every cm of your ATV/UTV.

» All ATV parts interlocks with each other in order to give

maximum stability, strength and protection

»

»

»

A Crosspro apresenta a gama mais completa do mercado de protecgtes
para ATVs e UTVs.

Produzidos com Aluminio de Smm de espessura , as proteccBes Crosspro
protegem cada cm do seu ATV/ UTV.

Todas as protecgBes encaixam perfeitamente umas nas outras, por forma

a proporcionar a maior estabilidade, protecgdo e resisténcia.

& -

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On




=%
17!

2CP0550039000*

@_ 13
e

2CP0550046000*

|

2CP0550053000*

2CP0550072000*

80

PRO

2CP055035A000*

ol
% g

2CP0550041000* 2CP055042A000* 2CP055043A000*

2CP0550052000*
\

@ %

2CP0550057000*

0

2CP0550079000* 2CP0550085000* 2CP0550086000* 2CP0550093000*




// DTC

» Crosspro presents the most complete range of protections parts for your

ATVs and UTVs.

» Produced with DTC 8mm thikness, Crosspro Protection parts » A Crosspro apresenta a gama mais completa do mercado de proteccBes para
protect every cm of your ATV/UTV. ATVs e UTVs.

» All ATV parts interlocks with each other in order to give » Produzidos em DTC de 8mm de espessura, as proteccdes Crosspro protegem
maximum stability, strength and protection cada cm do seu ATV/ UTV.

(WE) » Todas as proteccBes encaixam perfeitamente umas nas outras, por forma a
proporcionar a maior estabilidade, protecc&o e resisténcia.

CAN-AM COLOR COMPLET KIT (1)FRONT A-ARMS  (2)REAR A-ARMS (3)CENTRAL CARTER (4)FRONT CARTER (5)REAR CARTER (6)CARDAN

@ Black 2CP13900350300  2CP04500350300 - 2CP14300350300  2CP14400350300  2CP14500350300 -
@ Blue - 2CP04500350400 - - - - -
500/650/800 Outlander ® Red - 2CP04500350500 - - - - -
(2006-2012) O White - 2CP04500350600 - - - - -
Yellow - 2CP04500350700 - - - - -
©® Orange - 2CP04500350800 - - - - -
@ Black 2CP13900430300  2CP04500430300 - 2CP14300430300 2CP14400430300 2CP14500430300 -
@ Blue - 2CP04500430400 - - - - -
500/650/800 Outlander MAX ® Red - 2CP04500430500 - - - - -
(2006-2012) O White - 2CP04500430600 - - - - -
Yellow - 2CP04500430700 - - - - -
® Orange - 2CP04500430800 - - - - -
@ Black 2CP13900860300  2CP04500860300 2CP11600860300 2CP14300860300  2CP14400420300 2CP14500420300 -
@ Blue - 2CP04500860400  2CP11600860400 - - - -
1000 Outlander Maxx ® Red - 2CP04500860500  2CP11600860500 - - - -
(2013-2015) O White - 2CP04500860600  2CP11600860600 - - - -
Yellow - 2CP04500860700  2CP11600860700 - - - -
® Orange - 2CP04500860800  2CP11600860800 - - - -
@ Black 2CP13900850300  2CP04500850300  2CP11600850300  2CP14300850300  2CP14400850300  2CP14500850300 -
@ Blue - 2CP04500850400  2CP11600850400 - - - -
1000 Outlander X MR ® Red - 2CP04500850500  2CP11600850500 - - - -
(2013-2015) O White - 2CP04500850600  2CP11600850600 - - - -
Yellow - 2CP04500850700  2CP11600850700 - - - -
©® Orange - 2CP04500850800  2CP11600850800 - - - -
@ Black 2CP13900790300  2CP04500790300  2CP11600790300  2CP14300790300  2CP14400790300 2CP14500790300 2CP14600790300
@ Blue - 2CP04500790400  2CP11600790400 - - - 2CP14600790400
1000 Renegade ® Red - 2CP04500790500 2CP11600790500 - - - 2CP14600790500
(2012-2015) O White - 2CP04500790600  2CP11600790600 - - - 2CP14600790600
Yellow - 2CP04500790700  2CP11600790700 - - - 2CP14600790700
® Orange - 2CP04500790800  2CP11600790800 - - - 2CP14600790800

2CP13900430*** 2CP13900790*** 2CP13900850*** 2CP13900860***

R O T e Cc T I O nrn




» The Bumper of CrossPro ATV’s / UTV’s strength combined with design

» Produced in T606] aluminum with 35mm tubing Os Péra-choques da CrossPro para ATV's / UTV’s combinam resisténcia

» The best choice com design
» Produzidos em aluminio T606I, com tubo de 35mm

» A melhor escolha

ICE MATTE ® BLACK @ TEXTURED BLACK

520 Max 2CP06200530001 2CP0620053000 2CP06200530005
(all years) 2CP0630530001 2CP0630 4

ICE MATTE ® BLACK ® TEXTURED BLACK

680 Rincon 2CP06200500001 2CP06200500004 2CP06200500005
(2008-2014) 2CP06300500001 2CP06300500004 2CP06300500005

KAWASAKI ICE MATTE ® BLACK ® TEXTURED BLACK

750 KVF 4x4 2CP06200520001 2CP06200520004 2CP06200520005
2008-2011 2CP06300520001 2CP06300520004 2CP06300520005

ICE MATTE ® BLACK ® TEXTURED BLACK

2CP06200390001 2C 390004 2CP06200390005
2CP06300390001 2CPO 2CP06300390005

POLARIS ICE MATTE ®BLACK ® TEXTURED BLACK

2CP06200380001 2CP06200380004 2CP06200380005

700/800 Sportsman TWIN 2CP06300380001 2CP06300380004 2CP06300380005

TGB ICE MATTE ® BLACK ® TEXTURED BLACK

425 Blade 2CP06200570001 2CP06200570004 2CP06200570005
2

(2008) CP06300570001 2CP06300570004 2CP06300570005

ICE MATTE ® BLACK ® TEXTURED BLACK

450 King Quad 2CPO 490001 2CP06200490004 2CP06200490005
(2007-2010) 2CP06300490001 2CP06300490004 2CP06300490005
700 King Quad 2CP06200490001 2CPO / 4 2CP06200490005
(2006-2007) 2CP06300490001 > 4 2CP06300490005
750 King Quad 2CP06200490001 2CPO / 2CP06200490005

2CP06300490001 2CPO 2CP06300490005

YAMAHA ICE MATTE ® BLACK ® TEXTURED BLACK

700 Grizzly 2CP06200470001 2CP06200470004 2CP06200470005
(2007-2013) 2CP06300470001 2CP06300470004 2CP06300470005




/1 CROSSPRO.PT s

P RO T&EecC T 1 0On P 3 RTS



